Current Assets

10100 - FUND CASH
10150 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT
10200 - FUND CASH - CAPITAL PROJECTS
10400 - FUND CASH - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
10500 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL
10600 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST
10700 - FUND CASH - COP RESERVE
11000 - PETTY CASH - ACCOUNTING

CASH SUBTOTAL
13000 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
13500 - PROPERTY TAXES RECEIVABLE
15000 - DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS
15500 - DEPOSIT
16000 - PREPAID ITEMS

Current Liabilities
21050 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
21250 - SALES TAX PAYABLE
21300 - FEDERAL INCOME WITHHOLDING
21400 - SOCIAL SECURITY WITHHOLDING
21450 - MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
21500 - STATE INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING
21660 - HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT
21665 - HSA FEES (DUE 3RD PARTY)
21700 - PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREMENT
21725 - CIVILIAN EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
21800 - PRE-TAX 457 PLAN
21925 - VOLUNTARY EMPLOYEE BENEFICIARY ASSOC
22200 - DISABILITY INS - VOLUNTARY LONG TERM
22300 - LIFE INS - VOLUNTARY SUPPLEMENTAL
24000 - AFLAC
25000 - DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
26000 - DEFERRED REVENUE
26550 - ACCRUED PAYROLL & RELATED BENEFITS

Total Liabilities:

Equity
31000 - FUND BALANCE

Beginning Equity:

CURRENT YEAR PROFIT / LOSS

Total Current Liabilities and Equity: _$ 1,113,001.05

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet - All Governmental Funds

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Total Assets: _$ 1,113,001.05

100 150 200 400 500 600 700
Special
General Transport Capital Projects Re’:le:ue Debt Principal Debt Interest COP Reserve Total

3,995,496.73 894,248.10 - - - - - 4,889,744.83
(2,933,645.47) (421,107.49) - - - - - (3,354,752.96)
- - 1,032,272.09 - - - - 1,032,272.09
- - - 55,446.37 - - - 55,446.37
- - - - 319,291.80 - - 319,291.80
- - - - - 54,680.07 - 54,680.07
- - - - - - 3,315,381.08 3,315,381.08
100.00 - - - - - - 100.00
1,061,951.26 473,140.61 1,032,272.09 55,446.37 319,291.80 54,680.07 3,315,381.08 6,312,163.28
51,049.79 - 555,307.55 - - - - 606,357.34
S 47314061 S 1,587,579.64 S 55446.37 S 319,291.80 S 54,680.07 S 3,315381.08 S 6,918,520.62
147.69 124.21 107.24 - - - - 379.14
- 13.98 - - - - - 13.98
(3,417.28) (442.07) - - - - - (3,859.35)
(2,268.69) (109.30) - - - - - (2,377.99)
(24.87) 24.94 - - - - - 0.07
- 606,357.34 - - - - - 606,357.34
(5,563.15) 605,969.10 107.24 - - - - 600,513.19
2,012,895.49 (364,493.62) 1,560,628.04 56,100.03 242,165.82 39,571.43 - 3,546,867.19
2,012,895.49 (364,493.62) 1,560,628.04 56,100.03 242,165.82 39,571.43 - 3,546,867.19
(894,331.29) 231,665.13 26,844.36 (653.66) 77,125.98 15,108.64 3,315,381.08 2,771,140.24
S 47314061 $ 1,587,579.64 55,446.37 319,291.80 _$ 54,680.07 $ 3,315,381.08 $ 6,918,520.62




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Cash Flow - All Governmental Funds

September 30, 2021

Beginning Ending
Month Status Cash Balance Revenues Expenditures Variance Cash Balance
July Actual S 3,546,867 $ 26,511,705 S 27,583,585 $(1,071,880)] S 2,474,987
August Actual S 2,474,987 S 3,976,364 S 1,492,397 S 2,483,967 | S 4,958,954
September Actual S 4,958,954 $ 2,951,058 S 1,597,848 $ 1,353,209 | $ 6,312,163
October Projected S 6,312,163 $ 5,829,201 S 2,170,706 $ 3,658,495 ] S 9,970,658
November Projected S 9,970,658 S 1,827,267 S 1,556,648 S 270,619 ] $10,241,277
December Projected $10,241,277 S 2,133,414 S 1,706,629 S 426,785 $10,668,062
January Projected $10,668,062 S 735,023 S 1,459,742 S (724,718)] S 9,943,344
February Projected S 9,943,344 S 812,399 S 1,849,636 $(1,037,237)] S 8,906,108
March Projected S 8,906,108 S 1,171,716 S 1,787,226 $ (615,510)] S 8,290,598
April Projected $ 8,290,598 $ 3,889,259 S 1,943,882 $ 1,945,377 | $10,235,975
May Projected $10,235,975 $ 952,550 S 1,558,191 S (605,641)] S 9,630,334
June Projected S 9,630,334 S 554,856 S 2,648,128 $(2,093,273)] $ 7,537,062

Per Arizona Revised Statute (ARS) §48-807(0), the District must produce a Cash Flow Projection Report
each fiscal year. This was a new requirement effective September 13, 2013.

The Cash Flow report consists of the combined cash balances of all District Funds. These balances includes
the General (100) Fund, Rescue Transport (150), Capital Projects (200) Fund, Bond Proceeds (300) Fund,
Special Revenue (400) Fund, CCU Grant (450) Fund, Debt Principal (500) Fund, and Debt Interest (600) Fund.

The first half of the fiscal year’s property taxes is due between October 1 and November 1, and the second
half is due between March 1 and May 1. Consequently, during the early months of the fiscal year, Capital
Projects fund may be utilized to off-set low revenue collections period, but are returned to the Capital
Fund when revenue flows increase.

The Cash Flow Projection Report is to be updated monthly with the actual revenues deposited into and
expenditures disbursed from the District’ cash accounts. It is important to note that the revenues and
expenditures are reported here on a Cash Basis .

This report is generated to demonstrate that the Fire District maintains sufficient cash available to satisfy
the projected expenditures budgeted over the course of the fiscal year. Close attention should be paid to
the Ending Cash Balance columns of this report.

The projections above were derived from an analysis of the District’s actual revenues and expenditures for
the past three fiscal years and the current year’s approved budget. They are to be used as a guide

in financial planning. For more detailed information regarding revenues, expenditures, and cash accounts,
please refer to the District’'s Monthly Financial Statements, Warrants Register, and Bank Statements.



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 9/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL
Revenues
DIRECT TAXES 15,282,666.00 2,267,508.02 2,511,248.42 12,771,417.58 83.6%
OTHER TAXES 534,508.00 10,108.48 30,325.44 504,182.56 94.3%
CHARGES FOR SERVICES 583,194.00 69,531.17 292,230.54 290,963.46 49.9%
COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES 1,500.00 - 17.00 1,483.00 98.9%
OTHER INCOME 37,000.00 548.86 6,253.31 30,746.69 83.1%
INTERGOVERNMENTAL INCOME 4,500.00 200.00 800.00 3,700.00 82.2%
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 26,045,046.00 - 26,045,046.43 (0.43) 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 42,488,414.00 $ 2,347,896.53 $ 28,885,921.14 $ 13,602,492.86 32.0%
Expenditures
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 32,745,582.00 429,586.69 27,594,365.67 5,151,216.33 15.7%
FINANCIAL SERVICES / RESERVES 1,653,679.90 347.32 514.23 1,653,165.67 100.0%
TRAINING SERVICES 25,673.00 - 705.00 24,968.00 97.3%
TECHNICAL SERVICES 646,246.00 50,795.86 121,717.44 524,528.56 81.2%
COMMUNICATION SERVICES 283,557.00 15,049.32 39,563.05 243,993.95 86.0%
EMERGENCY SERVICES 9,025,495.00 693,040.73 1,997,061.66 7,028,433.34 77.9%
COMMUNITY SERVICES 118,743.00 11,369.92 26,325.38 92,417.62 77.8%
Expenditures Total: 44,498,975.90 1,200,189.84 29,780,252.43 14,718,723.47 33.1%
Net Financial Sources (Uses) $ (2,010,561.90) $ 1,147,706.69 $ (894,331.29) $ (1,116,230.61)

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020 1,800,754.00



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Expenditures - Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

0
Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo.re.casted % But.ig.et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Compensation & Benefits
Compensation 622,434.00 47,048.23 142,181.66 480,252.34 77.2%
Employer Provided Benefits 30,714,849.00 284,375.21 27,104,547.00 3,610,302.00 11.8%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery - - - - 0.0%
Parts & Supplies 618,938.00 31,516.28 151,566.89 467,371.11 75.5%
Facility Services 258,400.00 20,362.44 55,165.39 203,234.61 78.7%
Operating Services 99,537.00 13,107.55 28,956.20 70,580.80 70.9%
Professional Services 431,424.00 33,176.98 111,948.53 319,475.47 74.1%
Financial Services 1,653,679.90 347.32 514.23 1,653,165.67 100.0%
Training Services 25,673.00 - 705.00 24,968.00 97.3%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 34,424,934.90 429,934.01 27,595,584.90 6,829,350.00 19.8%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Compensation 297,381.00 20,146.73 60,738.84 236,642.16 79.6%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 5,550.00 - 1,168.38 4,381.62 78.9%
Operating Supplies 188,700.00 26,100.45 41,634.78 147,065.22 77.9%
Parts & Supplies 122,415.00 2,658.68 15,543.77 106,871.23 87.3%
Professional Services 28,200.00 1,890.00 2,631.67 25,568.33 90.7%
Training Services 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 646,246.00 50,795.86 121,717.44 524,528.56 81.2%
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Expenditures
Parts & Supplies 4,500.00 - 1,544.15 2,955.85 65.7%
Facility Services 6,000.00 - 913.80 5,086.20 84.8%
Operating Services 74,700.00 2,757.96 11,406.42 63,293.58 84.7%
Professional Services 198,357.00 12,291.36 25,698.68 172,658.32 87.0%
TOTAL COMMUNICATION SERVICES 283,557.00 15,049.32 39,563.05 243,993.95 86.0%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Compensation 8,480,182.00 663,785.57 1,943,752.83 6,536,429.17 77.1%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 35,333.00 - - 35,333.00 100.0%
Operating Supplies 84,700.00 7,241.98 14,462.70 70,237.30 82.9%
Parts & Supplies 201,300.00 11,989.21 13,640.15 187,659.85 93.2%
Operating Services 17,100.00 1,087.46 1,739.94 15,360.06 89.8%
Professional Services 102,547.00 5,731.66 16,311.06 86,235.94 84.1%
Training Services 104,333.00 3,204.85 7,154.98 97,178.02 93.1%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 9,025,495.00 693,040.73 1,997,061.66 7,028,433.34 77.9%
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Compensation 86,843.00 6,680.26 20,040.78 66,802.22 76.9%
Operating Expenditures
Operating Supplies 2,100.00 - - 2,100.00 100.0%
Parts & Supplies 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
Operating Services 2,200.00 469.66 897.10 1,302.90 59.2%
Professional Services 19,700.00 4,220.00 4,687.50 15,012.50 76.2%
Training Services 4,900.00 - 700.00 4,200.00 85.7%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 118,743.00 11,369.92 26,325.38 92,417.62 77.8%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $ 44,498,975.90 $ 1,200,189.84 S 29,780,252.43 $ 14,718,723.47 33.1%




Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo're‘casted % Bu(.ig'et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
| FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
Revenue
Direct Taxes
100-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 13,832,870.00 1,863,180.28 1,915,210.21 11,917,659.79 86.2%
100-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 1,059,791.00 361,396.62 368,111.04 691,679.96 65.3%
100-10-41075-10 REFUNDED TAXES (25,000.00) (25,000.00) 100.0%
100-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 15,005.00 48.04 2,606.31 12,398.69 82.6%
100-10-41100-10 FIRE DISTRICT ASSISTANCE TAX 400,000.00 42,883.08 225,320.86 174,679.14 43.7%
Subtotal 15,282,666.00 2,267,508.02 2,511,248.42 12,771,417.58 83.6%
Other Taxes
100-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 410,508.00 - - 410,508.00 100.0%
100-10-41300-10 INSURANCE PREMIUM TAX 124,000.00 10,108.48 30,325.44 93,674.56 75.5%
Total Tax Revenue 15,817,174.00 2,277,616.50 2,541,573.86 13,275,600.14 83.9%
Charges for Services
100-10-42025-41 RTC COST RECOVERY 42,500.00 (1,423.89) 8,539.79 33,960.21 79.9%
100-10-42050-41 OTHER EMS PAYMENTS 7,444.00 854.44 6,589.56 88.5%
100-10-42075-41 EMS CONTRACTS 53,000.00 53,000.00 100.0%
100-10-42078-12 FIRE CONTRACTS 5,000.00 5,000.00 100.0%
100-10-42200-41 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTS 7,000.00 783.44 2,365.25 4,634.75 66.2%
100-10-42500-50 SELF INSPECTION FEES 3,000.00 100.00 2,900.00 96.7%
100-10-42600-15 COPIES (FIRE REPORTS, ETC.) 1,250.00 60.00 260.00 990.00 79.2%
100-10-42700-50 PERMITS 14,000.00 1,300.00 5,500.00 8,500.00 60.7%
100-10-43100-12 STATE LAND FIRE PAYMENTS 450,000.00 68,811.62 274,611.06 175,388.94 39.0%
100-10-43300-50 INTERGOVERNMENTAL - PLAN REVIEW FEES 4,500.00 200.00 800.00 3,700.00 82.2%
Total Charges for Services 587,694.00 69,731.17 293,030.54 294,663.46 50.1%
Community Health Services
100-10-43500-41 CPR / FIRST AID CLASSES 1,500.00 17.00 1,483.00 98.9%
Other Income
100-10-45500-10 SMART & SAFE FUND 13,500.00 13,500.00 100.0%
100-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 13,500.00 528.86 1,501.55 11,998.45 88.9%
100-10-45800-10 COBRA REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - 0.0%
100-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME 10,000.00 20.00 4,751.76 5,248.24 52.5%
100-10-46700-10 CM GRANT REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - 0.0%
Total Charges for Services 37,000.00 548.86 6,253.31 17,246.69 46.6%
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
100-80-48020-04 TRANSFER IN (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-04 TRANSFER OUT (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-05 TRANSFER OUT (700 Fund) (3,314,954.00) - (3,314,953.57) (0.43) 0.0%
100-80-49100-10 COP DEBT ISSUANCE PROCEEDS 29,360,000.00 - 29,360,000.00 - 0.0%
100-90-49500-10 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - - - 0.0%
Total Financing Sources (Uses) 26,045,046.00 - 26,045,046.43 (0.43) 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 42,488414.00 $ 2,347,896.53 $ 28,885,921.14 $ 13,588,992.86 32.0%
Expense
| DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
100-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 158,968.00 12,184.91 36,554.77 122,413.23 77.0%
100-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 448,204.00 34,486.05 103,485.23 344,718.77 76.9%
100-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 6,931.00 505.65 1,541.18 5,389.82 77.8%
100-10-52700-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF OVERTIME 8,331.00 (128.38) 600.48 7,730.52 92.8%
Subtotal 622,434.00 47,048.23 142,181.66 480,252.34 77.2%
Employer Provided Benefits
100-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 1,210,230.00 84,424.92 425,878.90 784,351.10 64.8%
100-10-53715-10 PENSION (PSPRS EXCESS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION) 25,414,644.00 - 25,414,644.03 (0.03) 0.0%
100-10-53730-10 PENSION (PSPRS COP DEBT ISSUANCE) 630,402.00 6,010.00 637,412.40 (7,010.40) -1.1%
100-10-53740-10 PENSION (COP PRINCIPAL) 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 100.0%
100-10-53750-10 PENSION (COP INTEREST) 1,034,298.00 - - 1,034,298.00 100.0%
100-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 110,006.00 8,571.66 25,806.78 84,199.22 76.5%
100-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 1,539,427.00 117,004.28 343,730.84 1,195,696.16 77.7%
100-10-53799-10 SAFER GRANT BENEFIT REIMBURSEMENT (63,687.00) - (17,009.94) (46,677.06) 73.3%
100-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 54,915.00 4,281.78 12,891.14 42,023.86 76.5%
100-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 142,423.00 11,127.17 34,047.58 108,375.42 76.1%
100-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 153,806.00 29,886.03 59,698.83 94,107.17 61.2%
100-10-53890-10 UNEMPLOYMENT - - - - 0.0%
100-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE 22,682.00 7,516.65 103,338.33 (80,656.33) -355.6%
100-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE 1,398.00 6,141.82 7,483.16 (6,085.16) -435.3%
100-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE 212.00 85.93 1,053.58 (841.58) -397.0%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo're‘casted % Bu(.ig'et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
100-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 10,045.00 844.80 3,317.76 6,727.24 67.0%
100-10-53945-10 EMPLOYEE PTSD COUNSELING SERVICES 3,036.00 - - 3,036.00 100.0%
100-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 10,464.00 879.60 3,398.40 7,065.60 67.5%
100-10-53960-10 CANCER INSURANCE FUND (PSPRS) 4,700.00 - 4,600.00 100.00 2.1%
100-10-53965-10 COBRA (REIMBURSABLE) - 4,031.05 11,032.78 (11,032.78) 0.0%
100-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 287,589.00 - - 287,589.00 100.0%
100-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT PROGRAM - FICA 8,108.00 - - 8,108.00 100.0%
100-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM 113,403.00 3,518.51 32,992.74 80,410.26 70.9%
100-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA 1,748.00 51.01 229.69 1,518.31 86.9%
Subtotal 30,714,849.00 284,375.21 27,104,547.00 3,610,302.00 11.8%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 31,337,283.00 331,423.44 27,246,728.66 4,090,554.34 13.1%
Equipment & Machinery
100-10-54050-08 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies / Parts & Supplies
100-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 36,163.00 - 899.72 35,263.28 97.5%
100-10-55341-12 IGA - STATE LAND REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 17,000.00 535.89 3,354.20 13,645.80 80.3%
100-10-55342-12 STATE LAND / SHIFT COVERAGE 214,100.00 7,731.52 101,825.27 112,274.73 52.4%
100-10-55345-41 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME 37,925.00 - - 37,925.00 100.0%
100-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIP, PARTS & SUPPLIES 10,200.00 1,266.92 2,885.91 7,314.09 71.7%
100-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 11,000.00 823.79 3,619.99 7,380.01 67.1%
100-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 32,000.00 4,228.62 4,668.10 27,331.90 85.4%
100-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 800.00 72.00 72.00 728.00 91.0%
100-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,800.00 934.62 2,665.39 3,134.61 54.0%
100-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,500.00 533.79 546.90 953.10 63.5%
100-10-57220-12 POSTAGE METER RENTAL / SUPPLIES 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
100-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBLICATIONS / SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,200.00 - - 1,200.00 100.0%
100-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 5,600.00 161.82 161.82 5,438.18 97.1%
100-10-58020-12 UNIFORMS - CLASS A / NEW HIRES 161,000.00 11,153.90 25,320.46 135,679.54 84.3%
100-10-58080-12 UNIFORMS (GOVERNING BOARD) 250.00 - - 250.00 100.0%
100-10-58100-12 UNIFORMS (PUBLIC SAFETY) 80,600.00 4,073.41 5,547.13 75,052.87 93.1%
100-10-58150-12 UNIFORMS (VOLUNTEERS) - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 618,938.00 31,516.28 151,566.89 467,371.11 75.5%
Facility Services
100-10-59000-12 FACILITIES RENT 33,075.00 2,237.70 11,025.00 22,050.00 66.7%
100-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 100,000.00 13,607.91 26,366.21 73,633.79 73.6%
100-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 80,000.00 1,086.58 8,411.20 71,588.80 89.5%
100-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 6,000.00 222.25 769.03 5,230.97 87.2%
100-10-59100-08 PHONE 10,000.00 694.80 2,522.79 7,477.21 74.8%
100-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 6,025.00 597.76 1,445.44 4,579.56 76.0%
100-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 3,800.00 312.86 572.92 3,227.08 84.9%
100-10-59200-12 WATER 19,500.00 1,602.58 4,052.80 15,447.20 79.2%
Subtotal 258,400.00 20,362.44 55,165.39 203,234.61 78.7%
Operating Services
100-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 5,927.00 330.57 1,150.11 4,776.89 80.6%
100-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 400.00 49.33 95.99 304.01 76.0%
100-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 3,500.00 662.74 994.11 2,505.89 71.6%
100-10-60310-08 INTERNET 53,336.00 8,565.32 17,594.74 35,741.26 67.0%
100-10-60320-12 LANDSCAPING 4,800.00 - - 4,800.00 100.0%
100-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 3,300.00 286.30 849.72 2,450.28 74.3%
100-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 9,100.00 1,075.00 3,801.67 5,298.33 58.2%
100-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 3,144.00 796.66 796.66 2,347.34 74.7%
100-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 3,330.00 264.33 1,057.32 2,272.68 68.2%
100-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 12,700.00 1,077.30 2,615.88 10,084.12 79.4%
Subtotal 99,537.00 13,107.55 28,956.20 70,580.80 70.9%
Professional Services
100-10-61010-08 ACCREDITATION 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIRECTOR - CONTRACT 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING 1,000.00 - 230.16 769.84 77.0%
100-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION / CREDIT REPORTING 2,000.00 140.00 162.00 1,838.00 91.9%
100-10-61160-08 COMPUTER INFO SYSTEMS MAINT CONTRACT 22,000.00 - - 22,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAINS / CERTIFICATES 2,287.00 66.00 198.00 2,089.00 91.3%
100-10-61200-12 NEW HIRE HR TESTING 7,500.00 - - 7,500.00 100.0%
100-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 13,000.00 - - 13,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INSURANCE 145,713.00 - 35,843.43 109,869.57 75.4%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo're‘casted % Bu(.ig'et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
100-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 22,000.00 2,923.35 2,923.35 19,076.65 86.7%
100-10-61870-12 PENSION BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 14,600.00 10,910.00 11,240.00 3,360.00 23.0%
100-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES 10,000.00 5,308.34 6,778.54 3,221.46 32.2%
100-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 62,336.00 5,655.00 41,957.64 20,378.36 32.7%
100-10-61960-12 TEMP PERSONNEL - OUTSIDE SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 3,000.00 207.14 250.30 2,749.70 91.7%
100-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS / MEMBERSHIP 2,500.00 - 43.44 2,456.56 98.3%
100-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 73,488.00 7,967.15 12,321.67 61,166.33 83.2%
100-10-61220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 431,424.00 33,176.98 111,948.53 319,475.47 74.1%
Financial Services
100-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 1,000.00 75.00 181.91 818.09 81.8%
100-10-63100-10 FEES (RECORD / FILING / PERMIT) 100.00 90.00 150.00 (50.00) -50.0%
100-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 2,500.00 182.32 182.32 2,317.68 92.7%
100-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 1,650,079.90 - - 1,650,079.90 100.0%
Subtotal 1,653,679.90 347.32 514.23 1,653,165.67 100.0%
Training Services
100-10-64020-12 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING / CONFERENCES 5,673.00 - - 5,673.00 100.0%
100-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
100-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 19,000.00 - 705.00 18,295.00 96.3%
Subtotal 25,673.00 - 705.00 24,968.00 97.3%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 3,087,651.90 98,510.57 348,856.24 2,738,795.66 88.7%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 34,424,934.90 429,934.01 27,595,584.90 6,829,350.00 19.8%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Wages 6,063,569.00 4,781,350.28 78.9%
100-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 289,881.00 20,146.73 60,738.84 229,142.16 79.0%
100-20-52700-20 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF OVERTIME 7,500.00 - - 7,500.00 100.0%
Technical Services Wages Total: 297,381.00 20,146.73 60,738.84 236,642.16 79.6%
Equipment & Machinery
100-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 5,550.00 - 1,168.38 4,381.62 78.9%
Operating Supplies
100-20-55400-20 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 5,200.00 - - 5,200.00 100.0%
100-20-55580-20 TIRES 69,500.00 12,242.97 19,048.87 50,451.13 72.6%
100-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 114,000.00 13,857.48 22,585.91 91,414.09 80.2%
Subtotal 188,700.00 26,100.45 41,634.78 147,065.22 77.9%
Parts & Supplies
100-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 7,550.00 - 366.53 7,183.47 95.1%
100-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 82,000.00 2,003.56 8,888.05 73,111.95 89.2%
100-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 19,000.00 130.22 2,289.56 16,710.44 87.9%
100-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 7,500.00 452.77 1,289.02 6,210.98 82.8%
100-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 5,565.00 - 2,595.20 2,969.80 53.4%
100-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECHNICAL SERVICES) 800.00 72.13 115.41 684.59 85.6%
Subtotal 122,415.00 2,658.68 15,543.77 106,871.23 87.3%
Professional Services
100-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 400.00 - - 400.00 100.0%
100-20-61820-20 LADDER TESTING & CERT - AERIAL & GROUND 3,800.00 - - 3,800.00 100.0%
100-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 24,000.00 1,890.00 2,631.67 21,368.33 89.0%
Subtotal 28,200.00 1,890.00 2,631.67 25,568.33 90.7%
Training Services
100-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 348,865.00 30,649.13 60,978.60 287,886.40 82.5%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 646,246.00 50,795.86 121,717.44 524,528.56 81.2%
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DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Parts & Supplies
100-30-56040-15 BATTERIES - ELECTRONICS (PORTABLE BATTERIES) 4,000.00 - 1,544.15 2,455.85 61.4%
100-30-57590-15 RADIO EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 4,500.00 - 1,544.15 2,955.85 65.7%
Facility Services
100-30-59080-15 PHONE / E - 911 COMM CIRCUITS 6,000.00 - 913.80 5,086.20 84.8%
Operating Services
100-30-60020-15 TOPAZ MAINTENANCE 8,000.00 248.00 457.33 7,542.67 94.3%
100-30-60020-15 G2 MAINTENANCE 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 100.0%
100-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 19,200.00 (1,685.84) 3,371.68 15,828.32 82.4%
100-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 33,500.00 4,195.80 7,577.41 25,922.59 77.4%
100-30-60560-15 RADIO INFORMATION SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 74,700.00 2,757.96 11,406.42 63,293.58 84.7%
Professional Services
100-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 198,357.00 12,291.36 25,698.68 172,658.32 87.0%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 283,557.00 15,049.32 39,563.05 243,993.95 86.0%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Wages
100-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 298,627.00 22,971.26 68,913.72 229,713.28 76.9%
100-40-50050-10 DEPUTY CHIEF 153,086.00 10,982.55 34,534.27 118,551.73 77.4%
100-40-50140-10 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il 60,964.00 4,641.07 13,781.11 47,182.89 77.4%
100-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 471,753.00 27,014.97 80,565.90 391,187.10 82.9%
100-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 2,151,233.00 181,869.77 522,538.55 1,628,694.45 75.7%
100-40-51040-10 ENGINEERS 1,513,512.00 134,179.20 399,778.10 1,113,733.90 73.6%
100-40-51050-10 FIREFIGHTERS 3,258,778.00 218,520.74 646,403.87 2,612,374.13 80.2%
100-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52530-12 BATTALION CHIEF COVERAGE 20,000.00 1,596.75 6,318.43 13,681.57 68.4%
100-40-52539-10 SAFER GRANT WAGES REIMBURSEMENT (123,628.00) - (31,314.46) (92,313.54) 74.7%
Subtotal 7,804,325.00 601,776.31 1,741,519.49 6,062,805.51 77.7%
OT Wages
100-40-52540-10 FLSA HALFTIME 92,698.00 4,430.77 19,374.51 73,323.49 79.1%
100-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 280,200.00 27,020.48 53,672.54 226,527.46 80.8%
100-40-52700-12 OPS ADMIN STAFF OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52740-12 SHIFT OVERTIME 200,000.00 28,309.83 106,627.02 93,372.98 46.7%
100-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 2,400.00 - 109.09 2,290.91 95.5%
100-40-52810-12 NON-CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OT 30,000.00 - 181.06 29,818.94 99.4%
100-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME 3,935.00 1,590.48 1,590.48 2,344.52 59.6%
100-40-52910-50 PUBLIC EVENTS / PUB ED OT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-40-52990--10 HR INVESTIGATION OT 10,624.00 - - 10,624.00 100.0%
Subtotal 621,357.00 61,351.56 181,554.70 439,802.30 70.8%
Training OT Wages
100-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
100-40-53240-12 PROMOTIONAL TESTING OT 7,000.00 - - 7,000.00 100.0%
100-40-53260-41 FIRE OPERATIONAL TRAINING OT 5,000.00 657.70 825.82 4,174.18 83.5%
100-40-53360-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT OT 10,000.00 - 439.79 9,560.21 95.6%
100-40-53380-41 RECRUIT / INTERN ACADEMY OT 25,000.00 - 19,413.03 5,586.97 22.3%
100-40-53500-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS OT 5,000.00 - - 5,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 54,500.00 657.70 20,678.64 33,821.36 62.1%
Other OT Wages
100-40-53580-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION OT - - 0.0%
Emergency Services Wages Total: 8,480,182.00 663,785.57 1,943,752.83 6,536,429.17 77.1%
Equipment & Machinery
100-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54120-40 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
100-40-54140-40 FIRE OPS HOSE (ASSET) 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54165-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING EQUIPMENT (ASSET) - - - - 0.0%
100-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 1,333.00 - - 1,333.00 100.0%
100-40-54420-47 SCBA AIR MASKS (ASSET) 8,500.00 - - 8,500.00 100.0%
100-40-54460-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 6,000.00 - - 6,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 35,333.00 - - 35,333.00 100.0%
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Operating Supplies
100-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 20,000.00 1,344.77 2,749.79 17,250.21 86.3%
100-40-55200-20 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT, PARTS, SUPPLIES & MAINT 34,200.00 4,488.57 5,886.41 28,313.59 82.8%
100-40-55220-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING TOOLS & SUPPLIES 11,500.00 - 2,139.50 9,360.50 81.4%
100-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING TOOLS, SUPP & MAINT 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 1,500.00 33.58 775.18 724.82 48.3%
100-40-55520-47 SCBA TOOLS, EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 4,000.00 115.69 1,652.45 2,347.55 58.7%
100-40-55560-41 SPECIAL OPS (TRT/HAZ-MAT) OPERATING EXPENSES 4,500.00 - - 4,500.00 100.0%
100-40-55580-41 SPECIAL OPS (WILDLAND) OPERATING EXPENSES 7,000.00 1,259.37 1,259.37 5,740.63 82.0%
Subtotal 84,700.00 7,241.98 14,462.70 70,237.30 82.9%
Parts & Supplies
100-40-56220-41 COMM HEALTH SERVICES SUPPLIES - - - 0.0%
100-40-56450-41 EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES & DISPOSABLES 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 100.0%
100-40-56760-40 FIRE REHAB - PERISHABLES 500.00 - 500.00 100.0%
100-40-57245-42 PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT) 80,800.00 11,989.21 13,640.15 67,159.85 83.1%
Subtotal 201,300.00 11,989.21 13,640.15 187,659.85 93.2%
Operating Services
100-40-60140-20 SCBA COMPRESSOR MAINTENANCE 5,600.00 - - 5,600.00 100.0%
100-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 11,500.00 1,087.46 1,739.94 9,760.06 84.9%
Subtotal 17,100.00 1,087.46 1,739.94 15,360.06 89.8%
Professional Services
100-40-61080-20 AIR QUALITY TESTING 900.00 537.98 537.98 362.02 40.2%
100-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 10,800.00 4,896.35 9,521.75 1,278.25 11.8%
100-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.0%
100-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-40-61660-41 INSTRUCTOR SERVICES - CE 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
100-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENT 7,717.00 208.33 208.33 7,508.67 97.3%
100-40-61980-42 PPE CLOTHING MAINTENANCE & DECONTAMINATION 50,400.00 89.00 1,478.00 48,922.00 97.1%
100-40-62200-47 SCBA TESTING & CALIBRATION 8,230.00 - 4,565.00 3,665.00 44.5%
Subtotal 102,547.00 5,731.66 16,311.06 86,235.94 84.1%
Training Services
100-40-64020-41 FIRE OPS / EMS OUTSIDE TRAINING 7,000.00 - 7,000.00 100.0%
100-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRAINING & SUPPLIES 1,333.00 - 1,333.00 100.0%
100-40-64420-41 INTERN / RECRUIT ACADEMY & SUPPLIES 63,000.00 619.20 3,846.73 59,153.27 93.9%
100-40-64500-41 TRT TRAINING 8,000.00 - - 8,000.00 100.0%
100-40-64550-41 OFFICER DEVELOPMENT TRAINING & SUPPLIES 20,000.00 990.00 990.00 19,010.00 95.1%
100-40-64600-47 SCBA TRAINING CERTIFICATION 5,000.00 1,595.65 2,318.25 2,681.75 53.6%
Subtotal 104,333.00 3,204.85 7,154.98 97,178.02 93.1%
Emergency Services Operating Expense Total: 545,313.00 29,255.16 53,308.83 492,004.17 90.2%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 9,025,495.00 693,040.73 1,997,061.66 7,028,433.34 77.9%
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Wages
100-50-50260-10 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST 86,843.00 6,680.26 20,040.78 66,802.22 76.9%
Subtotal 86,843.00 6,680.26 20,040.78 66,802.22 76.9%
OT Wages
100-50-52700-15 PREVENTION / FIRE INVESTIGATION OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-50-52965-15 SPECIAL PUBLIC EVENTS OT - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Wages Total: 86,843.00 6,680.26 20,040.78 66,802.22 76.9%
Operating Supplies
100-50-55160-50 FIRE CODE BOOKS & MANUALS 400.00 - - 400.00 100.0%
100-50-55180-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
100-50-55260-50 FIRE PREVENTION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
100-50-55640-59 MULTI MEDIA SOFTWARE LICENSES 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 2,100.00 - - 2,100.00 100.0%
Parts & Supplies
100-50-56740-50 FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIES 400.00 - - 400.00 100.0%
100-50-57640-50 SAFETY & EDUCATION PROMO MATERIALS 2,600.00 - - 2,600.00 100.0%
Subtotal 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
Operating Services
100-50-60150-50 EMERGENCY EVENT SUPPLIES 2,000.00 469.66 897.10 1,102.90 55.1%
100-50-60200-50 SELF INSPECTION SUPPLIES 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
Subtotal 2,200.00 469.66 897.10 1,302.90 59.2%
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Professional Services
100-50-61200-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INSPECTOR SERVICES 3,850.00 - - 3,850.00 100.0%
100-50-61250-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INVESTIGATOR SERVICES 2,000.00 220.00 687.50 1,312.50 65.6%
100-50-61340-50 FIRE PREVENTION WEEK SUPPLIES 350.00 - - 350.00 100.0%
100-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
100-50-61380-50 WATER SAFETY EVENTS 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
100-50-62010-08 PRE-PLAN DEVELOPMENT 4,200.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,200.00 52.4%
100-50-62080-50 PROF OUTSIDE SVCS (GIS) 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 75.0%
Subtotal 19,700.00 4,220.00 4,687.50 15,012.50 76.2%
Training Services
100-50-64240-15 FIRE ARSON / INVESTIGATOR TRAINING 3,400.00 - 700.00 2,700.00 79.4%
100-50-64260-50 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST TRAINING 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 4,900.00 - 700.00 4,200.00 85.7%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Operating Expense Total: 31,900.00 4,689.66 6,284.60 25,615.40 80.3%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 118,743.00 11,369.92 26,325.38 92,417.62 77.8%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $ 44,498,975.90 $ 1,200,189.84 $29,780,252.43 S 14,718,723.47 33.1%

Net Financial Sources (Uses):

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021

$  (2,010,561.90)

$  1,147,706.69

$  (894,331.29) $

(1,129,730.61)

$2,010,561.90
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Revenue
150-10-42100-10 ALS TRANSPORT REVENUE 3,443,972.00 346,953.95 976,769.35 2,467,202.65 71.6%
150-10-42122-10 COVID PROVIDER RELIEF - - 0.0%
150-10-42125-10 TRANSPORT CUSTOMER REFUNDS (25,396.00) (6,169.92) (11,413.68) (13,982.32) 55.1%
150-10-42180-10 COLLECTIONS REVENUE 28,537.00 235.53 2,716.48 25,820.52 90.5%
150-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 2,250.00 122.45 284.76 1,965.24 87.3%
150-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME 66,000.00 (237.50) 66,237.50 100.4%
150-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
150-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (200 FUND) (80,000.00) - - (80,000.00) 100.0%
Revenue Total: $ 3,435,363.00 $ 341,142.01 $ 968,119.41 2,467,243.59 71.8%
Expense
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
150-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 5,796.00 445.85 1,337.51 4,458.49 76.9%
150-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 30,961.00 2,381.62 7,144.84 23,816.16 76.9%
150-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 630.00 51.70 103.40 526.60 83.6%
Subtotal 37,387.00 2,879.17 8,585.75 28,801.25 77.0%
Employer Provided Benefits
150-10-52700-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF OVERTIME 1,669.00 128.38 385.20 1,283.80 76.9%
150-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 12,359.00 950.69 2,852.09 9,506.91 76.9%
150-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 199,676.00 14,367.14 41,437.42 158,238.58 79.2%
150-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 373,736.00 25,921.92 79,213.76 294,522.24 78.8%
150-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 97,343.00 7,522.46 21,828.99 75,514.01 77.6%
150-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 23,711.00 1,832.07 5,323.42 18,387.58 77.5%
150-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 25,499.00 3,775.97 7,625.17 17,873.83 70.1%
150-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE 827.00 6,916.07 23,434.51 (22,607.51) -2733.7%
150-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE 51.00 1,304.35 1,616.46 (1,565.46) -3069.5%
150-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE 8.00 46.21 210.15 (202.15) -2526.9%
150-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 2,304.00 215.04 806.40 1,497.60 65.0%
150-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 2,400.00 264.00 832.00 1,568.00 65.3%
150-10-53965.10 COBRA REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - 0.0%
150-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 2,828.00 2,828.00 100.0%
150-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM - FICA 216.00 216.00 100.0%
150-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM - 3,081.73 4,137.43 (4,137.43) 0.0%
150-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA - 235.71 316.46 (316.46) 0.0%
Subtotal 742,627.00 66,561.74 190,019.46 552,607.54 74.4%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 780,014.00 69,440.91 198,605.21 581,408.79 74.5%
Equipment & Machinery
150-10-54040-08 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies
150-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 7,700.00 - 462.33 7,237.67 94.0%
Parts & Supplies
150-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 3,800.00 633.46 1,442.97 2,357.03 62.0%
150-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 4,000.00 318.08 1,350.44 2,649.56 66.2%
150-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 8,015.00 1,319.86 1,479.18 6,535.82 81.5%
150-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 200.00 43.01 90.21 109.79 54.9%
150-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,600.00 97.65 353.27 1,246.73 77.9%
150-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,400.00 320.26 330.10 1,069.90 76.4%
150-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBS / SUBSCRIPTIONS - - - - 0.0%
150-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-10-57620-12 REWARDS / RECOGNITION / FLOWER SUPPLIES 7,400.00 1,271.07 2,489.42 4,910.58 66.4%
150-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
150-10-57680-12 TS ID BADGES 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
150-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 17,800.00 2,632.33 3,008.07 14,791.93 83.1%
Subtotal 45,915.00 6,635.72 10,543.66 35,371.34 77.0%
Facility Services
150-10-59000-12 FACILITY RENT 6,615.00 (551.25) 2,205.00 4,410.00 66.7%
150-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 37,000.00 4,791.30 10,794.18 26,205.82 70.8%
150-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 15,000.00 543.30 2,763.85 12,236.15 81.6%
150-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 3,500.00 79.29 210.15 3,289.85 94.0%
150-10-59100-08 PHONE 5,000.00 347.42 1,388.20 3,611.80 72.2%
150-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 2,100.00 184.10 444.98 1,655.02 78.8%
150-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 2,100.00 132.64 262.67 1,837.33 87.5%
150-10-59200-12 WATER 8,500.00 564.72 1,304.59 7,195.41 84.7%
Subtotal 79,815.00 6,091.52 19,373.62 60,441.38 75.7%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo.re-casted % Bu(.:lg'et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget  Remaining
Operating Services
150-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 2,964.00 165.29 575.08 2,388.92 80.6%
150-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 200.00 24.67 48.01 151.99 76.0%
150-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 1,300.00 237.26 355.89 944.11 72.6%
150-10-60310-08 INTERNET 21,773.00 3,482.71 7,015.41 14,757.59 67.8%
150-10-60580-12 LANDSCAPING 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
150-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 1,210.00 115.70 356.28 853.72 70.6%
150-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 2,600.00 405.00 1,148.33 1,451.67 55.8%
150-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 1,572.00 398.34 398.34 1,173.66 74.7%
150-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 1,665.00 132.17 528.68 1,136.32 68.2%
150-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 5,200.00 338.84 935.45 4,264.55 82.0%
Subtotal 40,484.00 5,299.98 11,361.47 29,122.53 71.9%
Professional Services
150-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIR - CONTRACT 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 100.0%
150-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND / CREDIT REPORTG 1,000.00 339.00 552.84 447.16 44.7%
150-10-61160-08 CIS MAINT CONTRACT 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
150-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAIN CERTIFICATES 1,143.00 33.00 99.00 1,044.00 91.3%
150-10-61200-12 NEW HIRE HR TESTING 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
150-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INS 29,738.00 - 6,827.32 22,910.68 77.0%
150-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 8,500.00 2,519.63 2,519.63 5,980.37 70.4%
150-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 7,500.00 390.00 455.00 7,045.00 93.9%
150-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 1,000.00 103.58 147.00 853.00 85.3%
150-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGS / MEMBERSHIP 2,000.00 - 21.72 1,978.28 98.9%
150-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 36,744.00 3,980.29 6,157.55 30,586.45 83.2%
150-10-62220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 110,125.00 7,365.50 16,780.06 93,344.94 84.8%
Financial Services
150-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 175.00 121.38 151.38 23.62 13.5%
150-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 10,000.00 - (11.01) 10,011.01 100.1%
150-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 142,947.52 - - 142,947.52 100.0%
150-10-63200-10 BILLING & COLLECTIONS FEES 169,292.00 15,165.96 33,958.94 135,333.06 79.9%
Subtotal 322,414.52 15,287.34 34,099.31 288,315.21 89.4%
Training Services
150-10-64020-12 ADMIN TRAINING / CONFERENCES 2,327.00 - - 2,327.00 100.0%
150-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
150-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 4,327.00 - - 4,327.00 100.0%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 610,780.52 40,680.06 92,620.45 518,160.07 84.8%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 1,390,794.52 110,120.97 291,225.66 1,099,568.86 79.1%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Wages
150-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 20,000.00 2,471.26 7,007.88 12,992.12 65.0%
Technical Services Wages Total: 20,000.00 2,471.26 7,007.88 12,992.12 65.0%
Equipment & Machinery
150-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 775.00 - 259.62 515.38 66.5%
Operating Supplies
150-20-55400-20 MECH EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 600.00 - 600.00 100.0%
150-20-55580-20 TIRES 12,000.00 3,158.37 5,263.95 6,736.05 56.1%
150-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 17,040.00 2,984.81 5,698.83 11,341.17 66.6%
Subtotal 29,640.00 6,143.18 10,962.78 18,677.22 63.0%
Parts & Supplies
150-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 1,400.00 - 59.67 1,340.33 95.7%
150-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 32,000.00 1,219.24 4,211.57 27,788.43 86.8%
150-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 1,700.00 - - 1,700.00 100.0%
150-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 500.00 34.87 165.31 334.69 66.9%
150-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 1,650.00 - 422.48 1,227.52 74.4%
150-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECH SRVS) 460.00 36.07 36.07 423.93 92.2%
Subtotal 37,710.00 1,290.18 4,895.10 32,814.90 87.0%
Professional Services
150-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
150-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 4,200.00 500.00 903.33 3,296.67 78.5%
Subtotal 4,400.00 500.00 903.33 3,496.67 79.5%
Training Services
150-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 73,025.00 7.933.36 17,020.83 56,004.17 76.7%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 93,025.00 10,404.62 24,028.71 68,996.29 74.2%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo.re-casted % Bu(.:lg'et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget  Remaining
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Services
150-30-56040-15 PORTABLE BATTERIES 1,500.00 568.11 568.11 931.89 62.1%
150-30-59080-15 PHONE / E-911 COMMUNICATION CIRCUITS 2,375.00 - 456.90 1,918.10 80.8%
150-30-60020-15 TOPAZ MAINTENANCE 4,000.00 124.00 228.67 3,771.33 94.3%
150-30-60040-15 G2 MAINTENANCE 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
150-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 5,750.00 1,685.84 1,685.84 4,064.16 70.7%
150-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 10,000.00 1,213.59 2,276.59 7,723.41 77.2%
150-30-60560-15 RADIO INFO SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 26,625.00 3,591.54 5,216.11 21,408.89 80.4%
Professional Services
150-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 190,163.00 16,176.56 30,623.84 159,539.16 83.9%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 216,788.00 19,768.10 35,839.95 180,948.05 83.5%
DIVISION 40: TRANSPORT SERVICES
Wages
150-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 7,546.00 580.46 1,741.44 5,804.56 76.9%
150-40-50140-10 CON OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 113,638.00 8,741.42 15,297.48 98,340.52 86.5%
150-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 11,052.00 850.15 2,550.49 8,501.51 76.9%
150-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 26,683.00 2,052.54 6,157.64 20,525.36 76.9%
150-40-51600-10 PARAMEDIC (FULL TIME) 890,443.00 58,470.54 171,761.78 718,681.22 80.7%
150-40-51650-10 EMT (FULL TIME) 431,916.00 36,342.06 110,366.77 321,549.23 74.4%
150-40-51700-10 PARAMEDIC (PART TIME) - 240.00 240.00 (240.00) 0.0%
150-40-51750-10 EMT (PART TIME) - - 0.0%
150-40-51800-10 SWORN COVERAGE - WAGES - 8,624.71 13,457.04 (13,457.04) 0.0%
Subtotal 1,481,278.00 115,901.88 321,572.64 1,159,705.36 78.3%
OT / Other Wages
150-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - - - 0.0%
150-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 44,644.00 3,899.10 7,672.31 36,971.69 82.8%
150-40-52740-12 REGULAR OVERTIME 50,000.00 3,175.90 12,742.54 37,257.46 74.5%
150-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 4,000.00 4,000.00 100.0%
150-40-52800-12 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME 1,300.00 - - 1,300.00 100.0%
150-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
150-40-52990-10 HR TRAINING / HR INVESTIGATION OT 1,174.00 - - 1,174.00 100.0%
150-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 101,118.00 7,075.00 20,414.85 80,703.15 80.0%
Transport Services Wages Total: 1,582,396.00 122,976.88 341,987.49 1,240,408.51 78.4%
Equipment & Machinery
150-40-54000-10 VEHICLE / EQUIPMENT LEASE PAYMENTS 175,148.00 - - 175,148.00 100.0%
150-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIP & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
150-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 667.00 - - 667.00 100.0%
Subtotal 177,815.00 - - 177,815.00 100.0%
Operating Supplies
150-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS & SUPPLIES 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 100.0%
150-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING, TOOLS & SUPPLIES 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
150-40-56450-41 EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES 120,500.00 35,453.98 37,617.45 82,882.55 68.8%
150-40-56460-41 EMS MEDICATION RESTOCK SUPPLIES - 2,281.69 4,820.79 (4,820.79) 0.0%
150-40-56500-41 COVID SUPPLIES - - - 0.0%
150-40-57000-41 IMMUNIZATION CLINIC SUPPLIES - - - - 0.0%
150-40-57245-42 PPE REPLACEMENT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 138,300.00 37,735.67 42,438.24 95,861.76 69.3%
Operating Services
150-40-60040-41 BIO-HAZARD WASTE 2,500.00 254.10 304.92 2,195.08 87.8%
150-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 3,000.00 314.69 525.14 2,474.86 82.5%
Subtotal 5,500.00 568.79 830.06 4,669.94 84.9%
Professional Services
150-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 3,825.00 - - 3,825.00 100.0%
150-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINT & SUPP 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
150-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
150-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENTS 4,000.00 104.17 104.17 3,895.83 97.4%
Subtotal 19,325.00 104.17 104.17 19,220.83 99.5%
Training Services
150-40-64020-41 EMS CONFERENCES / OUTSIDE TRAINING - - - - 0.0%
150-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRNG & SUPPLIES 667.00 - - 667.00 100.0%
150-40-64550-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT TRAINING & SUPPLIES 2,700.00 - - 2,700.00 100.0%
Subtotal 3,367.00 - - 3,367.00 100.0%
Transport Services Operating Expense Total: 344,307.00 38,408.63 43,372.47 300,934.53 87.4%
TOTAL TRANSPORT OPERATIONS 1,926,703.00 161,385.51 385,359.96 1,541,343.04 80.0%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month L Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual YTD Actual Activity Remaining Budget  Remaining
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Professional Services
150-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%

TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
$ 3,628,310.52 $301,679.20 $ 736,454.28 $ 2,891,856.24 79.7%

GRAND TOTAL TRANSPORT SERVICES FUND

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $  (192,947.52) $ 39,462.81 $ 231,665.13 $  (424,612.65)

$192,947.52

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021

$1,005,320.49

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 200 - CAPITAL PROJECTS
Revenue
Direct Taxes
200-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 1,064,067.00 143,322.05 147,324.43 916,742.57 86.2%
200-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 81,522.00 27,747.07 28,248.89 53,273.11 65.3%
200-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 1,155.00 3.69 99.46 1,055.54 91.4%
200-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 31,578.00 - - 31,578.00 100.0%
Subtotal $ 1,178,322.00 $ 171,072.81 $ 175,672.78 $ 1,002,649.22 85.1%
200-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 3,500.00 307.49 706.65 2,793.35 79.8%
200-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (150 FUND) 80,000.00 - - 80,000.00 100.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (150 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (400 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-90-49500-15 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 1,261,822.00 $ 171,380.30 $ 176,379.43 $ 1,085,442.57 86.0%
Expense
200-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - 0.43 0.43 (0.43) 0.0%
200-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 1,709,607.49 - 0.53 1,709,606.96 100.0%
200-70-71002-25 BUILDINGS & SYSTEMS 36,538.00 6,100.00 6,100.00 30,438.00 83.3%
200-70-72240-20 VEHICLES / GENERAL PURPOSE 263,372.00 86,173.72 98,087.89 165,284.11 62.8%
200-70-72340-20 APPARATUS EQUIPMENT 5,300.00 - - 5,300.00 100.0%
200-70-72510-15 COMM MICROWAVE UPGRADE 77,680.00 1,465.00 1,675.00 76,005.00 97.8%
200-70-52515-15 COMM SYSTEM SOFTWARE 21,645.00 - 21,644.60 0.40 0.0%
200-70-72660-15 RADIO COMM EQUIP - PORTABLE 54,000.00 - - 54,000.00 100.0%
200-70-72670-40 RADIO COMM EQUIP - WIRELESS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72740-40 FIRE PROT EQUIP - SPECIALIZED - - 17,963.78 (17,963.78) 0.0%
200-70-72765-47 SCBA EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72770-47 SCBA PACKS & BOTTLES - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72800-40 THERMAL IMAGING CAMERAS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73420-41 EMS CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 57,000.00 2,046.24 2,046.24 54,953.76 96.4%
200-70-73515-15 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 2,000.00 - 2,016.60 (16.60) -0.8%
200-70-73520-15 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73540-15 FACILITY EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73700-41 TECHNICAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.0%
200-70-73840-42 FITNESS EQUIPMENT 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: $ 2,267,142.49 $ 95,785.39 $ 149,535.07 $ 2,117,607.42 93.4%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): $(1,005,320.49) $ 75,594.91 $  26,844.36 $ (29,515.63)



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month Actual YTD Actual Fore'casted % But':ig.et
Total Budget Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 400 - SPECIAL REVENUE
Revenue

400-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 300.00 17.35 40.04 259.96 86.7%
400-10-46700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - FEMA (SHARE) - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - OTHER - - - - 0.0%
400-10-47020-41 AED DONATIONS 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.0%
400-10-47100-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
400-10-47110-41 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-10-47120-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION 100.00 - - 100.00 100.0%
400-10-47130-10 GENERAL DONATIONS 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,050.00 2,950.00 73.8%
400-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%

Revenue Total: 25,400.00 S 1,017.35 $ 1,090.04 S 24,309.96 95.7%

Expense

400-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - - - - 0.0%
400-10-63610-10 UNDESIGNATED INVESTMENT EARNINGS RES 400.03 - - 400.03 100.0%
400-50-77250-50 AED DONATIONS - EXPENDITURES 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.0%
400-50-77260-50 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-50-77270-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION - - - - 0.0%
400-50-77280-50 GENERAL DONATIONS 21,100.00 - 1,743.70 19,356.30 91.7%
400-70-77510-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 100.0%
400-70-78700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-70-78800-10 GRANT - OTHER - - - - 0.0%
400-70-79440-10 FEMA GRANT (FEDERAL SHARE) - - - - 0.0%

Expense Total: 81,500.03 S - $ 1,743.70 S 79,756.33 97.9%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): (56,100.03) S 1,017.35 S (653.66) $ (55,446.37)
Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $56,100.03



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021

$39,571.43

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 500 - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL
Revenue
500-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 470,318.00 62,348.48 64,346.10 405,971.90 86.3%
500-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 36,033.00 12,115.38 12,388.04 23,644.96 65.6%
500-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 13,957.00 - - 13,957.00 100.0%
500-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 2,500.00 151.04 392.11 2,107.89 84.3%
Revenue Total: $ 522,808.00 $ 74,614.90 77,126.25 $ 445,681.75 85.2%
Expense
500-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 178,973.82 - 0.27 178,973.55 100.0%
500-60-70500-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - PRINCIPAL 586,000.00 - - 586,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: 764,973.82 - 0.27 S 764,973.55 100.0%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): (242,165.82) $ 74,614.90 77,125.98 $ (319,291.80)
Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $242,165.82
Original Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 600 - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST
Revenue
600-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 82,997.00 12,249.15 12,579.18 70,417.82 84.8%
600-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 6,359.00 2,408.87 2,478.88 3,880.12 61.0%
600-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 2,463.00 - - 2,463.00 100.0%
600-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 750.00 20.29 50.62 699.38 93.3%
Revenue Total: $ 92,569.00 $ 14,678.31 15,108.68 $ 77,460.32 83.7%
Expense
600-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 24,911.73 - 0.04 24,911.69 100.0%
600-60-70550-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - INTEREST 107,228.70 - - 107,228.70 100.0%
Expense Total: $ 132,140.43 S - 0.04 $ 132,140.39 100.0%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ (39,571.43) $ 14,678.31 15,108.64 $ (54,680.07)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 09/30/21

Approved Current Month Actual YTD Actual Activity Fo.re.casted % Bu('ig.et
Total Budget Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 700 - CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION RESERVE
Revenue
700-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 10,000.00 328.28 427.51 9,572.49 95.7%
400-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (100 Fund) 3,314,954.00 - 3,314,953.57 0.43 0.0%
400-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 3,324,954.00 S 328.28 $ 3,315,381.08 $ 9,572.92 0.3%
Expense
700-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 3,324,954.00 - - 3,324,954.00 0.0%
700-60-70500-10 COP DEBT SERVICE - PRINCIPAL - - - - 0.0%
700-60-70550-10 COP DEBT SERVICE - INTEREST - - - - 0.0%
Expense Total: $ 3,324,954.00 S - S - $ 3,324,954.00 100.0%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ - S 328.28 $ 3,315,381.08 $ 9,572.92

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $0.00



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

100 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

:U,O'Uozgr-x‘——::m-nmgnm;p

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s Pinal County real property tax receipts

Current month’s Pinal County personal property tax receipts

Current month’s FDAT

Current month’s Maricopa County tax collection

Current month'’s deposits

Current month’s revenue transfer to 150 and 200 Funds

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s Payroll disbursements

Current month’s Payroll wire service fees

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

Deposit in transit

Payroll clearing account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1102031495 {paid 3/15/2021)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
General (Fund 100) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Refunded Book
{Cash Receipts) Disbursements Taxes Balance
Book Balance as of: 9/1/2021 89,136.63

Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:
Interest Income (Expense}: 528.86
Cash Receipts

Real Estate Taxes 1,863,180.28

Personal Property Taxes 361,396.62

SRP Contributions

FDAT 42,883.08

Maricopa County Taxes 48.04
Deposits 75,885.99
Revenue Transfer (1.510.47)

Cash Disbursements
A)  Accounts Payable Activity (280,932.58)
B)  Payroll Activity (896,223.43)
C}  Payroll Wire Fees {75.00)
D)  Stop Payment Fee '
D) Transfer In / Qut
D)  TransferIn/Qut
D)  TransferIn/Qut
E) Refund Interest

$2,342412.40 (1,177,231.01)

Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021

Balance from YTD Column

528.86@

1,863,180.28 (&
361.396.62
0.00
42,883.08
48.04

(280,932.58}
(896,223.43)
{75.00}

0.00

1,254,318.02

813,790.97 (D

Less: Line of Credit Advances 0.00
Less: Line of Credit Interest 0.00
Plus: Line of Credit Payments 0.00

Less: QOutstanding Warrants AP (203,425.73) i
Payroll % {(103.90) (203,529.63)
Plus: Payroll check at Bank / not in Book 0.00
Plus: Deposit in Book / not in Bank 140.00 140.00
0.00
‘ 0.00
610,401.34

Cash Balance in Payroll Clearing Account 451 ,449.921 @
ash Balance in Electronic / ACH Clearing Account 0.00
Petty Cash 100.00
1,061,951.26
Prepared by: / 0/5/ o) [
% kj f Balance per B/S  1,061,951.26 @
Reviewed by: n‘i / 0/ ‘/ wa” Difference 0.00
v "l
5:\Acoounting'2122\Bank Rec 21-22V100 Fund Bank Recst100 M&O Cash Rec 093021 1076/20218:14 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Monthly Statement Detail

Account | _ _peried | yo | | |
6116421001 ‘Su tition Fire & Medical District
Begin Balance: @s 89,136.63 2 148,5_79.69
Income: 2,536,634.80 3,118,000.06
LOC Advance:: 194,218.71: 194,218.71
~ Expense: (1, 811 980. 46). (4,452,788.78)_ LOC: .00
LOC Payments: (194,218.71) (194,218.71) Warrants Outstanding: (203 529.63)
Cash Balance: ® §13,790.97. 813,790.97 End:’ 610,261.34
Monthly Statement Summary
Source CodeDescription MTDAmount YTDAmount
6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District ' Beginning Balance: 89,136.63 2,148,579.69
11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes ) .00 4.61
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes ﬁ ‘ Cé(gs \ 12,075.52 52,121.21
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes \ i 1,851,104.76 1,863,084.39
12100.2008 2008 Personal Property Taxes 16.74 16.74
12100.2009 2009 Personal Property Taxes 64.73 64.73
12100.2010 2010 Personal Property Taxes 67.25 100.98
12100.2011 2011 Personal Propérty Taxes 71.38 71.38
12100.2012 2012 Personal Property Taxes 63.20 63.20
12100.2013 2013 Personal Property Taxes 73.22 73.22
'12100.2014 2014 Personal Property Taxes 83.95 121.03
1z 2015 2015 Personal Property Taxes (o2 104.48 161.65
12100.2016 2016 Personal Property Taxes *ﬁ 6(_0[ ﬁl_p’_ 168.83 232.67
12100.2017 2017 Perscnal Property Taxes ' 448,17 1,162.63
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes 452,94 1,501.56
'12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes 825.55 2,254.77
12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes 2,738.06 5,216.01
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes 356,218.12 357,070.47
15130.0 Contributions Fire Assistance E 42,883.08 225,320.86
15150.0 Maricopa County Tax Collection 51.73 2,705.77
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest 06 .53
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 35.80 438.93
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest 1.67 18.98
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest Y (YA 170.36 232.67
21100.70 Vining Sparks Invesiment Interest 5;? 216.86 643.01
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 104.11 167.02
21100.90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest .00 41
73160.0 Deposits @ 75,885.99 3,727,491.73
73750.0 Revenue Transfer @ (1,510.47) (3,316,559.81)
76100.0 Line of Credit Advance 194,218,71 194,218.71
90400.0 Refund Interest .00 (6.91)
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed @ (280,932.58) (899,940.44)
91010.0 Line of Credit Payments (194,218.71) (194,218.71)
9¥ 0 Line of Credit Interest Payment (182.32) (182.32)
912.0.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer (1,336,571.85) (3,358,265.40)
91280.0 Outgoing Wire Fee B v 55) < (60.00) (140.00)
91290.0 COutgoing Wire Surcharge ® (15.00) (35.00)
Ending Balance: 813,790.97 813,790.97




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Date Notes Amount C/D
6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District o b _Beginning Balance: 89,136.63
| 11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes b T source Code Total: 12,075.52

 Gojoi[Tax Disiribition R 2,02053 €
LTax Distribution Lo 0 o292 ¢
Tax Distribution oo 20 324.801 C
istribution 0 20583 C
.0 e oo 373.26, C
_ 09/07|Tax Distribution | 0 10.07) C
; _09/07|Tax Distribution } 0, 13.63) C
09/07|Tax Distribution 0 348.89) C
. 109/07!Tax Distribution 0 211.79° C
] 09/08 Tax Distribution’ 0’ 86.86' C
09/10/Tax Distribution 7 7 0 1,322.80 C
| 09/10;Tax Distribution o o 11,130.54. C
{  09/13 Tax Distribution 0. 66.53 C
©  09/13|Tax Distribution 0 98.51; C
| 09/14 Tax Distribution 0 160,51 C
. 09/15 Tax Distribution 0! 537.40 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 44.000 C
; 09/15 Tax Distribution 0| 114.92, C
;T 09/16 Tax Distribution o 12005 ¢
| _09/ 6 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o o i 0 411.93 C
... 09/17Tax Distribution _ 0 2287 C
' 09/17,Tax Distribution _ 0: 5. 58‘ c
| 09/17 Tax Distribution : 0; 209. 28. c
! 09/17\Tax Distribution 0} 209.05, C
j 09/20;Tax Distribution 0! S 137) C
‘ 09721 Tax Distribution 0; 217.25 C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0. C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 o
09722 Tax Distribution 0 C
_ 09/22 Tax Distribution 0, c
_ 09/22 Tax Distribution 0. c
- 09/23 Tax Distribution 0 C
09/23 | Tax Distribution _ N o o
| 09/24 Tax Distributon S B c
. 09/24 Tax Distribution 5 . 0. C
| 09/24 Tax Distribution i 0 } c
: 09/27 Tax Distribution 0 c
! 7 09/27\Tax Distribution 0o C
: 09/27 Tax Distribution 0. c
09/28 Tax Distribution 0. c
09/28: Tax Distribution 0. C
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 C
- 09/30 Tax Distribution 0 C
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 _ ‘ 401.38, C
11100. 021 2021 Real Estate Taxes B Source Code Total: 1,851,104,
{ 09/01 Tax Distribution 0 910.31 C
- 09/01 Tax Distribution 0, 1,828.13. C
09/01: Tax Distribution _ 0. 1 777 13. C
09/01: Tax Distribution o 187.25 C
09/01 ' Tax Distribution 0 585.02 C
09/02 Tax Distribution 0 1,402.05; C



09/0?_ iTax Distribution

09/02 Ta'x Distribution

09/02 Tax Distribution

09/03 Tax Distribution

' ”777799{03!Tax Distribution

I

09/03  Tax Dlstrlbutlon

05/03 Ta3( Dis |bution

 09/07;Tax Distribution
Q?[C_)? Tax Distribution

) 09/07iTax Dlstr|6ut|on

) 09/07rTax Dlstrabutmn

09/07) 'Tax C Dlstrlbutlon '_

' i__09/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

039/08 Tax DlStI‘IbUtlon

'_ 09/08 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/08 1 Tax D“ trlbutlon

'~ 09/08 Tax Distribution

- 09/08 Tax Distribution
709/087 Tax DVIStFIbUtIOHV

09/09:Tax Distribution

' 709/095Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/09,Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/09 Tax Distribution

09/09 Tax Distribution

09/10,Tax Distribution

09/10:Tax -DI-Str'IbutiOI'l
09/

09/10 Tax DIStI’IbUtlon
09/10;Tax Dpstrlbutson
09/10 Tax Distribution

' 09/10,Tax Distribution

09/10,Tax Distribution
09/10 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Dlstrlbution
09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/13 Tax Distribution

' 09/13|Tax Distribution

- 09/13ITax Distribution

' 09/14 Tax Dqstrlbutlon

09/14 Tax Distribution
09/ 14 {Tax Distribution
09/1 14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution

09/15 Tax Distribution

_ 09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

08/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
02/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15_‘I’ax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

ciooocooo oo

oo oo oooooocioooiooo

e M

c o000 o00ooo

e

000 000000000000,

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

1,211.33,
46.68

209.39"

1,653.02;

2, 158.28|

1,555.86

703.23

3,503.78,
1,729.28|
1,042.82;

1,278.78!

16,680.45
5,533.73,
2,439.98

1,098. 17{

4, 848 86

130.83!

75.85
41121
146.06'

4,970.10
621.73,

457.02,
1,236.80,
3,229.36,

1 730 17
374. 38
384. 72
591.27

16,357.13
10,447.08:

3,908.98

1, 582. 31\

1 ,837.14;

9,204.11
12,915.08
3,919.96
7,607.22
3,898.29
33,545.26
13,607.65
24,220.49,
 4,54B.46
© 36,722.27.
4,435.52:

9, 942 43;
6,510.25
2,788.75
5,448.56
4,986.88

3,490. 43

"3,647 86

OOO0OO0O0000NO0000N0NOO0O0000000000000000 ﬁ‘ﬁ:ﬁ‘ﬁ O OO0O0O000000000N0000 000



- 09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax D|5tr|but|on'

~09/16 Tax Distribution

~ 09/16Tax Distribution

~09/16 __'I'_ax Distribution

_ - 09/16/Tax D|5tr|but|on'_ S
09/16;Tax Distribution

09/ 16 Tax

09/16. Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax DIStI’IbUtlon
09/17|Tax Distribution
09/17|Tax Dlstrlbution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax Dlstributlon
09/17: Tax Dlstrlbutlon

'09/20/Tax Distribution

69720 Tax Distribution

o 09/20 'Tax Distribution

05/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax DIStI’IbUtlon
09/20'T Tax DIStI’IbUtIOﬂ
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

- 09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

”07797/;"1‘ Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/21 Tax D|5tr|but|on
09/21 Tax DIStI’lbUtlon

" 09/21 Tax Distribution

09/21 Tax Distribution
09/21:Tax Distribution
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

' '09/21 Tax Distribution

'09/22 Tax Dlstr[butmn

' ”09/22 Tax Dlstr gtlon -
09/22 Tax Dlstr:butlon

09/22|T

09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutnon'

09/22 Tax DIStI’IbUtlon
09/22 Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax Distribution

Qg/gZ Tax D|5tr|but|on
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax D|str|but|on
09/23 Tax Dtstribution
09/23'Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23:Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

' 18,292.89/

26,966.44'

14,937.28

0000000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000 000000

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

35,183.81-

27,809.14]
18,133.66|
3,174.13|

1 42,571.86
44, _3_3__4__12_ _
14,156.03
22,107 i1

11,132.95
5,475.34
6,476.99

16,139.71|

16,799.70

18,570.98
6,956.02,
4 944 74‘

12,202.46

13 845 18

29,518.10

2 772.04
5,803.49
1,674.04!
14,615.89
14,264.28
(95.51)'
10,098.78.
4,132.23,
42,224.31,
15,584.73

$2,044.42.
5,581,371
6,015. .27,
15,251.181
14,302.03,
7,731,27.
35,796.,27'
5,478.81
27,245.78
11,000.44
23,317.69
10,858.56'
5,508.86'

9,854.24
30,406.16
30,136.09

NOONNNOAANOOO0O0N0NN0MNNN00N: O n.n_nﬂ:ninén n:mn;mn;nin;n?n:n;nin@ninﬂ;nanh-mmnin;ninininxn



Pinai County Treasurer

AR
éxa fé{ Monthly Staternent
3 4

3
.........

LT

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

126,089.54, C
4,555, 585
5,131.18,
7, 226 .26]

_ 09/24 Tax Distribution
___09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09724 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_
- 09/24 Tax Distribution

|
.
_.09/24,Tax Distribution ‘L T7,077.020
_ 09/27 Tax Distribution , | 17,783. 50E
05/27]1 Tax Distribution ‘ . 2L4 22} 05L
09/27Tax Distribution L L 11,329.19
- 09/27|Tax Distribution v 22,260.88)
09/27 Tax Distribution 1,612, 33‘ 7
09/27 Tax Distribution 2,452, 18
09/27 Tax Distribution 36, ;54 59;
09/27 Tax Distribution 422.14
7 09/28 Tax Distribution [ ' 8, 933 04
09/28 Tax Distribution L 39,479.42
09/_281Tax Distribution ! ' ::66 391.11
09/28 Tax Dtstrlbutlon_ | 14,5 507 11
_09/28 Tax Distribution ~ 5,989.78,
_09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon _ } : 5 4 2 45 3
~09/28!Tax Distribution - 4,162.20;
~ 09/28.Tax Distribution ' o 11,352.67,
09/29 Tax Distribution 17,669. 13
09/29 Tax Distribution 23 412 56
09/29°T Tax Distribution ‘ ~ 4,962.35,
09/29T Tax Distribution - ] 16,093. 34'
09/29:Tax Distribution i 2575"1787875]
09/29 Tax Distribution L A 16,239.14,

" _ 09/29 Tax DIStFIbUtlon__

o 09/30=Tax Distribution

0000000000000 0 0000 c_:‘oe__o__‘os_t_:_::o:o_:_g_g__g_@_g_i_pgpépéc,cicic,;g*p o
n‘nn:n.n_n o000 0No0o0O000NO0NN00N0 0 nsnsn:nfn;n@n:n:n;nin;n

09/30:Tax Distribution . '27 253.22
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 6 398 35
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 11 062 73
09/30! Tax Dlstrlbutlon 28 275 93
'09/30!Tax Distribution 46,263.03
09[30 ITax Distribution o : - 716.° 32,
09/30 Tax Distribution 7 i 612, 175‘
09/30:Tax Distribution ' : 7,236.14

©12100.2008 2008 Personal Property Taxes o ‘Source Code Total:

16.74

0
Source Code 7
. 9 o 6163 C
e o 310 C
{ o _ . ~ Source Code Total: 67.25
09/15!Tax Distribution 7 o 0 7 6725 C
12100 2011 2011 Personal Property Taxes _ _ Source Code Total 71.38
09/15 Tax Distribution 7 7 . 0. 7 7138 C
12100 2012 2012 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total 63.20
 09/15 Tax Distribution - N 63.20, C
! )0 2013 2013 Personal Property Taxes _ o L _ _Source Code Total 73.22
09/15 Tax Distribution o ‘ 0 _ 73.22. C
) 121QQ _2014 2014 Personal Property Taxes___ S L S __So_ur_c_e Code Total 83.95
09708 Tax Distribution _ 0 _ 488 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 79.07 C
12100.2015 2015 Personal Property Taxes _ | _ Source Code Total: 104.48

09/08 Tax Distribution 0 _ 25 20 _ C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Staternent

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

109/15 Tax Distribution 0’ 179.07. C
'09/24 Tax Distribution B 0 _ 21 ¢
12100 2016 2016 Personal Property Taxes I Source Code Total 168 83
‘ o 25.66/ C
Bo7L3 Tax Bistribation T T v g i OB: <
_09/15/Tax Distribution ' 0 80.55' C
_09/17|Tax Distribution 0 ~ 511 €
08/23 Tax Distribution U 0 1629 ¢
) 09/24|Tax Distribution o 14 ¢
112100.201 L Source Code Total: 448.17
09/07| o 129.16) c_
09/08 Tax Distribution : 4} 45300 C
~ 09/13,Tax Distribution ; 0, 41.08 C
09/14 {Tax Distribution ! 0; 7. 51r c
~ 09/15'Tax Distribution : 0: 80.54' C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 1289 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 102 50 C
09/24 Tax Dtstrlbutlon 0I _' .24‘ C
L 09/29 Tax D|5tr|but|on o 28. 95 C
. 12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes 3 ~ Source Code Total: 452 94
° il 0! 21300 C
0. 2569 C
_ _ 0, 1114 ¢
‘ 09/13; Tax Distribution 0 4031, C
: 09/14 Tax Distribution 0! 7. 16, C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0! 80.54, C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0 16.80, C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 1219 C
09/22; Tax Distribution 7 0L 38. 01f c
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 101 07f ' c
09/24 Tax D[strlbutlon 0 .45 C
'09/27 Tax Distribution 0 27.08, C
09/27 Tax Distribution o 28.65 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 42.55, C
12100 2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes _ Source Code Totai 82 55
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 14.60, C
09/01:Tax Distribution ) . : 0 2131 C
~ 09/03; ‘Tax Distribution _ o _ | 0, 104.27; C
~ 09/08.Tax Distribution S o 99.68° C
09[09_Tax Distribution 3 0 51.67 C
09/13 Tax DIStI’IbUtlonr 0. 39 55 C
09/13Tax Distribution o 467 C
'09/14 Tax Distribution 0 47. 26 C
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 '_ 80 54 C
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 24, 34 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0. 1517 C
09/21:Tax Distribution 0. 3142, C
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 37.32. C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0: 49.80. C
: 09/23 Tax Distribution ) 99 C
f 09/24 Tax Distribution 0, 11193, C
o '09/28 Tax Distribution ) 48.27° C
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0, 42.76 C
12100 2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes 1 Source Code Total 2 738 06
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 2237 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 21840 C

09/07 Tax Distribution ' 0 .89 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

~ 09/08 Tax Distribution 5 0: 3401 C
109/08 Tax Distribution B 0 7531 C
~09/09,Tax Distribution 0 10.40° C

 09/09!Tax Distribution N 5227 C
09/10;Tax Distribution T o i '289.36 C
09/10/Tax Distribution Rl ol 136.47, C
09/13 | Tax Distribution 0 8353 C

~09/14 Tax Distribution M 0 83.11, C
05/15 1 Tax Distribution ! 0! 167 60. C
09/16!Tax Distribution ' 0; 31.17. C
'09/16 Tax Distribution 0 65. 73= c
) _09/_1_7 Tax Distribution 0 “'1_ 100 (; '
~ 09/20 Tax Distribution 0 7755 C
109/21'Tax Distribution : 0 53.94, C
~ 09/22,Tax Distribution 0 36.61; C
~ 09/22,Tax Distribution o 49.45. C
09/22,Tax Distribution L 0 98.21 C
09/22:Tax Distribution } [ 2299, C
09/22'Tax Distribution ‘ 0 99.41) C
09/23|Tax Distribution ‘ 0 33.04! C
- 09/23!Tax Distribution ! 0, 98.39, C
ax Distribution ' | 0 193 C
09/23 Tax Distribution ‘ 0 1949 C
09/24Tax Distribution | : 0 11053, €
_09/2_4 ‘Tax Distribution ? 0 30.72] C
~09/24;Tax Distribution _ o 0 9. 04__ C
109/27]Tax Distribution L : | w 0 2334 C
~09/27:Tax Distribution - N 153.78. C
_._09/28iTax Distribution o 0 _ 24.35! Cc
09/28 Tax Distribution o 78.52: c
09/29.Tax Distribution 0 108.22° C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 163.51: C
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 7563 C
09/30! Tax Distribution 0. 3222 C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0. 4151 C
09/30, Tax Distribution 0 24.06. C
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes ___i_ Source Code Total 356 218 12
N QQ[QIJTax Dlstrlbutlon _ 0I 54 36 _ C
09/01;Tax D Distribution 0 792 37‘ C
- 09/02; Tax Distribution 0 )¢
' 09/02{Tax Distribution 0; 78. 87 C
~09/03,Tax Distribution 0! 33461 C
.09/03 Tax Distribution 0 23.28 C
109/07: Tax Distribution _ 0’ 438.39 C
09/07. Tax Distribution i 0 279.49 C
09/07 Tax Distribution : 0 44,20, C
09/07, Tax DIStI'IbUtIOﬂ 0 292.88, C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0. 69.89 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0, 16.68: C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 549.24 C
09/09 Tax Distribution 0. 86.52 C
. 09/09.Tax Distribution 0: 1,575.29 C
~ 05/09, Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0. 39.94 C
09/09 Tax Distribution 0 49.89. C
09/10 Tax Distribution 0 479.86 C
09/10 Tax Distribution 0. 2,769.58 C
09710 Tax Distribution 0 54.85 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/10 ‘Tax Distribution 34 64

- 09/13Tax Distribution (60 66)‘_ )

109/13,Tax Distribution 2,042.18.

09713 Tax Distribution } J 623.53

) 77@7/13|Tax Distribution S [ ' :'1772774_ 16

- 09/13 Tax Distribution ' . o 175, 17;_

”0'9/14 Tax Distribution ‘ : 5,480.56'

. 09/14 Tax Distribution . §§?§6
09/14! Tax Dlstrlbutlon 1,978.6 67 7
09/14!Tax Distribution 1,567.94

) '_09/14 Tax Distribution  581.87,
~09/14 Tax Distribution 149671

~ 09/14 Tax Distribution 1,019, 66
09/15/ Tax Dtstrlbutlon _3 688 96_
09/15 Tax DIStI‘ibthlon __1____21}__ 88
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 3,912, 79 _
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 3 004 07
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 6 065 02 _
09/15 Tax Distribution 1 463.49
09/15 'Tax Distribution 500 58
09/1577Tax Distribution 556. 13 _
09/15° Tax Distribution 914, 72
'09/15 Tax Distribution 506. 91
09/16 Tax Dlstnbutlon 690. 01
09/_16_ Tax Distribution - 7,396.72,

- 09/16 Tax DIStI'IbUtiOI"] 905 67
09/16, Tax Dlstrlbutlon

 2,196.18

09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon ' ;
, 09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
- 09/16 “Tax Distribution
09/16 ‘Tax Distribution

09/16:Tax Distribution 978.74.
09/16 Tax Distribution 1 487 90
09/17 Tax Distribution 6 164 71
09/17 Tax Distribution 9 732. GB 7
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 97222”749,
09/17 Tax Distribution 5,365.41]

~ 09/17 Tax Distribution
_ 09/17‘Tax DlStrIbLItiOn _
09/17| Tax DIStI‘IbLItiOn
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

00000000 00000000000 0000000000000 000000000000C00 o_:_o__i_qj_._oi9;___0‘_;5‘::1:::;“:::[)‘::‘: <
OO0 0000 n.nin;n;n-n‘ninin‘n;n 0NN OOO0N0 000 n;nsmnén=n:n;nn;ngn:n:n‘ningn;nin;nininin;n;

09/17 Tax Distribution 5 1 6__8_3_78
09/20 Tax Distribution : 4 888. 85 _
09/20 Tax Distribution ' 83.90
09/20: Tax Distribution 1, 902 70
'09/20 Tax Distribution 3 429 94
09/20 'Tax Distribution 608.10°
09/20 Tax Dlstrlbutlon _ 232 62
09/20:Tax Distribution 3,828.44
09/21: Tax Dlstrlbutlon 1,699.36,
‘ 09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 1,397, 54,
S 09/21 ‘Tax Distribution 4 338 575
08/21:Tax Distribution 5, 916 90
09/21 Tax Distribution 672.00
09/21 Tax Distribution 38.26
09/21 Tax Distribution 770.63
09/21 Tax Distribution 128.34



aaeertie,
.,
s,

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/21 “Tax Distribution 0 '2 037. 18 c
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 2,179.61 C
09/22; Tax Distribution 0 1,251.60 C
09/22.Tax Dlstrlbutlon - 0 ' - C
.. e 0 . 4,258.95. C
- 09/22Tax Distribution 0 6,372.84, C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0, 282,77 C
~ 09/22:Tax Distribution 0 '580.32] ¢
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 837.05 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 5,143.29, C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 2,656.04° C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 1,480.86 C
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 7,882.38. C
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon _ 0 1,294.99° C
09/23 Tax Distribution ) 5,589.97° C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 1,471.81° C
09/23 Tax Distribution ) 4,299.47: C
09/23: Tax Distribution 0! 537.92. C
09/23Tax Distribution 0 41263 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0. ~3,019.60 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0, 1 2,070.36. C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0. 3,593.84 C
09/24. Tax Dlstrlbutlon } _ 0, 5,446.74, c
09/24 Tax Distribution 0; 6,999.98, €
09/24 Tax Distribution o 656.42. C
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon N 0 _ 418 60 C
' 09/24 . Tax Distribution 0, 149550 C
09/24; Tax Distribution o 2, 654 90 C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 (103 95) C
O?[?.?_Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0. 2,507.17. C
09/27 :Tax Distribution 0 _3 560 11 ~C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 1, 144 35 c
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 4,835.93' C
© 09/27 Tax Distribution 0 2349, C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 166.05° C
09727 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 2,0 083.16' c-
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 - (16.19), C
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 2,115.90 C
~09/28:Tax Distribution 0 4,642.50 C
09/28: Tax Distribution 0 5, 994 59 C
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 3,291.96 C
09/28:Tax Distribution 0 535 95 C
09/28: Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 _ 2 65 C
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 1,8___36.7§ C
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 1,037.42 C
09/29'Tax Distribution 0 1,704.85 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 3,033.380 C
09/29 Tax DIStI'IbUtIOI"I 0 2,52293. C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 69,959.08° C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 1,006.06 C
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 _ 1 073 85 C
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 _ __1 164 45 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 1,487.400 C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 (27. 31) C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 865.98 C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 483155 C



_09/30 Tax Distribution
~ 09/30:Tax D!__strlbutlon _
09/30 Tax Distribution

' :."09/30 Tax Distribution

09/30 Taxrb!strlbutlon -
09/30 Tax Distribution

09/30:Tax Distribution

15130.0 Contributions Fire Ass|stance '

- 09/01Fire District Assistance Tax 0. 244300
09/02;Fire DIStrICt Asslstance Tax 0.244300
709/703 F|re Dlstnct Assnstance Tax 0.244300
09/07| F|re DIStI’FCt Assnstance Tax 0.244300
09/08 Fire Drstrlct A55|stance Tax 0.244300
09/09 Fire Dlstrlct A55|stance Tax 0. 244300
09/10 Fire Dlstrlct A55|stance Tax 0 244300

o e District Assistance Tax 0.244300
_ __c_J_s_/___:I_.4 Fire District AsSIstance Tax 0 244300 B
- 09/15; F|re Dlstnct Assnstance Tax 0 244300
_ 09/16_F|re Dlstnct Assnstance Tax 0 244300
09/17|Fire Dlstrlct Asmstance Tax 0 244300__
09/20;F|re District Asmstance Tax 0. 244300
09/21Fire District Assistance Tax O. 244300
ire D D|str|ct Asmstance Tax 0. 244300
09/23 Fire DIStFICt A55|stance Tax 0.244300
09/24 Flre Dlstrlct A55|stance Tax 0.244300
09/27 Flre DIStrICt A55|stance Tax 0.244300
09/28 Fire D[strlct A55|stance Tax 0 244300

”'09/29 Fire District Assistance Tax 0.244300

09/30 Fire District Assistance Tax 0. 244300

15150.0 Marlcopa County Tax Collection

Monthly Statement

09/15 Superstltlon Fire Proceeds from Marlcopa Co ered

"21 100 43 WeIIs Fargo Trust Investment Interest

09/023 Investment Interest
5 Fargo Investment Investment Interest
vestment Interest
09/ 29i Investment Interest

21 100 47 WF Money Market Investment Interest
09/01|Investment Interest

_21100 55 Multl Bank Securltles Investment Interest

vestment Interest
09/15 Investment Interest
09/28 Investment Interest

___21100 70 Vll'lll'lg Sparks Investment Interest

09/09 Investment Interest
09/15 Investment Interest
09/ 16 Investment Interest
09/16 Investment Interest
09/20 Investment Interest
09/22! Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest

¢ 09/30 Investment Interest
'2.-,00.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

09/ 7 Investment Interest
09/27. Investment Interest
09/30° Investment Interest
73160.0 Deposits
09/09 WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND

o oo

oloiol

L2000 0io0ioinin 00000 oo aoo!

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

1,583.19;
3,703.27;

2,490.06;
9,287. 48| }

595, 82|

119.90;

555. 771
~ Source Code Total: 42,883.08
' 208.48!
66.71!

98.58.

347.81

313.89.

367.59

459.88

- 838.35

2,100.15

$3,202.57°

2,588.76.

3,738.89
1,792.22;

4,200.32.

2,898.45’

3,535.16

2,433.60.

2,598.54

4,293. 56!

' _'_2 954.03,

3,845.54:

Source Cade Total: 51 73

ﬁ

n 00000 n‘nénin:nir')?n 0000000004

0 51.73 c
i ~ Source Code Total:
0 .06‘ C
N Source Code Total: 35.80
0 26.13, C
- 967 C
i ~ Source Code Total 1.67
gt 67 ¢
. source Code Total: 170.36
gl e 2871
o o o7 ¢
o 2089 C
Source Code Total: 216. 86
0 36.05 C
0 19.99° C
0 17.95 C
0 29.02. C
) 6.37 C
0 1291 C
0 68.48. C
0 26.090 C
o Source Code Total: 104.11
0 2423 C
0 S 705 ¢
0 9 63 C
Source Code Total: 75,885.99
0 19149 C

,ngnininingn:



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/16 WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND 0: c
09/29 100.10.42600.15 Lerner&Rowe/mv 6651/ck 15940 3 0 Cl/
109/29!100.10.42700.50 K Rowe-GC Hacienda/ 6632/ 9791 0, [ v'
~ 09/29]100.10.42700.50 QNC XVI / inv 6570 / ck 162364 i 0 Cc v
~ 09/29/100.10.42700.50 Happy Days TTP/inv 6455/ck 4574 I o . C
~ 09/29.100.10.42700.50 Sunrise RV/inv 6456/ck 4330001252 | 0 _ c/
- 709/29 100.10.42700.50 AJ 7th Day Adventist/inv 6409/3841 | 0 c
.. 09/29,100.10.42700.50 Brookhaven MHP/6450/2095020627 I 0 c \/
| 09/29!100.10.42200.41 Antenna Sites/inv 6663/ck 20717 | 0 VA
; .53965,10 M Blackstone/inv 6658/ck 9008 0 63.57 € v/,
L .10.53965.10 PSPRS/inv 6626/ck 213830 ' 0 1,600.00° C v
. 09/29 #REF! 0 1,122.80, C \/,
| 09/29:100.10.53965.10 A Colby/inv 6642/ck 125 0 833.82 C v
| 09/29/100.10.43200.20 ARISLD/inv SL-218/ck 210083088 0 1,947.23 C v
_09/29 100.10.43200.20 ARISLD/inv SL-219/ck 210120567 0 66,864.39 C /.
7 09/30'WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND 0. 585.63, C N4
: 73750 0 Revenue Transfer Source Code Total (1 510 47)
09/}@ Maricopa Taxes Share Transfer with 200 Fund i 0' (3.69). C
109/23 Correct Employee Transfers 150 to 100 Division ? 0 (1,506.78) C
| 76100.0 Line of Credit Advance o Source Code Total: 194,218.71
1 09/01 Line of Credit Advance j 0. 17,787.49  C
_09/02 Line of Credit Advance : 0 8,248.87 C
] 09/03 Line of Credit Advance ! o 981.27. C
09/07|Line of Credit Advance } 0 1112,350.50, C
5 09/08; Line of Credit Advance 0 11,558.03 C
3 09/13 Llne of Credlt Advance | o 4,580.08 C
| 109/14 Line of Credit Advance 3 0 929.71 C
- 09/15/ Line of Credit Advance | 0 25,294.46 C
| 09/16 Line of Credit Advance ‘ 0 3,887. 43§ C
| 09/17 L|ne of Credit Advance 0 ' 4,805.58 C
| 09/20 L|ne of Credit Advance 0 3 795.29. C
 90930.0 Warrants Redeemed 3 ~ Source Code Total: (280,932.58)
09/01 Paid Warrants 0 (17 787 49)J - D
09/02 Pald Warrants 0 (8, 248 87) D
109/03 Paid Warrants 0 (981.27) D
~ 09/07,Paid Warrants 0 (112,350.50) D
. 09/08 Paid Warrants 0 (11,558.03), D
0 (4,580.08) D
0 (929.71). D
0 - (25,294.46), D
. 09/16'Paid Warrants 0 (3,887.43), D
09/17.Paid Warrants 0 (4,805.58)! D
09/20 Paid Warrants 0 (3,795.29): D
09/21:Paid Warrants o (13,270.41)' D
09/22, Paid Warrants 0. (16, 504 66)7_ D
109/23 Paid Warrants 0 (35,250.56) D
~ 09/24-Paid Warrants ] (2,012.70), D
09/27,Paid Warrants 0. (12,750.76) D
09/28 Pald Warrants_ o (6, 800. 10) D
09/30° Paid Warrants O' (124 68) D
' ‘0 0 Line of Credlt Payments : ~ Source Code Total: (194 218 71)
h 09/15 Line of Credit Principal Payment 0 (75,607.10) D
' 09/20 Line of Credit Principal Payment o (5,729.71), D
09/21 Llne of Credlt Principal Payment 0 (112 881. 90) D

91020.0 Line of Credit Interest Payment ‘
09/15Line of Credit Interest Payment -0
09/21 Line of Credlt Interest Payment 0

Source Code Total (182.32)
(32.9_8) D
(149.34). D



© 91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer

91230 0 Outgomg Wire Fee
09/01 W|re Transfer Chg P/R

P 91290 0 Outgoing ere Surcharge _

' 09/01 Wire Transfer Chg P/R
09/16 Wire Transfer Chg P/R

' 09/30 Wire Transfer Chg P/R

Payee Name

6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District

Fund: 1102
Status: QUTS

CHRIS WOHLFORTH

BPCWS, PLLC

‘GEOF SHIVELY

AZ DPS

GUARDIAN IVESTIGATION

Pl COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE
MA . ' HEW PEREZ

PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,INC
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
AFLAC

APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
APACHE STONE, LLC

ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
ARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.

AT&T CORP

SOPHIE BOUKATCH

BPCWS, PLLC

BRETT BROMAN

‘CITY OF MESA

COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC
DAVID CLARK COMPANY INC

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
DIAMONDBACK PROPANE, LLC
EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC

FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL
NATHANIEL ERICKSON
FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
GINCO PLUMBING LLC

LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
LIBFRTY WATER COMPANY, INC.

H =S FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
KAr.wAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
LANDS' END, INC

L.N. CURTIS & SONS

MAGIC PEST CONTROL

MEDIACOM

MEDIACOM

re Transfer Chg P/R
nsfer Chg P/R

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

09/01 F|re Employees Payroll Dlrect Deposnt
09/16 F|re Employees Payroll D|rect Deposit
09/30 F|re Employees Direct _Deposnt e

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

61 16421001 Superstltlon Flre & Medlcal Dlstrlct

Warrant Detail
Warrant

1102031207
1102031264
1102031316
1102031490
1102031503
1102031509
1102031512
1102031515
1102031519
1102031525
1102031526
1102031527
1102031528
1102031529
1102031530
1102031531
1102031532
1102031533
1102031534
1102031535
1102031536
1102031537
1102031538
1102031539
1102031540
1102031541
1102031542
1102031543
1102031544
1102031545
1102031546
1102031547
1102031548
1102031549
1102031550
1102031551
1102031552
1102031553
1102031554
1102031555
1102031556

" Source Code Tot:

~ Source Code Total: {1,336, 571 85)

(412,418.44)' D
 (472,803.49): D
(451,349.92)) D

(20 OO)I‘ D
.. {2000) D
(20.00), D

Source Code Total: (15 00)
(5 00) D

(5.00) D
(5. 00) D

Endlng

Balance: 813,790 97

I
| D Dt

- Account Total: 484,798.07

4533
4,666.66
705.00
22.00
118.00
90.00
156.09
66.00
172.16
713.33
844.80
4,269.57
8,721.15
229.20
427.44
793.65
418.72
2,515.22
139.00
9,766.69
72.00
12,291.36
3,289.04
220.25
6,015.94
241.43
81.50
197.28
745.93
181.92
2,956.10
474.22
47.58
91.28
8,021.11
158.41
161.82
1,425.31
331.37
4,232.68
347 .40

06/09/21
06/30/21
07/08/21
09/15/21
09/15/21

09/15/21.

091521
09115/21

09/15/21,

06/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
00/28/21
00/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
00/29/21
09/29/21
00/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/28/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
£9/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21

Fund Total: 475,303.35
Status Total; 203,425. 73@

06/09/21
06/30/21
07/08/21
10/01/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/29/21"
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
00/20/21
09/29721
09/26/21
09/29/21
09/20/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/20/21
08/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21



MESA DISCOUNT, INC

OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES
CADWELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST IIl
PITNEY BOWES

THE PREPLANNERS, LLC
REDBURN TIRE COMPANY, INC.
LAYNI RODRIGUEZ
ADAMRODRIGUEZ

RV STRIPES & GRAPHICS, INC.
SAN TAN FORD

PINNACLE PEAK HOLDING CORP
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
ULTIMATE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
VISION SERVICE PLAN

WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC
'WIST SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO
POWER ACQUISITION, LLC.

Status: PAID

LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

AZ NPg

LIf Y WATER COMPANY, INC.
HAv+nEYE ENGRAVING AND PLASTICS
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
APACHE STONE, LLC

ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
EBO INVESTMENTS LLC, DBA

CITY OF MESA

CITY OF PHOENIX FIRE DEPT
COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC
CTS

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC

FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL
FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
FRONTIER SHOP SUPPLIES, INC
GINCO PLUMBING LLC

HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES
CENTURYLINK

STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
WIST SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO

A/ DLING AND HEATING LLC
ARr.oNA WATER COMPANY, INC.
ARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.
ARIZONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA
BRENDEN ESPIE

CYMA SYSTEMS INC

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102031557
1102031558
1102031559
1102031560
1102031561
1102031562
1102031563
1102031564
1102031565
1102031566
1102031567
1102031568
1102031569
1102031570
1102031571
1102031573
1102031574
1102031575
1102031576
1102031577

1102031279
1102031280
1102031281
1102031400
1102031403
1102031413
1102031415
1102031418
1102031425
1102031426
1102031427
1102031428
1102031429
1102031431
1102031432
1102031433
1102031434
1102031435
1102031436
1102031437
1102031439
1102031440
1102031441
1102031442
1102031443
1102031444
1102031445
1102031446
1102031447
1102031449
1102031450
1102031452
1102031453
1102031456
1102031459
1102031460
1102031461
1102031462
1102031463
1102031464
1102031465

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

1,151.09
264 80
264.33

70.27

2,000.00

2,879.80
176,35

217.20

1,539.45
66.58
2,479.69
5,533.73
955.00
6.57
17,969.33
89,583.91
885.39
725.61
94.05
98.63

49.26

23.04

49.26
11,454.13
22.00
69.36
467.78
66.00
1,583.30
852.48
£6.80
263.04
625.19
116.43
13,407.32
13,500.00
1,061.75
140.00
304.97
230.57
353.67
1,520.86
63.69
174.58
2,169.09
158.41
1,544.15
225.59
1,051.83
5,559.23
140.00
1,341.15
89,612.33
54.26
2,256 .67
194.67
89.72
423.84
208.33
796.66
5,860.49

09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/20/21
09/29/21

09/29/21.

09729121
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21

06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08118121
08/18/21
08/18/21

08/25/21

08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21

09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
Status Total: 271,541.76

00/07/21
09/07/21
08/07/21
09/08/21
08/01/21
00/07/21
09/02/21
06/02/21
08/02/21
09/01/21
09/03/21
09/07/21
08/03/21
09/01/21
09/01/21
09/07/21
09/02/21
09/07/21
09/02/21
09/07/21
09/07/21
09/01/21
09/03/21
09/01/21
09/02/21°
09/01/21
09/02/21
09/03/21
09/02/21
09/07/21
09/01/21
00/01/21
09/07/21
06/01/21
09/16/21
09/14/21
09/15/21
09/21/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21



ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO, INC.
FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.

"JOHN A LINDSTROM
MAGIC PEST CONTROL

"MEDIACOM
MEDIACOM

'RICHARD MOONEY
PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN
REDBURN TIRE COMPANY, INC.
RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC
RV STRIPES & GRAPHICS, INC.
SALT RIVER PROQJECT
WEX BANK, INC.

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS CFD #1
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC

“TRACE ANALYTICS, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

-UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC
POWER ACQUISITION, LLC.

"BANNER OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
BENCHMARK INSURANCE COMPANY
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BU  BULK ICE SERVICE, INC
Ch. -

CITY OF MESA
COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC

CYMA SYSTEMS INC
EAST VALLEY WELLNESS CENTER
FLEETPRIDE, INC
GINCO PLUMBING LLC
HAWKEYE ENGRAVING AND PLASTICS
HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
IFC SATETY SOLUTIONS
MEDIACOM
PINAL COUNTY TREASURER
PESHKIN & KOTALIK, PC
THE PREPLANNERS, LLC
PROSHRED SECURITY ARIZONA
RYAN RAPP UNDERWOOQD & PACHECO
PINNACLE PEAK HOLDING CORP
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC
VINCERE PHYSICIAN'S GROUP
MARK D. WIDICK
POWER ACQUISITION, LLC.

Status: VOID

LAYNI RODRIGUEZ
Fund: 1103

Status: OUTS

JULIA A MCCOY
Sty ‘PAID

KALci B LOGSDON

AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHQUSE
THOMAS C MERRILL

LAYNI G RODRIGUEZ

AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102031466
1102031467
1102031468
1102031470
1102031471
1102031472
1102031473
1102031474
1102031475
1102031476
1102031477
1102031478
1102031479
1102031480
1102031481
11102031482
1102031483
1102031484
1102031485
1102031486
1102031487
1102031488
1102031489
1102031491
1102031492
1102031493

1102031494
1102031495 @

1102031498
1102031499
1102031500
1102031501
1102031502
1102031504
1102031505
1102031508
1102031507
1102031508
1102031510
1102031511
1102031513
1102031514
1102031517
1102031518
1102031520
1102031521
1102031522
1102031523
1102031524

1102031516

1103018338

1103018339
1103018340
1103018341
1103016342
1103018343
1103018344

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

552.71
34.70
1,049.15
220.00

331.37

4,232.68
347.40
140.78
156.39

9,363.17
286.30
138.52

7,824.98

2,133.78
121.22

174.00:

120.00
537.98
£82.93
1,150.59
250.00
98.18
735.04
130.00
29,959.18
1,344.77
1,077.30
10,801.38
248.00
1,607.31
7,804.19
5,525.00
139.24
612.36
33.58
291.38
1,259.37
99.96
25.46
5,000.00
2,000.00
49.33
385.00
267.93
1,417.56
1,680.58
10,000.00
210.90
720.21

335.86

103.80

103.90
1,400.00
1,100.74
4,160.76

124.68
1,400.00

09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/24
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21

09/15/21

09/03/21

09/03/21
09/03/21
09/03/21
09/08721
0917721

0917121

09/16/21
09M16/21
09/20/21
091721
09/16/21
09/13721
09/13/21
09/28/21
09/21/21
09/15/21
09/17/21
09/17/21
09/15/21
08/20/21
09/24/21
09/16/21
09/15/21
09/16/21
09/15/21
09/21/21
0eMsi21
09/15/21
09/14/21
09/22/21
09/23/21
0or22/21
09/27/21
0ar21/21
09/27/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/28/21
09/22/21
09/20/21
09/28/21
09/23/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/27/21
09/23/21
09/22121
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/24/21
09/27/21
09/24i21
09/21/21
Siatus Total: 335.86

09/28/21
Fund Total: 9,494.72

Status Tofal: 103.90

09/01/21
Status Total: 9,390.82

09/08/21
09/07/21
09/07/21
09/17/21
09/30/21
09/27/21



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE 1103018345 1,100.74 09M17/21 08/28/21
Count Amount

Total OUTS: 62‘ 203,5629.63

Total PAID: 97 280,932.58

Total VOID: ' 1 335.86
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CASH RECEIPTS

August 2021 M & O DEPOSITS

Date Control #

Amount

Account # Description

91072021

191.49

100.10.53965.10 (M Farber

191.49

G-l

9/16/2021

300.00

100.10.52700.50 _[Allied Fire - Handlebar / inv 6647

373.62

100.10.53910.10 M Biggsfinv 6659

300.00

100.10.52708.60 _|Allied Fire - Popaye's /inv 6660

973.62

(n-g

9/29/2021

20,00

100.10.42600.15 [Lerner&Rowefiny 6651/ck 15340

100.00

100.10.42700.50 [K Rowe-GC Hacienda/ 6632/ 9791

100.06

100.10.42760.50 [QGNC XVI /inv 6570 / ck 162364

00.00

100.10.42700,50 [Happy Days TTP/inv 6455ick 4574

00,03

100.10.42700.50 [Sunrise RV/inv B456/ck 4330001252

00.00

100.18.42700.50 _|AJ 7th Day Adventistinv 6409/3841

100.00

100.10.42700.50 _|Brookhaven MHP/6450/2095020627

783.44

100.10.42200.4f |Antenna Sites/inv 6663/ck 20717

363.57

100.10.53665.10 |M Blackstonefiny 6658/ck 3008

1,600.00

100.10.53965.10  |PSPRS/inv 6626/ck 213830

1,122.80

100.10.53965.10  [A Calbyfinv 6642/ck 125

833.82

100.10.539656.10 [P Periinsfinv 6655/ck 5452

1,947.23

100.10.43200.20 [ARISLD/nv SL-218/ck 210083088

66,864.39

100.10.43200.20 [ARISLD/iny SL-2%9/ck 210120567 . om

74,135.25

9/30/2021

100.00

100.10.42700.50 [Rodeo Lounge / inv 6569

365.63

100.10.53965.10_ 1Jd Suniga / inv 6658

100.00

100.10.42700.60 {\WFI Tire & Wheel / inv 6604

20.00

100.10.42600.15 _|N Williams / inv 6669 - ]

§85.63

August 2021 Totals

75,585.99

10/da021
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RUN DATE: 10/04/21

15940

Superstition Fire 8 Medical District Page 1 of 3
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To D
_',."’Heck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid
E. -A' D<M & ¢ GENERAL FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 3,013 DATE: 09/09/21
99458364 Mike Farber / inv 6622 Credit Card $191.49
Mike Farber (FARBMI) Invoice ; 006522 -$150.00
Mike Farber {FARBMI} Invoice : 006622 $334.54
Mike Farber (FARBMI) Invoice : 006622 $6.95
CREDI!T CARD # 99458364 TOTAL: $191.49
DEPOSIT 3,013 TOTAL: $191.48 v~
DEPOSIT: 3,014 DATE: 09/02/21
Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006651 $20.00
CHECK # 15940 TOTAL: $20.00

DEPOSIT: 3,015
6420, 6420R

6431, 6431R

DEPOSIT: 3,016
99978098

99946895

100088141

DEPOQSIT: 3,017
523967

Dl SIT: 3,018
6446, 6446R

DATE: 09/09/21
Pioneer Landscape

(ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUST)

Horne Hyundai
{ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUST)

DATE: 09/16/21
Allied Fire - Handlebars/6647

{ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUST)

M Biggs / inv 6659
(ONETIMECUST)
(ONETIMECUST)
(ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUST)

Allied Fire - Popeye's/6660
{ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUST)

DATE: 09/16/21

o
(ONETIMECUST) S\Dﬂa a
(v

DATE: 09/16/21

Starbucks #9862
{ONETIMECUST)
(ONETIMECUST?

DEPOSIT 3,014 TOTAL:

Transfer
Invoice : 006420
Invoice : 00B420R

TRANSFER TOTAL:
Transfer
Invoice : 006431
Invoice : 00GA31R

TRANSFER TOTAL:

DEPOSIT 3,015 TOTAL:

Credit Card
Invoice ; 006547
Invoice : 006647

CREDIT CARD # 99978088 TOTAL:

Credit Card

Invoice : DOGE5S
Invoice : 006659
Invoice : 006659
Invoice ; 00GB55

CREDIT CARD # 99946895 TOTAL;
Credit Card

Invoice : 006660
Invoice : 008660

CREDIT CARD # 100088141 TOTAL:
DEPOSIT 3,016 TOTAL:

A Check

Invoice : D0GGET
CHECK # 523967 TOTAL:

DEPOSIT 3,017 TOTAL:

Transfer
Invoice : 006446
Invoice : 008446R

TRANSFER TOTAL:

s (A3

$0.00
$100.00
-$100.00

$0.00

$0.00
$100.00
-5100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00
\_'-__—-..

$373.62
$335.47
511.20
$4.80
$22.15

$373.62

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$300.00

$973.62 +~

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$0.00
$100.00
-5100.00

$0.00



RUN DATE: 10/04/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 2 of 3
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank |D: Equal To D
y ~hack No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. ! Account Numher Amount Paid
b. .. D::-_-__;-M}?-{fl_{l:e'GENERAL FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT 3,018 TOTAL: $0.00
DEPOSIT: 3,019 DATE: 09/20/21 3\)\
90034 S. Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006666 $100.00
CHECK # 90034 TOTAL: $100.00
DEPOSIT 3,019 TOTAL: $100.00
DEPOSIT: 3,020 DATE: 09/23/21 {\&
210287 : (\ ﬁ Check $20.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006668 520.00
CHECK # 210287 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT 3,020 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT: 3,023 DATE: 08/29/21
9791 GC Hacienda/inv 6632/9791 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006632 $100.00 \/
CHECK # 9791 TOTAL: $100.00 °
162364 QNC/inv 6570/ck 162364 Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006570 $100.00
CHECK # 162364 TOTAL: $100.00 l/
4574 Happy Days TTP/6455/4574 Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006455 $100.00 ‘/
CHECK # 4574 TOTAL: $100.00
430001252 SunriseRV/6456/4330001252 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Inyoice : 006456 $100.00
CHECK # 430001252 TOTAL: $100.00
3841 AJ 7th Day/inv 6409/3841 Check %100.00
{ONETIMECUST} Invoice : 006409 %100.00
CHECK # 3841 TOTAL: $100.00
2095020627 Brookhaven/6450/2095020627 Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006450 $100.00
CHECK # 2095020627 TOTAL: $100.00 v
20717 Antenna Sites/6663/20717 Check $783.44
Antenna Sites, Inc. (ANTSIT) invoice : 0066673 $783.44
CHECK # 20717 TOTAL: $783.44
9008 Mark Blackstone/6658/9008 Check $363.57
Mark Blackstone (BLACMA) thvoice : 006658 $345.27
Mark Blackstone {BLACMA) invoice : Q06658 $18.30 \/
CHECK # 9008 TOTAL; $363.57
213830 PSPRS/6626,6626a/213830 Check $1,600.00
Pubiic Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRAY  Invoics : 006626 -5143.65
Pubiic Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 006626 $120.73
Public Safety Refirameni Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 6626A $143.65
Public Safety Retfirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice ; 006626 $139.27
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : D0B626 $260.00
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006625 $120.73
, Public Safety Retirernent Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006626 §139.27
: Public Safety Retistement Sys. (FSPRS/COBRA)  invoice : 006626 $150.00
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006826 $260.00
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006626 $63.18
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006826 $196.82
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 006626 $31.09
Public Safety Retirernent Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006626 %118.91



RUN DATE: 10/04/21

Superstition Fire & Medical District

AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To D

Page 3 of 3

G

~"=eck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. ! Account Number Amount Paid
i
b. ..<: D -M &0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 3,023 DATE: 09/29/21 (CONTINUED}
CHECK # 213830 TOTAL: $1,600.00 /
125 Drew Colby/6642/125 Check $1,122.80
Drew Celby (COLBDR) Invoica ; Q06642 %1,104.50
Drew Colby (COLBDR) Invoice : 006642 $¢8,30J
CHECK # 125 TOTAL: $1,122.80°
5452 Paul Perkins/6655/5452 Check $833.82
Paut Perkins (PERKP} Invoice : C06G55 $622.70
Paul Perkins (FERKP} Invoice : DOGESS $1?i2\/
CHECK # 5452 TOTAL: $833.82
210083088 ARISLD/SL-218/210083088 Check $1,847.23
Arizana State Land Department (ARISLD} invoice : S5L-218 $1,847.23
CHECK # 210083088 TOTAL: $1,047.23 [/
210120567 ARISLD/SL-219/210120567 Check $66,864.39
Arizona State Land Department (ARISLD) Invoice : SL-219 $66,864.39
CHECK # 210120567 TOTAL: $66,864.39 \/
DEPOSIT 3,023 TOTAL: $74,115.25 6_3 ‘
DEPOSIT: 3,024 DATE: 09/30/21
100331634 Rodeo Lounge finv 6569/cc Credit Card $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006569 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 100331634 TOTAL: $100.00
403625 John Suniga/inv 6656/cc Credit Card $365.63
John Suniga (SUNIJY Invoice ; QG656 $365.63
CREDIT CARD # 100403625 TOTAL: $365.63
100842425 WFI Tire finv 86604/cc Credit Card $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006604 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 100842425 TOTAL: $100.00
100853385 N Williams/inv 6668/cc Credit Card $20.00
{(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : Q06669 520.00
CREDIT CARD # 100853385 TOTAL. $20.00
DEPOSIT 3,024 TOTAL: $585.63 \/
TOTAL FOR BANKID: D $76,025.99
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS: $74,275.25
0-C GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $1,750.74
! ‘ ) N GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00
| C\lMP« rErUdh ey
| 3 m n.a*, a* WAVICTTR \- \ @ GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT: $0.00
| ‘OGL]- TEL S .00  w o GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $76,025.99
@ r GRAND TOTAL OF ALL ADJUSTMENTS: $0.00
‘ COMBINED TOTAL: $76,025.99




1 Jo T abeyq oaspodad|bs 1iasn WY 0T:8 TZ0Z/0E/6 :91ea

|

€9S8SS 1 ONMJIVNEINIOOLAINOWGRIM . L 09TEL T00TTHOITS)
00°0% :paed ypald)
£9°585% :usodaq weag/eam
10WsIq [B2IPA @ 2Nl uonRsiedng  juswipede( 00°0% MoaYD  £9'68G6% unowy [gjo1
LoMmguapuuar  :Ag papiwgng 00°0% yseD L202/0€/6 :8)eq 1dieoay
:Ag palsod
Ar_.znuwv
TON :
Jdisosyy 1d1909y Joinseal] Buipuad
asn 220 S deinsesl] Jdold _\_mmm\_l_u >._ Ly DOU _ PU _n_ Zeegae "ON [0J1U0D)




(Lrare'ceeze)

&

£V EZZ'968% 00°0$ :¥39031 40 VL0L

(revo'eee'zs)  ebezZ'oces 00°0% 'SIVLOL LNNODIY TI0HAVd

(21'519'0L6'2) 89°'200'6 - 19 122160 @1epied 043y LZ/21160 1EO56L r glssl
(62°2+9'v26'2) Z6'10E29 - s|oY 122160 alephed 043 1Z/L1i60 62956/ r 9158l
(18°0vE'298'2) $0"9¥Z'01 - S04 1ZL160 9lepAed 0.34 L2/ 1160 $Z956. r 958l
(eg'v60'262'2) L1700+ - |9y 12160 depAed 0.3y LE/L1LIB0 219564 r 9issl
(99'060'882'2) 0L'v28'6Z€ - 1LZ0Z/Z1/6 sepuanbal a|dniniy j|0ihed 18L0G - £¥ESL LZILLIBO 205562 d ¥1581
(95'91Z'85¥'2) 8/°905'} - 00L<0S | Syjeuag Zaumieyy USULEH Xoliny £0603r 1221160 BEGSHL Z  Glssl
(82°60L'95¥'2) 9. 00L'F - 1Z0Z/Z1/6 sa1ouanbalg aidninly 1oshed Zreel 12/20/60 156664 ud #1581
(20°615'25¥'2) Z.'600'6 - $19Y L.ZE€060 S1ephed 0/3d LZ/£0/60 ELIGBL r  vosst
(oL ers'erP'D) 08'860°'FS - S|y 12060 2AepAed 0.3d LZ/£0/60 LLLGBL r +osel
(05'vr¥'eee's) 05'¥B6°6 - S|9Y LZE060 =12pAed 0,34 L2/E0/60 901562 r vosgi
(00°09¥'6.2£'2) Z0'98E'ZS - S19Y 1Z£060 Slepied 0.3y L 2/E0/60 660562 r  voss
(86°¢20'22E'T) ¥6'159'682 - L2oz/6z/8 seouanbai aidiyniy louAed #0005 - 8EES L 12/£0/60 96/ 762 yd 00581
(vo'zzy'L80°28) R LNNODOV TIOHAVd 01-05L01-01-004
aJjue|eg sHpal) s)d2Q :O_an__._ommm Jjuswnaog qor aleq # Eu.._m jewnor yoajeg

| :abedq

LZ02/0e/6 uBnoayy L Z0z/Li6
pouad Ag Jlelaq - Jabpat unooay 19
1U3SIq [BIIPRN * 14 uosiadng

Nd 0E220'F
LEF0L



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4121535058 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 10of2

Questions?

Call your Custamer Service Officer or Client Services
1.800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT
565 N IDAHO RD Online: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Waells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Revised USPS service standards effective 10/1/21

Effective October 1, 2021, the United States Postal Service (USPS) has revised its sarvice standards for certain First-Class Mail items,
resuiting in a delivery window of up to five days. Please note this may delay your recsipt of mail fram us and our receipt of mail from
you. Please take this change info account when mailing items to us via USPS.

1sider signing intc Wells Fargo Online® for quicker access to your account information,

/29
wor U SO

Account summary Q2 JS

. . . %] dd? (5,312
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds t
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
4121535058 $100.00 $1,546,995.00 -$1,028,132.59 $518,962.41
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
09/01 486,087.48 WT Seq245758 Pinal County /Crg=Pinal County Treasurer Srf#
Gw00000044507878 Trn#210901245758 Rfb# 7519
09/16 542,253.24 WT Seq#80677 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Sri#
Gw00000044860215 Trn#210916080677 Rfb# 7535
09/30 518,654.28 WT Seq218024 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Sri#

Gw00000045228972 Trn#210930218024 Rfb# 7559
$1,546,995.00 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

$1,546,995.00 Total credits

{182)
Sheat Sen = M 22260




Account number: 4121535058 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 2of 2

Debits

Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted

Transaction detail

date date Amount
09/03 233,503.06
09/03 53,440.34
09/03 35,236.56
09/03 6,566.47
09/03 23,313.28
09/03 11,666.78
09/03 57,285.78
09/03 10,868.11
09/08 54,098.80
09/17 271,256.11
09/17 55,992.57
09/17 33,241.26
09/17 7,276.10
09/17 22,120.10
09/17 12,146.32
09/17 65,432.84
09/17 12,386.19
09/21 62,301.92

ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
Retirement Rer Sweb Pymnt xoo0x1372 Primary Account
Heaithequity Inc Healthequi 02 SEP 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

< Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 090321 220164663128097
Superstition Fire & ME

< Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ceddir.Dbt xxxxx3092
Superstition Fire & ME

< Business fo Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210907 1144 Superstition
Fire & ME
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
Retirement Rer Sweb Pymnt x00x6672 Primary Account
Healthequity Inc Healthequi 16 SEP 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

< Business fo Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 091721 220166031772608
Superstition Fire & ME

< Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt »ooxxx3092
Superstition Fire & ME

< Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210920 1144 Superstition
Fire & ME

$1,028,132.59

Total electronic debits/bank debits

$1,028,132.59

Total debits

< Business to Business ACH:If this is a business account, this fransaction has a return time frame of one business day from posf dafe. This time frame does not

apply to consumer accounts.

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Dale Balance
08/31 100.00 0%9/08 208.30 09/21 30813
09/01 486,187.48 09/16 542,461.54 (09/30 518,962.41
09/03 54,307.10 0917 62,610.05

Average daily ledger balance $85,340.47

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights resarvad. Member FDIC,

Sheet Sra = 01722781



10/4/21
3:36:47 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - General (M&0O)
Payroll Account
Petty Cash - Accounting
Due From other funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Disability Insurance-Voluntary Long Term
Life Insurance - Voluntary Supplemental
AFLAC

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

Fund Balance - General Fund

Current Year Profit/Loss
Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (100) General Fund

Assets

A 20
8399549673 (*\O\s \\0\6 \. @

(2,933,645.47)

100.00
51,049.79
$1,113,001.05
$1,113,001.05
Liabilities and Equity
$147.69
(3,417.28)
(2,268.69)
{24.87)
$(5,563.15)
$(5,563.15)
$2,012,895.49
{894,331.29)

1,118,564.20

$1,113,001.05



mManage your BcCount onine g ;- @3 UBIOMET DEMIGY; Mobile; Uownload the '
comvcardh 1-800-945-2024 B Chase Mohils®app loday

New Balancs
$13,285.62

M T w T

ur a ae : Minimum Payment Due
[ : Paymant Dua Dats

10/04/21

Lata Payment Waming: If we do not recelve yaur minimum paymant
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fee, and existing and new
balances may become subject to the Default APR.

Minimum Payment Warning: Enrall in Aute-Pay and avold missing
a payment. To enrell, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
L h

— VENDOR #
ECGOUNT #

ij; a’? APPROY
o,7>! e ST
M%

0opooOn1  FIS333WC 1 Y & 10 210910 Page 1013 08530  MA DA 74695 25310003010007469501

“" . é 424k31525232R48L002L5700023285L2000000005

P.0O. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your paymant at
For Undelivarabla Mail Only chase.cofipaycard

Accolnt numbar: 4246 3152 5232 6484

) Amount Enclosed
MakaMall lo Chase Gard Services at e eddrass below;

74605 8EX 9 25321 C
ROGER WOOD
SUPERSTHION FIRE
R R R o Az 851194014
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOX 6234
CAROL STREAM IL 80197-6204

115000 ye0 2B 15952523 26LA kG



[ % Manage your account online et :
' - = .chage.com/cardhel;
- .

1-800-945-2028

Customer Barvica: Mabile; Download e !
Chase Mobila®app today

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
. Date of
;" Transaction Marchant Nams or Transaction Deseription $ Amount
T LT LS DR AT T T T T Y
o8/ Payment ThankYou lmaga Chﬂck -693.83
08/ Payment ThankYou Imaga Check -9,988.06
as/21 Paymant ThankYou Image Check -402.72 -
08/21 Payment ThankYou Image Gheck L)QF -1,724.01 \SDFSY
0818 GENERAL BUSINESS IMPRESS| APACHE JuNcTi Az O WOl 6?0”1 ! 31072 OO 103
00108 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZ AZ 7103, |S0F 3T e .07 04 Jo0F B guds
05708 PNP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@pointand Ml 3o~ |n@  \es0f  * 1, 39 1.81 507 aoofF .3
ROGERWOUD
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD B481) $12427.02-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
0812 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASINO 7023855200 NV 08NS a0 IO E
08/12 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASING 7023855200 NV a03Nd 8130 YO E
[V MCCCD MESA CC 480-461-7400 AZ ~208 980.00 \ IO E
— 0812 HILTON GV LVBS FR DSK 808-8754494 NV Aoz 187.29 |\>v('—'
—0EZ AILTON GV LVBS FR DGK 865-8754498 NV RA05F EEETSS S
THS HILTON GV LVES FR DS 808-8754484 NV AD8 ¥ 501.87 "..D“
[1:51 HILTON GV LVES FR DSK H88-8754494 NV 205 ] 59187 4 T oo
87T HGVLAS VEGAS BLVD COHG 7027655398 NV 20 1Y TWE oo F
~—U3NE HOVTAS VEGAS BLVD CONG 702-7656308 NV e i WA \SOr
b BUNRIN #348523 MESA AZ A B 2164 150k
[ FRY'S 0685 APAGHE JUNGTI AZ Ay T 2147 | SOF
JEFFCRANNMER
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (GARD B8549) $2283.31
0817 Amazon,com*2D3FNSBR1 Amzn comybil WA 1) 819.20 |NOF
08126 AMZN Mktp US*257JQ3LX0 Amzn.comibil WA PR PIAR 854.82 ) O
0s/8 Amazon.com2G3CIBNG Amzn.comibill WA A0V 12665 \OOFE
09708~ AWZI MKtp US-252GU5BUZ Amzn.comibli WA SDDY 11500 Jyle
) JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING 800-852-0034 MA anM0 ¥ 6638 | nni
et RORLCS #1073 MESAEAST AZ Y 140,78 1 (N
— RICHARD-MOONEY 4
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD B572) $2457.63
0817 "AMZN Mitp US-2D7SLALUZ Amancomil WA cdDlal 1 W Y51t 770 30118 1SOF -tas&']

ANNABUTEL
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6655) $78.70

R AT A T s i B L M

TS LA T AT T

R AT

08120 ONE BEAT CPR LEARNING 856-663-2328 FL SJidia 1,939.00 LOOF
TINA GEROLA
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) $1630.00
LA AT S R T T R T AT TR AR D J=n 4 R LN R S R RN b SR VER Tty ) B Ll ittt (et il S A e
06/20 AMZN Miktp US"2D4VGIWGZ Amzn.comibill WA JBUS” 15068 KOOE
06/28 STAPLS7338072065000001 877-8267755 NJ AN 30081 OO
09/02 ID CARDS INSTANTCARD HTTPSWWW.INSTMD o 0(plaS 100k & (g% 10000 J 1D |SHF < 33@;
09/03 united-states-flag.com 877-7342458 PA AOLUS 199.80 YOO}
00104 STAPLS7335047766000001 877-8267755 NJ 2 Bt 57.91 1oov
09110 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES B00-295-5510 Wi A0 249.61 }\OOL
RELLY BEARTZ |
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE (CARO 3848) $1186.78
FH N AT R P R S A S DR N TR L (o IR AL S UL SRS IR LT R T TR, LR b TR
08113 Subway 10407 Butle MT JOST s 2134 | (SO ﬁ
08114 EL TAPATIO PAGE AZ VT 26.08 OO - -
083 WENDY'S #1 NEPHI UT AT o 2545 LynF / .y_ AL k
06112 J&T FOOD BUNKER POST FALLS ID R 25.36 Yo —
a4 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT A0SR s 10488 JOROE { ‘e
08/14 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT SOSTe 10488 |\ \ it
S AOLIGAY NN EXPRESS & SU PAGE AZ A0S Ko 16 Voo ]
GEE HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU PAGE AZ A0S, 1416 JOOF /
BRANDONBIESSUM -
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 7813) $535.80
S R Tl R A 50N PP Al DL A EETIT TR RN e Tis A
DA/ FEDEX 421410817 MEMPHIS TN e 328 JOOF
0BHO AMZN Mikip US*2P1089GM2 Amzn.com/bill WA USH c\ 0521 |0
0813 WHALEN TiRE MISSOULA iNC 406-7211030 MT {g-ngqq 1,890.00 \DOF
T 1 1 - - - AMZN. Mkip US*2D86130U0. Amzn.comybill Wa &DSO* Q - 122,08 \BBP' S
_"[\ 0anT AMZN Midp US"208916B11 Amzn.com/bill WA .-)DSql Q\ 4222 1O
_ 06717 FEDEX 420419102 6004633330 TN ] A 7032\ A\ §
LK FEDEX 420840332 6003633338 TN SR 5B\ GoF
a8M8 Amazon.com*2D75X5B70 Amzn.com/bill WA absqq ‘mc < a&oﬂ 34.64 abf CD 16 DF 6;“5_5_
ROGER WOOD Page 2 of 3 Slatement Date:  B3/10/21
Qoooo0T FIS33333C1 Y 9 10 2u08h0 Page 20f3 06630  MA DA 74635 25310000010007469502



ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Date of
Transaction Merchant Name ar Transaction Description $ Amount =1
oeie Amazon.com'2D46888G1 Amencombilwa_OSHAR oo W\Q O s OO VDOF A's
08/24 FEDEX 421185521 8004633338 TN ANSGR 3335 {ODF
08725 FEDEX 421410817 B00-4633338 TN ERECED 328 \ONNF
—TET Amazon.cam Z50KRE3FA Azn comibll WA = (3 eTel  [ODE _ S Sg0S B7.08 A0LLD  IShE eq%s
;11 AMZN Midp US*2574D3PC1 Amzn.comibill WA 2059 324.92 1 5BF
L ER) “RMmazon.com 252 1 WoOHZ Amzn.comisil WA QD= 161.00 | 3p &
UBI3T Amazon,com' Zo8HTGHLT Amzn, camibil WA, A0GS B {O0F
TI0T ATaZ0n.com  ZB6GNTIOZ AFZ.com/bil VWA A 30340 |-
O80T TRV VKIp US™IB5J7 TRIRT ATzn.Comibil WA g ﬂsqq 25845 {1y DE
— 002 Arazon.com 29 2eV0ITZ Amzn.comibil WA S84 N OF
Tar3T OFFICE DEPCT #5101 BUG-463-3768 A
Carat
L0
soan
Total Interest charged in 2024 $0.00
Yaar-to-date totals do not refloct any fee or interest relunds
you may have received.
INTEREST CHARGES
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.
Annual Balance
Balance Type Pergentage Subject To Interest
Rate (APR) Interast Rate Charges
PURCHASES
bl e _— i T
urchases 10.24%(v)(d)
CASH ADVANCES

R R AT A A R O A S AR I R LA

Cash Advances
BALANCE TRANSFERS

“10.245()(d]

T e 8 LA Ty L

0. 24%w)(d)

(v} = Variable Rate -
(d} = Daily Balance Method (including new transactions)
(2} = Average Daily Balance Mathod {inciuding new transactions}

AT EROT A,

31 Days In Bliling Pariod

Pleass see Information About Your Account section for the Calculation of Balance Subject Lo interest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice,

How to Avaid Interest on Purchases, and other impertant information, as applicabla.

X 0000001 FIS32339G 1 ¥ & 10 210eho Pagadof 3 06630 MA DA 74695

25310000010007489502



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’'s Bank Account Reconciliation

150 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

Ozzr"—-""IToOmTMmogognmPR

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s deposits

Current month’s revenue transfer from 100 Fund

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s Payroll disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll pension payment in transit

Payroll clearing account balance at month-end

Electronic / ACH clearing bank account balance at month-end

Lockbox bank account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1130005253 (paid 9/15/2021)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Ground Tranport (Fund 150} Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 9/1/2021 $441,453.21 @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries:
interest Income (Expense): ' 122.45
Deposits ©349,965.86
Revenue Transfer ' 1,506.78
Cash Disbursements @
A) Accounts Payable i (102,978.35) (102,978.35)
B) Payroll Account (148,025.94) (148,025.94)
C) Transfer In / Cut -
$351,595.08 (251,004.29) $542 044.01
Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column $ 4796456.80 @
Check #
Less: Qutstanding Warrants A/P (79,110.74) (79,110.74)
Payroll (43.67) (43.67)
Less: Payroll Pension Payments Transfer in Transit (208.13) (208.13)@
$ 40028426

Cash Balance in Payroll Clearing Account $ 67,512.49
Cash Balance in Electronic / ACH Clearing Account $
Cash Balance in LockBox $

$ 47314061
Prepared by: /{Q /
Balance perB/S §  473,140.61

Reviewed by: %ﬂ ?6( wﬂ"& / 0‘/‘/ /0 )'] Difference $ -

S\Accounting\21221Bank Rec 21-221150 Fund Bank Recs\150 M Gash Rec 083021 10/8/20212:13 PM



Monthly Statement

Period
6116421002 .Supetstition FMD Ground Transport Fund
Begin Balance: @ 441,453.21 270,979.79
Incorme: 351,595.09. 981,091.77
LOC Advance: .00: .00:
Expense: (313,401.50) (772,424.76)
LOC Payments: .00 .00
Cash Balance: @ 479,646.80 479,646.80

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

—_

LOC: .00
Warrants Qutstanding: (79,154.41)
End: 400,492.39

Monthly Statement Summary

Source Code|Description

6116421002 Superstltlon FMD Ground Transport Beginning Balance: 441,453.21 - 270,979.79°
Fund ‘

21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest .05 .14
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 9.13 75,36
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest @ 1.41 4.64
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest 35.79 46.74
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest ‘ﬂ | 99.‘-\{5—‘ 49.71 121.65
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 26.36 36.17
21100.90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest .00 .06
73160.0 Deposits @ 349,965.86 979,300.23
73750.0 Revenue Transfer @ 1,506.78 1,506.78
90 0 Warrants Redeemed @ (102,978.35) (289,336.33)
91z.0.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer (210,423.15} (483,088.43}

Ending Balance:

MTDAmMount YTDAMount

479,646.80 479,646.80

Monthly Statement Detail

Date Notes

6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund
21100 43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest '
09/02 Investment Interest
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
09/28 Investment Interest o
09/29 Investment Interest
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest
09/01{Investment Interest e e
21100 55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest
09/09 Investment Interest
09/ 15 Investment Interest
09/28 Investment Interest
21100 70 V|n|ng Sparks Investment Interest
09/09 Investment Interest
09/ 15 Investment Interest
09/ 16: Investment Interest
09/16 Investment Interest
09/20 Investment Interest
09/22 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest
B 09/30 Investment Interest
_ i_\ [0.80 Stlfel Nlcolaus & Company Investment Interest
09/27 Investment Interest
09/27 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest
73160.0 Deposits
09/09 WIRED MONEY TC GROUND TRANSPORT FUND

Q H

Amount C/D

Beginning Balance: 441,453 21
; Source Code Total: .0
0 05' c
‘ Source Code Total: 9.13

0
0 |
o Source Code Total: 1.41
LI - 141 C.
| Source Code Total: 35.79
0 569 C
0 2529, C
0 481 C
: Source Code Total: 49.71
0 513 C
0 419 €
0 6.91 C
0, 6.14 C
0 261 C
0 287 C
0 6.03 C
0 1583 C
o Source Code Total: 26.36
0 544 C
1585 C
0 507 C
Source Code Total: 349,965.86
0 114,748.51 C



09/16 WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND

09/29 150.20. 62140 20 McNeil & Co/mv 6652/ck 122923

09/29 150. 20 62140 20 MCNEIl & Co/mv 6662/ck 1232253
| 09/30,WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND

| 73750.0 Revenue Transfer

09/23 Correct Emplovee Transfers 150 to 100 Dlwsuon

| .90930.0 Warrants Redeemed

\

. 09/01 Paid Warrants

|7 09/02 Paid Warrants

| 09/03 Paid Warrants _
09/07 Paid Warr_ants
09]08 Paid Warrants

 09/09 Paid Warrants
09/13 Paid Warrants
09/14 'Paid Warrants
09/15 Paid Warrants
09/16 Paid Warrants
09/17 Paid Warrants
09/20 Paid Warrants
09/21 Paid Warrants
09/22 Paid Warrants
109/23 Paid Warrants

09/24 Paid Warrants
09/27:Paid Warrants
09/28 Pald Warrants
09/29 Pald Warrants

; 09/30 Pald Warrants

91220 0 Dlsbursed by County Treasurer
09/01 AMB Emprloyees Payroll Dlrect Dep05|t
09/16 AMB Employees Payroll Dlrect Deposit
09/30° Amb Empioyees Direct Dep05|t
6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund  Ending Balance: 479,646.80
Warrant Detail

N e ol
Dt

Payee Name

Fund: 1130
Status: OUTS

WILLIAM H HANCOCK

HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA, INC
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
BPCWS, PLLC

AZ DPS

DAVID DELP DBA

AZ DPS

GUARDIAN IVESTIGATION
ARIZONA COMPLETE HEALTH
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

HE  ~H CHOICE ARIZONA

HE.  H CHOICE ARIZONA
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
WARREN MORGAN

SHCN AZ HEALTH PLAN

SHCN AZ HEALTH PLAN
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
PINAL COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE

6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund -

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o e.00

=)

0000000000000 0000 Qo0

d

1130004779
1130005045
1130005047
1130005048
1130005049
1130005084
1130005258
1130005286
1130005287
1130005297
1130005306
1130005308
1130005309
1130005310
1130005312
1130005313
1130005314
1130005316
1130005317
1130005318

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

93,121.38 C
296.60. C
50.00 C
1141,749.37, C

~ source Code Total: 1,506.78

B 1,506.78 C
~ Source Code Total: (102_978 35)
(16,068.42).
(1,439. 53)"
(121.42)!
(13,197.67);
(4,726.38)!
(1,065.13),
(1,900.07):
(20,434.93)'
(6,541.82)!
(1,378.40).
(412. 30)'
(2,397 51)
(2,570.70).
 (21,427.66),
(3,753.64)
(2,268.62)!
(865.09),
(1,986.23),
(367.83)! |
(55.00); D
Source Code Total (210, 423 15)
 (73,669.04) D
(69,449.75) D
(67,304.36) D

U

=HsHeMoleNeolvlslcRolvRveHe ) U'UEU;

Account Total: 182,520.39

Fund Total: 177,613.24
Status Total: 79,110.74

2.06 0310721 03/10/21
630.38 06M16/21 06/M16/21
642.60 06/16/21 06M16/21
637.00 08/16/21 06/M16/21
645.31 06/16/21 08/16/21
333.34  06/30/21  06/30/21

22.00 09/0821 10/01/21
674.52 09M15/21 10/01/21

22.00 09M5/21 10/01/21
206.00 09M5/21 09/15/21
589.54. 091521 091521
605.71 09/15/21 08/15/21
616.87 091521 09M15/21
62517 09/15/21 09/M156/21
616.30 0971521 09/15/21
127.59 09/15/21 091521
102.57 09/15/21 09/M15/21

90.36 09M5/21  09M15/21
609.21 091521 09M15/21
120.00 09M5/21 09/15/21

&



PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,ING
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
AFLAC o
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
AT&T CORP

AZ DEPT OF HEALTH SERVICES
BQUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BPCWS, PLLC

CITY OF MESA

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
DIAMONDBACK PROPANE, LLC
DURHAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL
FIRST CHOICE AUTO GLASS, INC.
GINCO PLUMBING LLC
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC
PROFESSIONAL SALES & SERVICE
KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
MAGIC PEST CONTROL

MEDIACOM

MEDIACOM

MF  DISCOUNT, INC

CA. .ELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST II
PITNEY BOWES
REDBURN TIRE COMPANY, INC
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
VISION SERVICE PLAN

WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC

Status: PAID

LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

AZ DPS
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC
DAWN CAFFARELLA

HUMANA INC

ELEANOR M LENIUS REVOCABLE TST
HUMANA INC

JO ELLEN RICHARDS

PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC

EBO INVESTMENTS LLC, DBA
CITY OF MESA

CcTS

DEL TA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
FIf  ALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL
FRUs MER SHOP SUPPLIES, INC
GINCO PLUMBING LLC
PROFESSIONAL SALES & SERVICE
KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
CENTURYLINK

SAN TAN FORD

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1130005320
1130005322
1130005324
1130005325
1130005326
1130005327
1130005328
1130005329
1130005330
1130005331
1130005332
1130005333
1130005334
1130005335
1130005336
1130005337
1130005338
1130005339
1130005340
1130005341
1130005342
1130005343
1130005344
1130005345
1130005346
1430005347
1130005348
1130005348
1130005350
1130005351
1130005352
1130005353
1130005354
1130005355
1130005356
1130005357

1130005093
1130005207
1130005210
1130005215
1130005220
1130005221

1130005222
1130005224
1130005225
1130005227
1130005233
1130005234
1130005235
1130005236
1130005237
1130005238
1130005239
1130005240
1130005242
1130005243
1130005244
1130005245
1130005246
1130005247
1130005248

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

33.00
86.09
356.67
215.04
83.92
2,821.77
114.60
159.80
853.44
250.00
13,292 49
2,519.63
16,176.56
1,404.24
81.00
28.14
568.11
127.29
50.00
237.12
45.64
2,392.84
79.20
118.63
1,716.36
173.71
575.54
132.17
70.26
1,403.72
792.64
375.00
2,600.99
20,661.41
188.11
318.08

11.52
3,138.27
132.00
34.68
40.36
250.90
10.00
296.48
250.00
33.00
791 .65
199.68
33.41
77.64
58.21
14,447 .28
70.00
48,60
22.82
10.37
87.29
354.25
79.20
525.92
670.51

09/15/21
09/15/21
08/29/21
09/29/21
00/29/21
00/26/21
00/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21

09/29/21.

09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/20/21

06/30/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
0818/21
08/18/21
08/18/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21

09/15/21
09/15/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/729/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
Status Total: 98,114.87

09/07/21
09/08/21
00/01/21
09/07/21
09/02/21
09/07/21
09/13/21
09/07/21
09/20/21
09/02/21
09/02/21
09/01/21
09/03/21
09/03/21
09/01/21
0g/01/21
09/07/21
09/02/21
09/07/21
09/03/21
09/01/21
09/01/21
09/01/21
09/02/21
09/01/21



STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERY, LLC
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
'DAVID DELP DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
ARIZONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA
AZ DEPT OF HEALTH SERVICES
.BRENDEN ESPIE
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

CYMA SYSTEMS INC

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA
ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO, INC
FIRST CHOICE AUTOQ GLASS, INC.
ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
HEALTHCARE MEDICAL WASTE, INC
ROBERT HORNE FORD

MAGIC PEST CONTROL

MEDIACOM

MEDIACOM

PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN
'REDBURN TIRE COMPANY, INC
RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC

SALT RIVER PROJECT

WEX BANK, INC.

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
S “STITION MOUNTAINS CED #1
SU. .<STITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
BANNER GOLDFIELD MEDICAL CEN
BANNER BAYWOQOD MEDICAL CENTER
BANNER OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
BENCHMARK INSURANGCE COMPANY
BUD'S BULK ICE SERVIGCE, INC
CHASE

CITY OF MESA

CYMA SYSTEMS INC

BANNER DESERT MEDICAL CENTER
GINCO PLUMBING LLC
HEALTHCARE MEDICAL WASTE, INC
ADVANCED DATA PROCESSING, INC
MEDIACOM

MQUNTAIN VISTA MEDICAL CENTER
JANICE E HANSEN

LAWRENCE D BOOKHAMER
VERNON D SPECK
KARIN K CRISMON
ERNEST H RICHARDS

PHYLLIS CADY

PROSHRED SECURITY ARIZONA
TELEFLEX LLC

VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC
Status: VOID ‘

AF: A PHYSICIANS IPA INC
Fufia, 1131
Status: OUTS

STEVEN J ROEMBKE
Status: PAID

REGINA MUNRO

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1130005249
1130005250
1130005251
1130005255
1130005256
11130005257
11130005259
1130005260
1130005261
1130005262
1130005264
1130005265
1130005266
1130005267
1130005268
1130005270
1130005271
1130005272
1130005273
1130005274
1130005275
1130005276
1130005277
1130005278
1130005279
1130005280
1130005281
1130005262
1130005283
1130005284
1130005285
1130005288
1130005289
1130005290
1130005291
1130005292
1130005293
1130005294
1130005295
1130005296
1130005298
1130005299
1130005300
1130005301
1130006302
1130005303
1130005304
11130005305
1130005307
1130005311
1130005315
1130006319
1130005321
1130005323

1130004788

1131000612

1131000603

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

543 .61
40.00
11,842 .66
603.33
506.55
97.34
130.44
250.00
104.17
20,337.59
308.34
818.79
331.63
296.60
258.50
203.28
34.53
118.63
1,716.36
173.71
78.19
1,754 65
115.70
2,723.53
1,219.24
41.38
87.00
30.00
31.34
350.76
250.00
484,60
127.80
360.00
3,702.82
338.84
@ 526.36
124.00
3,002.10
72.20
306.18
50.82
14,407 .23
49.99
1,617.09
88.98
76.19
1,986.23
117.83
250.00
55.00
24 67
1,823.90
360.15

387.83

43.67

888.40

08/25/21
08/25/21
08/25/21
09/08/21

09/08/21-

09/08/21
09/08/21
D9/08/21
D9/08/21
D9/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/0B/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/0B/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
00/08/21
09/15/21
09/M15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
D9M5/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
0815/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/15i21
09/15/21

0310721

091721

09/03/21

08/07/21
09/01/21
09/07/21
09716421
09/21/21
09/M14/21
09/21/21
09/24/21
09/15/21
09/14/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09M16/21
091721
09/20/21
09/16/21
09/16/21
09/16/21
09/13/21
09/13/21
09/21/21
0911521
09/17/21
09/15/21
09/20/21
09/24/21
09/16/21
09/15/21
09/15/21
09/21/21
09/15/21
09/22/21
0a/22/21
09/22/21
09/23/21
09/27/21
og9/21i21
09/27/21
09722121
09/22/21
08/20/21
08/23/21
08/22/21
09/22/21
09/24/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/28/21
09/29/21
09/29/21
09/30/21
09/22/21
09/22/21
09/24/21
Status Total: 387.63

09/29/21
Fund Total: 4,907.15
Status Total: 43.67 @
10/01/21

Status Total: 4,863.48
09/21/21



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

NOAH J WHETSTINE 1131000604 759.55 09/03/21  09/08/21
FIDEL PARADA 1131000605 565.82 09/03/21  09/08/21
STEVEN M HAMMER 1131000606 577.41 09/03/21  09/09/21
SEAN M FORREST _ 1131000607 431.00 09/03/21 09/15/21
JACOB P O'HORO 1131000608 487.72 09/03721  09/09/21
'MATTHEW THOMPSON 1131000609 363.59 09/03/21  09/20/21
.TRUST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R VAUGHN PC 1131000610 262.74 09/03/21° 09/08/21
‘AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND 1131000611 125.00 00/03/21 09/07/21
“TRUST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R VAUGHN PC 1131000613 277.25 09/17/21  09/27/21
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND 1131000614 125.00 09/17/21 09/27/21
: Count Amount

Total QUTS: 57 79,154.41

Total PAID: 90 102,978.35

Total VOID: 1 38763




CASH RECEIPTS

August 2021 Transport

Date Control # Amount Account # |Description
9/8/2021 114,748.51
114,748.51 Wire Transfer ¢-\
9/16/2021 93,121.38
93,121.38 Wire Transfer ¢.a
9/29/2021 296.60 McNeil & Co / inv 6652 / ck 122923
50.00 McNeil & Co / inv 6662 / ck 123225
346.60 C-3
9/30/2021 141,748.37
141,749.37 Wire Transfer ¢ -d
0.00 Wire Transfer
August 2021 Totals 349,965.86

10412021
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RUN DATE: 10/04/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 1 of 1
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To M
- Check No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid

E  {: M-GROUND TRANSPORT FUND CHECKING
DEPQOSIT: 3,022 DATE: 09/29/21

122923 McNeil & Co/inv 6652/122823 Check $296.60
McNeit & Company (MCNECQ) Invoice ; 00BH52 $296.60

CHECK # 122923 TOTAL: $296.60

1232253 McNeil & Co/inv 6662/1232253 Check $50.00
McNeil & Company (MCNECC) invoice ; 006662 $50.00

CHECK # 1232253 TOTAL.: $50.00

DEPOSIT 3,022 TOTAL: $346.60

TOTAL FOR BANK ID: M $346.60

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS: $346.60

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALLEFT: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $346.60

GRAND TOTALOF ALLADJUSTMENTS: $0.00

COMBINED TOTAL: $346.60

L-3
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Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4121535058 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 = Page 1of 2

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO £:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT
565 N IDAHO RD Onling: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. {182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Revised USPS service standards effective 10/1/21
Effective October 1, 2021, the United States Postal Service {USPS) has revised its service standards for certain First-Class Mail items,
resulting in a delivery window of up to five days. Please note this may delay your receipt of mail from us and our receipt of mail from

you. Please take this change into account when mailing items to us via USPS.

1sider signing into Wells Fargo Online” for quicker access to your account information.

oor ot ®

Account summary & L\é\ ., ,_,\dﬂe‘; % o7\ ‘6\3.

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Tofal debits Ending balance
4121535058 $100.00 $1,546,995.00 -$1,028,132.59 $518,962.41
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
09/01 486,087.48 WT Seq245758 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Sri#
Gw00000044507878 Tm#2109012457 58 Rib# 7519
09/16 542,253.24 WT Seq#80677 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Srf#
Gw00000044860215 Trn#210916080677 Rib# 7535
09/30 518,654.28 WT Seq218024 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Srf#

Gw00000045228972 Trn#210930218024 Rib# 7559
$1,546,995.00 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

$1,546,995.00 Total credits

(182)
Sheet Sea = N122260



Account number: 4121535058 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 = Page 2 of 2

i

Debits

Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

09/03 233,503.06 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/03 53,440.34 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/03 35,236.56 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/03 6,566.47 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/03 23,313.28 Retirement Rer Sweb Pymnt 200001372 Primary Account

09/03 11,666.78 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 02 SEP 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

09/03 57.285.78 Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 090321 220164663128097
Superstition Fire & ME

09/03 10,868.11 Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ceddir.Dbt x0cxx3092
Superstition Fire & ME

09/08 54,098.80 Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210907 1144 Superstition
Fire & ME

0917 271,256.11 ACH OQrigination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/17 55,892.57 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/17 33,241.26 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 186031 1208

09/17 7,276,10 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

09/17 22,120.10 Retirement Rcr Sweb Pymnt 00667 2 Primary Account

09/17 12,146.32 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 16 SEP 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

09/17 65,432.84 Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 091721 220166031772608
Superstition Fire & ME

09/17 12,386.19 Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt x000:x3092
Superstition Fire & ME

09/21 62,301.92 Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210920 1144 Superstition

Fire & ME

$1,028,132.59

Total electronic debits/bank debits

$1,028,132.59

Total debits

< Business to Business ACH:If this is a business account, this transaction has a return fime frame of one business day from post date. This time frame does not

apply fo consumer accounts.

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Bafance Dale Bafance Date Balance
08/31 100.00 09/08 208.30 09/21 308.13
09/01 486,187.48 (09/16 54246154 0930 518,962 .41
09/03 54,307.10 09/17 62,610.05

Average daily ledger balance $85,340.47

@2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights reservad. Member FOIC,

Sheet Sea = 1122264



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4942920083 wm September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 = Page 10f7

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-B00-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
565 N IDAHO RD Online: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Revised USPS service standards effective 10/1/21
Effective October 1, 2021, the United States Postal Service (USPS) has revised its service standards for certain First-Class Mail items,
resulting in a delivery window of up to five days. Please note this may delay your receipt of mail from us and our receipt of mail from

you. Please take this change into account when mailing items to us via USPS.

nsider signing into Wells Fargo Online® for quicker access to your account information.

Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance @
4942920083 $3.77 $362,128.02 -$352,128.73 $3.08
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detaif

09/01 670.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210831 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/01 9,430.13 Mergy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210831 00145658
TRN*1*5922965*186(0527381*Ahcces Acutel

09/01 4,831.58 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 090121 xxoxxx0012 608257\lea*1*061608223\

09/01 3,107.99 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210830 1184003220
TRN*1*632171034*1860004538}

09/01 1,731.77 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210830 1184003220
TRN*1*632174389%18600045384

09/01 1,550.42 Bcbsaz Claims Hoclaimpmt 210831 202101365675967

TRN*1*504284*1860004538%145367\

(182)
Sheeat Sen = NB464R



Account number: 4942920083 & September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 2of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

Q9/01 1,430.87 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 210831 202101365672522
TRN*1*501520*1860522728*112938\

09/01 542.05 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210901 362703
TRN*1*001290059196266* 139126347 3\

09/01 311.37 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210831 00145658
TRN*1*5925709%1860527381"Mercy Care Advantage - S

09/01 191.49 Pnp Billpayment 082721Sett 210901 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/02 375.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210901 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/02 3,485.39 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210902 00001208 TRN*1%1006018584*1341858379\

09/02 528.12 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210831 1184003220
TRN*1*893648345*1450173185~

09/02 . 483.66 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 090221 xoox0012
SE*15*104738964\GE*161643164\lea*1* 061643130\

09/02 283.28 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmit 210831 1184003220
TRN*1*632228634*1860004538\

09/02 246.06 Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160830210273465%1066033492\

09/02 96.16 Colonial Penn Li Heclaimpmt 041001031958158
TRN*1*6642835*1231628836~

09/02 54 .99 Hurmana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210902 362703
TRN*1*001290059219773*1391263473\

09/03 1,506.38 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210901 202109011831222
TRN*1*202109011831222*1866004791*Ffsv

09/03 735.10 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210901 1184003220
TRN*1*893652556*1450173185~

09/03 149.18 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1"882124201015888*1066033492\

09/03 117.06 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*"1*821243000134785" 1066033492\

09/07 367.39 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210904 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/07 335.00 Merchant Service March Dep 210903 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/07 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210906 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/07 6,637.78 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210903 00146658
TRN*1*5927670*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

09/07 1,831.77 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210902 1184003220
TRN*1*633011457*1860004538\

09/07 441.66 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001032247022
TRN*1*6726541*1272337487*Lp01~

09/07 23553 PCS Gen Trust PCS Trust 210907 Gt-0006062 Superstition Fire & ME

09/08 5,665.78 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210903 1184003220
TRN*1*893661741*1450173185~

09/08 1,749.28 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210908 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1006557708*1341858379\

0%/08 305.38 Hnb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210908 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*1006541564*1341858379%

09/08 256.64 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001032875238
TRN*1*6788949*1272337487*Lp01~

09/08 208.17 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210908 362703

TRN*1*001290059269875"13912634 73\

Shert Sea = 0NA4649



Account number: 4942920083 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 w Page 3 of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posted

date dafe Amount Transaction detail

09/09 54,270.00 WT Seq#93552 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srf# Gb00000044683060 Trn#210909093552 Rfb# 636

09/09 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210908 8023396648 Superstiticn Fire and

09/09 5,850.90 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210907 1184003220
TRN*1*893666093*1450173185~

09/09 1,704.14 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210907 1184003220
TRN*1*633270132*1860004538\

09/09 1,682.82 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210907 1184003220
TRN*1*633262735*1860004538\

09/09 1,154.55 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210909 o0 1208 TRN*1*1006663352*1341858379\

09/09 804.93 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210908 00145658
TRN*1*5933300* 1860527 381*Mercy Care Advantage - S

09/09 187.57 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 210909 362703
TRN*1*011840013000971*1610994632\

09/10 . 905.02 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210909 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/10 3,020.15 Cigna Hcclaimpmt 090721 1184003220
TRN*1*210907090026212*159103107 1\

09/10 1,682.82 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 091021 xxxxx0012
SE*18*104872629\GE*1*6177682%\ea*1*061776795\

09/10 1,176.51 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210908 1184003220
TRN*1*893670536"1450173185~

09/10 1,0562.37 Hnb - Echo Hoclaimpmt 210910 »xoox1208 TRN*1*1006812637*134185837%

09/10 823.99 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 210909 202101414806137
TRN*1*514578*1860522728*114514\

09/10 673.62 Pnp Billpayment 090721Sett 210910 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/10 427.50 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210910 xxxix 1208 TRN*1*1006812181*1341858379\

09/13 631.96 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210912 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/13 207.20 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210911 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/13 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210910 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/13 2,051.40 Noridian Azutmt Hecclaimpmt 210909 1184003220
TRN*1*893675089*1450173185~

09/13 1,070.24 Aheces Programma Heclaimpmt 210909 202109091860371
TRN*1*202109091860371* 186600478 1*Ffsv

09/13 436.33 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001034806541
TRN*1*6874460%1272337487"Lp01~

09/13 103.91 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210910 00145658
TRN*1*5934447*1860527381*Altcs General\

09/13 101.19 Bchs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210909 1184003220
TRN*1*633368017*1860004538\

09/13 93.74 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210913 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*1407032806*1341858379\

09/14 1,146.72 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210914 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*1007195349*1341858379\

08/14 852.04 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210914 362703
TRN*1*014840102786929*1611013183\

09/14 688.71 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160909210348987*1066033492\

09/14 300.00 Pnp Billpayment 090921Sett 210914 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/14 199.03 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210910 1184003220

TRN*1*633413218*1860004538\

Sheat San = I0R4RSN



Account number: 4942920083 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 4 of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits {continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

09/15 250.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210914 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/15 6,558.13 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210914 00145658
TRN*1*5937198*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

09/15 3,365.64 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 091521 xxoux0012
Vamc\Dtm*003*210909\SE*24*104980837\GE*1*

09/15 2,298.71 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210913 1184003220
TRN*1*893683200*1450173185~

09/15 22317 Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 210914 202101438479610
TRN*1*522063*1860522728*115487\

09/15 97.38 Bcbs of Arizana Heclaimpmt 210913 1184003220
TRN*1*633568652*1860004538\

09/16 20,325.00 WT Seq#82962 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb00000044860523 Trn#210916082962 Rib# 639

09/16 31,749.05 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210915 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/16 5,822.26 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210916 xoox1208 TRN*1*1007438111*13418583794

09/16 1,227.10 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210914 1184003220
TRN*1*633610966*1860004538\

09/16 1,176.93 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210916 %oox 1208 TRN*1*1007437806%1341858379%

09/16 1,117.59 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210916 xoox 1208 TRN*1*1007439727*1341858379%

09/16 759.52 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210914 1184003220
TRN*1*893687125*1450173185~

09/16 478.69 Aetna H09 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160913210292345% 1066033492\

09/16 447.99 Humana Cha Disb Hcelaimpmt 210916 362703
TRN*1*(14840102797657*1611013183\

09/16 342.50 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210916 362703
TRN*1*001290059492446* 1391263473\

09/16 187.57 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210916 362703
TRN*1*011840013004517*161099463 2\

09/17 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210916 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/17 3,227.92 Neridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210915 1184003220
TRN*1*893691412*1450173185~

09/17 1,681.16 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210915 1184003220
TRN*1*633660453*1860004538\

09/17 1,086.13 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210915 202109151866465
TRN*1*202109151866465* 186600479 1*Ffsv

09/17 598.94 Medisun Claims Hecclaimpmt 210916 202101453157787
TRN*1*526654*1860522728%11601%

oon7 467.78 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210916 202101453156018
TRN*1*529500*1860004538%155916\

09/17 105.40 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210917 000001208 TRN*1*1007580455*134 1858379\

09/17 100.00 Pnp Billpayment 091421Sett 210917 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/20 2,040.11 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210918 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/20 250.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210919 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/20 225.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210917 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/20 365.63 Pnp Billpayment 0915218ett 210920 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/21 3,605.70 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210921 xoox 1208 TRN*1*1007939947*1341858379\

Sheat Sea = 00R4ART



Account number: 4942920083 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 wm Page 5of 7

FElectronic deposits/bank credits (confinued)
Effective Posled

date date Amount Transaction detail

09/21 1,981.79 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210917 1184003220
TRN*1*893697252"1450173185~

09/21 437.71 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210921 362703
TRN*1*011840013007659*1610994632\

09/21 274.36 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210921 362703
TRN*1*014840102809412*1611013183\

09/21 207.91 Optumcare Hcclaimpmt 041001035645479
TRN*1*7071676*1272337487*Lp01~

09/21 201.09 Humana Cha Disb Hcelaimpmt 210921 362703
TRN*1*014840102805562*1611013183\

09/21 76.78 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 092121 x0ox0012
*15%105170395\GE*1*62074595\ea*1*06207456 1\

09/22 155.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210921 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

Qof22 6,587.76 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210921 00145658
TRN*1*5943944*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

09/22 2,301.73 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210921 00145658
TRN*1*5946782*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage - S

09/22 1,486.66 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210920 1184003220
TRN*1*633912936*1860004538\

09/22 1,280.06 Cigna Hecclaimpmt 091821 1184003220
TRN*1*210918090049446*159103107 1\

09/22 272.09 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210922 xoox1208 TRN* 11008065744 1341858379\

09/22 97.53 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210920 1184003220
TRN*1*633920359*1860004538\

09/23 935.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210922 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/23 1,5610.67 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001035202047
TRN*1*7137728*1272337487*Lp01~

09/23 1,140.95 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210923 x000¢1208 TRN* 1100819464 31341858379\

09/23 410.85 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210923 xoox1208 TRN*1*1008195119%1341858379%

09/23 367.52 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210921 1184003220
TRN*1*893705589*1450173185~

09/24 245375 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210822 1184003220
TRN*1*893709898*1450173185~

09/24 1,993.48 Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 210823202101491831443
TRN*1*536383*1860522728"117276\

09/24 1,356.63 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210922 1184003220

. TRN*1*634014580" 1860004538\

09/24 363.89 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210924 362703
TRN*1*001290059625570% 139126347 3\

09/24 264.44 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210924 362703
TRN*1*014840102818437*1611013183\

09/24 103.79 Aetna AS(01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*821264000294802*1066033492\

09/27 250.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210925 8029396648 Supersiition Fire and

09/27 96.47 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210924 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/27 2,318.86 Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 210923 1184003220

TRN*1*893714470*1450173185~

Shnaat San = NDR4RK2



Account number: 4942920083 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

m Page6of7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posled

date date Amount Transaction detail

09/27 286.95 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210924 00145658
TRN*1*5947789*1860527381*Altcs General\

09727 128.53 QOptumcare Heclaimpmt 041001036129564
TRN*1*7180445*1272337487*Lp01~

09/27 124.84 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 092721 xoox0012
SE*15*10537044 3\GE*1*62274643\lea*1*06227 4609\

09/28 1,286.38 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210924 1184003220
TRN*1*893718762*1450173185~

09/28 1,131.84 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210928 xwox1208 TRN*1*1008615420%1341858379

09/28 688.21 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210928 362703
TRN*1*001290059664208*139126347 3\

09/28 664.96 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210928 xo0x1208 TRN*1*1008567 1861341858379\

09/28 322.36 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001036371687
TRN*1*7233354*1272337487*Lp01~

09/28 191,93 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210928 362703
TRN*1*014840102830383*1611013183\

09/28 177.65 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210928 362703
TRN*1*011840013011954*1610994632\

09/28 91.58 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210928 xoox1208 TRN*1+1008613934*1341858379\

09/29 21,962.18 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210923 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/29 8,780.79 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210928 00145658
TRN*1*5950687*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

09/29 5,577.92 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210927 1184003220
TRN*1*893723022*1450173185~

09/29 1,5672.48 Bcbhs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210927 1184003220
TRN*1*634261886* 1860004538\

09/29 1,550.42 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 092921 xxox0012
E*18*105489251\GE*1*62393451\lea* 1062393417\

09/29 250.00 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210928 00145658

: TRN*1*5951335*1860527381*Aitcs General\

09/29 196.89 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210927 1184003220
TRN*1*634271795* 1860004538\

09/29 172.09 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210929 362703
TRN*1*014840102835519*1611013183\

09/29 120.00 Pnp Billpayment 092421Sett 210929 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

09/29 88.68 Humana Dental Hcclaimpmt 210929 362703
TRN*1*017370011702287*1390714280\

09/30 50,020.00 WT Seq196278 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distrl Srf# Gb00000045224407 Trn#210930196278 Rfb# 642

09/30 1,504.15 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210928 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

09/30 2,737.65 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210928 1184003220
TRN*1*893727362* 1450173185~

$352,128.02 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

Sheat San = I0AR4ARA
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Account number: 4942920083 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 7 of 7

Debits

Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted

dafe dafe Amount Transaction detail
09/02 758.73 Merchant Service Merch Fee 210831 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
09/09 114,748.51 WT Seq#93564 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000044683067 Trn#210909093564 Rfb# 638
09/09 191.49 WT Secq#93556 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000044683062 Trn#210909093556 Rib# 637
09/16 93,121.38 WT Seq#82983 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000044860525 Trn#210916082983 Rib# 641
09/16 973.62 WT Seq#82974 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sr#
Gw00000044860321 Trn#210916082374 Rib# 640
09/30 141,749.37 WT Seq196335 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000045224417 Trn#210930196335 Rib# 644
09/30 585.63 WT Seq196307 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000045224413 Trn#210930196307 Rib# 643
$352,128.73 Total electronic debits/bank debits
$352,128.73 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Balance Date Balance Dale Balance
08/31 3.77 0913 14,485.31 0922 20,143.28
09/01 23,801.42 09/14 17,671.81 09/23 33,508.27
09/02 28,595.35 09/15 30,464.84 0924 40,044.25
09/03 31,103.07 09/16 4,04 09/27 43,249.90
09/07 40,977.20 0917 7,296.37 09/28 47,804.81
09/08 49,162.45 (9/20 10,177.11  09/29 88,076.26
09/09 236 09/21 16,962.45 (09/30 3.06
09110 9,764.34
Average daily ledger balance $25,660.56

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Shaat San = H0RIGS4



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4797829967 wm September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 m Page 10of2

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
TRANSPORT LOCKBOX ACCOUNT
565 N IDAHO RD Online: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (162)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Revised USPS service standards effective 10/1/21
Effective October 1, 2021, the United States Postal Service (LISPS) has revised its service standards for certain First-Class Mail items,
resulting in a delivery window of up to five days. Please nots this may delay your receipt of mail from us and our receipt of mail from

you, Please take this change into account when meailing items to us via USPS.

asider signing into Wells Fargo Onling® for quicker access to your account information.

Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balanie@
4797829967 $8,528.60 $121,777.01 -$124,964.81 $5,340.80
Credits
Deposits
Effective Posied
date date Amount Transaction detaif
09/01 225.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/02 6,767.05 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/03 7.441.86 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
0s/07 31,184.96 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Déposit 1
09/08 125.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/09 1,035.00 Whotesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/10 1,960.58 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/13 14,820.15 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/14 2,461.54 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/15 50.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/16 4,702.01 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1

{182}
Sheat San = MAAATA



Account number: 4797829967 m September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 = Page 2 of2

Deposits (continued)
Effective Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail
09/17 962,96 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/20 9,724 .61 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/21 10,272.44 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/22 125.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/23 3,664.76 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/24 1,795.70 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/27 16,363.16 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/28 845.01 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/29 3,696.03 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
09/30 3,554.19 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
$121,777.01 Total deposits
$121,777.01 Total credits
Debits

Electronic deblts/bank debits
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

09/09 54,270.00 WT Seq#93552 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb00000044683060 Trm#210909093552 Rib# 636

09/16 20,325.00 WT Seq#82962 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb00000044860523 Tm#210916082962 Rib# 639

09/21 105.71 Deposited ltem Retn Unpaid - Paper 210921

09/22 244.10 Deposited ltem Retn Unpaid - Paper 210922

09/30 50,020.00 WT Seq196278 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical

Distri Sri#t Gb00000045224407 Trn#210930196278 Rib# 642
$124,964.81 Total electronic debits/bank debits

$124,964.81 Total debits

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
08/31 8,528.60 09/13 17,818.20 09/22 25,441.95
09/01 8,753.60 09/14 20,279.74 09/23 29,106.71

09/02 15,520.65 09/15 20,329.74 09/24 30,902 41

09/03 2296251 09/16 4,706.75 09/27 47,265.57
09/07 54,147.47 09/17 5,669.71 09/28 48,110.58
09/08 5427247 09/20 15,394.32 (9/29 51,806.61

09/09 1,037.47 09/21 25561.056 09/30 5,340.80
09/10 2,998.05

Average daily ledger balance $21,848.47

©2010 Wells Fargo Barnk, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheat Sea = N10RARTS



10/5/21
8:13:22 AM

Current Assets

Fund Cash (Transport)

Payroll Account (Transport)
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Civitian Employee Retirement
Voluntary Long Term Disability Ins
Voluntary Supplemental Life Insurance
AFLAC
Due To Other Funds

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - Transport Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilitles and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (150) Not Defined

Assets

$804,248.10
(421,107.49) @
L— $473,140.61

$473,140.61
Liabilities and Equity
$124.21
13.98
(442.07)
{109.30)
24.94
605,357.34
$605,969.10
$605,969.10
$(364,493.62)
231,665.13
(132,828.49)
$473,140.61



New Balance

$13,285.62

Minfmum Paymant Due
$2,657.00

Payment Dye Date

10/04/21

Lato Payment Waming: If wa do not racsiva your minimym payment
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fes, and existing and new
balances may hecome subject to the Dafault APR.

Minimum Payment Warning: Enroll in Auto-Pay and avaid missing
payment. To enroll, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

FCCOUNT #

TR
parer Qheted
59RO

A B
& 6 3 (;bke - VENDOR # dﬂ@.@u«_\_

0000001 FiS3IMCH1 Y 9 10 2090 Page 1413 06630 MADA 74685  25310000D10007465501

“' - é 424631525232L4A2L002b570001328 562000000005
- . L . .

P.Q. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON, DE 18850-5123 Make your payment at
Far Undeliverable Mall Qnly chsse.comipaygard

Accuurii;lnufnbar: 4246 3152 5232 6481

$ . Amount Enclnsed
Make/Mail to Chese Gard Senvices al the addrags below:

74695 BEX 9 25321 C
ROGER WOOD

SUPERSTITION FIRE
_ HENTAORD | erradone O
APAGHE-IUNCTIC CARDMEMBER SERVICE
e PO BOX 520¢

CAROL STREAMIL 60107-5294

115000 LE0 281 L8R5252326LA L5



Wy T N

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amounit
o T R T (s TR TR [RUY TN S AR T LU
i a2t Payment ThankYou Image Check -693.83
0B/21 Payment ThankYou Image Chack -3,046.08
o1 Payment ThankYou image Check -402.72 -
08121 Paymant ThankYou image Check IDQF ¢ -1.724.01 \sost
g8/18 GENERAL BUSINESS IMPRESSI APACHE yuhcTi Az O WOls — 2071 sz JOLOY 103
an/08 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZ AZ 103 |1S0F 253 2 .07 25104 godF b I?-Ls
08708 PNP AZ DOR TAKFEE IMo@pontnd M 0|03 y\=nF 24,38 - 1813000 JoofF . 45
ROGERWAUT
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8481) $12427.02-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
0812 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASING 7023855200 NV J0 SN 36130 JORE
o812 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASINO 7023855200 Nv 208N 26130 JINE
0811 MCCCD MESA CC 4B0-461-7400 AZ A0S 880.00 { GO =
ez HILTON GV LVES FR DSK 888-8754494 NV 2651 'S 19720 jyof-
Tz HiLTON GV LVBS FR DK H88-8754404 NV A0S 8 925 y o oF
Liii /5 o HICTON GV LVES FR DSK H08-5754454 AV 206 BT e
TBNE HILTON GV LVES FR DGR G06-8754454 NV =7 591.87_‘“,_307:..
TBTTE RGV LAY VEGAS BLVD COHD TUZ-7858388 NV ___éﬂ_a?o =3 W oo v
Jot:140: T HGV TAS VEGAS BLVD COHO 102-7656398 NV AN 19739 Yo b
BT DUNKIN #345435 MESA AZ Oled RN
05109 FRY'S 0665 APACHE JUNCTI AZ At 2147 | S0OF
JEPPURANVER 4
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6549) $2283.31
0BHT Amazon.com*2DIFNEBP1 Amze,comybill WA 0Oy y
08/26 AMZN Mitp US257JQ3LX0 Amen.carm/bil WA PATNTLAR 85482 | O
0g/08 Amazan.com*2G3GIGNG Amzn.comibil WA falh] oL 12185 DO =]
T8 ANAZN WKip UG- 252GUBBUZ Amzn.com/bil WA T 11500 Jynf
g JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING 800-832-0034 MA An™a Y £06.38 D F
v RURLS 1073 WESA EAST AZ i\ 5 130.78 7 (N
TR T TS L T T !
TRANSAGTIONS THIE CYCLE (CARD B572)$2457.83
PESH TR U 5 AR LA T S AL DU P
0BH7 AMZN Mip USZDTSLILZ Amancomiull WA cDlal 1. Wk o' > 00,8 \SOF o557
TEL
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE [CARD 6655) $76.70
QUSTEHIS SR R bl R = Lo § ) D ES e ] p b T E Rl %
08i20 ONE BEAT CPR LEARNING 855-683-2328 FL alDletila 1,838.00 AOOF
TiNA GEROLA
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) $1938.00
AT o Y 1 RPN £ AL
08/29 AMZN Mkip US*204VGIWO2 Amzn.comibill WA A0l 2 15085 IOV
08128 STAPLS733807206500000 877-8267755 NJ e 30081 1OOF
08102 1D CARDS INSTANTCARD HTTPSWWWINSTMD oOlsloR  jODF  ®ig 1T 10000 I, 10 |SHF € )
00/03 united-states-flag.com B77-7342458 PA DOt D 199.80 YO
08/04 STAPLS733504776B000001 877-8267755 N.J 200U 97.91 |[\oOy
08HO ULINE *SHIF SUPPLIES 800-205-5510 Wi aaos 24981 \ (OO
L v
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 3849) $1186.78
& P AT IS LR ) SRR TN R R D s N T LT AR L A s
0813 Subway 10407 Butie MT JUSUs 234 [0 ﬁ
08i14 EL TAPATIO PAGE AZ 20551 s 2608 OO S i
08113 WENDY'S #1 NEPH! UT AR o %45 JooF N X
iz J&T FOOD BUNKER POST FALLS ID NI %38 W >
0814 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT ANSE 10468 |ORE i ‘r 2.
0814 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT SOSTY 10488 |y \ L
74T HOLIDAY INN EXPHESS & 50 PAGE AZ & U5k Le 11396 1O ]
&g FOLIDAY (NN EXPRESS & SU PAGE AZ 2058, 11418 \OOF 7
—BRARTONBLESSUN —
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 7813) $536.89
PSR RN AL B A 2RI i A o TR el PRI RN SR b L AR TR N ST INTE AN
08/31 FEDEX 421410617 MEMPHIS TN J05ER 328 1O0F
08MD AMZN Mktp US*2P1D690M2 Arnzn.camibill WA ASHH 0521 | 00F
0813 WHALEN TIRE MISSOULA ING 408-7211030 MT gnsqq 1,890.00 \DQOF
085 AMZN MKkip US20B6430U0 Amzn.camiblll WA m { 122.06 ]OQ?
a7 AMZN WK U8 208816871 Amzn.comitill WA TSR W77 | e
-7 08117 FEDEX 420419102 B00-4633339 TN =] A 1732\
B [T FEDEX 420640332 BU0-4633339 TN NNERA 58 | OOF
oB/1a Amazon.com*2D75X5870 Amzn.comibill WA &b‘é qq \oF % ) &Bq‘_ 34.64 AN oD lSDF [ ué__
ROGER WOOD Page 2 of 3 Stalement Date:  08/10/21

0000001 FIS33330C 1

Y 8 10 216810 Page 20l 3

06630 MA DA 74685 25310000010007469502



ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Data of
Transaction Marchant Nams or Transaction Description $ Amount =t
08118 Amazon com 204886561 Ammmcomilwa._QUDAR__ oS __® VA% s AOECL 1D oF ¥%9
08/24 FEDEX 421185621 B00-4633330 TN o a 238 10 F '
— — e FEDEX 421410617 6003633330 TN 2038 4 3.28 lDDE__,_r_E_G_-
— U Arnazon.com 260KRB3R0 Amzn.comibil WA Ansqq 100F SQEOS G708 Jn{ably  IDLF % 3
L1 ANZN MKip US"2574D3PG1 Amzn.comibill WA 205a% 32492 1 OOF
—TEIT Arnazon.cam 262 TWEGH2 Amzn,comybil WA D 161.00 [ {3} &
Q&I A CaTT 25 AP TERL v EoraBn WA 30 B0 10 0F
T — AmEzan. cany 256G TN GZ Amen.com/o WA AN 30840 il
o) AT A IS 2557 TOIRE Aman, GomTBHT WA ap_sqq 2BAnHE
002 FEZGN T 25U T T AR ComJEAT VA hsa HRA TDOFE
THIT TFFICE FEFOTWSTOT BO0-263-3788 AZ [ %l 247 Ol - &5
— R OFEICE DEFDT 7510 % ; : 1 ;
L1 ANZWN T A aD'Sq =

YALGHN-CROSHAY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8245) $4414.51

Total fees charged in 2021 - 50,00
Total interast cherged in 2021 30,00

Year-to-date lotals do not reflact any fee or interest rafurds
you may have recaived.

INTEREST CHARGES

Your Annual Percantage Rate {APR) ia the annual intsrsst rata on your account.

Annual . Balance
Balenge Type Parcentage Sublect To Intereat
Rate [APR) Interest Rate Charges
PURCHASES
", AR R TR g B g ey e e SR L e Y an i i T BT L G T R Gl T N NS
Purchases 10.24%{v)(d} -0- -0-
CASH ADVANCES
AL ARLRN R XHEi e Bl TP - Pl e AT AT
Cash Advances 19.24%(v){d) -0 -0-
BALANCE TRANSFERS
" LA VLR AL 02 M T T LR a2 CREATUATETY
Balancs Trensfer 10.24%({v)(d) -0- -0-

31 Days in Bitling Perlad
(v} = Variable Rate
(d) = Daily Balance Methad (including new transactions)
(a) = Average Delly Balanca Method (including new transactions)
Plgase sae Infarmation About Your Account section for the Calculation of Belance Subject to interest Rate, Aanual Renswal Notice,
How to Avoid Interest on Purchases, and other important information, es applicable,

X ocoooopr  FiS33339 CA ¥ 9 10 2ifsho Pagz3of3 0663 mA DA 74635  253100000100H7469502



Superstition Fire & Medical District %
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

200 Capital Projects Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month'’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest iIncome ‘
Current month’s revenue transfer from 100 Fund

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1107000680 (paid 9/15/2021)

— IToMmMmMmMmoOgO o>



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Capital Project (Fund 200) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020- 2021

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance

Book Balance as of: 9/1/2021

Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:

Interest Income (Expense): 307.49
Deposits
Revenue Transfer 3.69
Cash Receipis

Real Estate Taxes 143,322.05

Personal Property Taxes 27,747.07
SRP Contributions :

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payable (100,489.60)
B) Transfer In / Out :
C) Refund Interest

$171,380.30 {100,489.60)

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column
Check #
Less: Qutstanding Warrant 683

Less: Qutstanding Warrant
Less: Outstanding Warrant

Prepared by:

' / o}
Reviewed by: %@ﬁ A)”% /%/}0 2|

S:\Accounting\21221Bank Rec 21-22200 Fund Bank Recs\200 CP Cash Rec 083021

$967,481.39 @

307.49 @
3.69 @

143,322.05
27,747.07

(100,489.60)@

.00

$1,038,372.09

$ 1,038,372.09 @
{6,100.00)

{6,1 00—.00) @

$1,032,272.09

Balance per B/S $1,032,272.09 @

Difference $ -

10756/20216:15 AM



Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

90930.0 Warrants Redeemed @

Ending Balance:

(100,489.60)

Account ' Period [ _ym__ | | |
‘6116421101 " Supegstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects
Begin Balance: 967,481.39 1,006,740.31
Income: 171,380.30 176,379.43
LOC Advance: .00 _ .00 : _
Expense:. (100,489.60) (144,747.65) ) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants OQutstanding: {6,100.00)
Cash Balance:: 1,038,372.09 1,038,372.09' End: 1,032,272.09
Monthly Statement Summary
Source Code|Description MTDAmount YTDAmount
‘6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist ' Beginning Balance: 967,481.39 1,006,740.31
Capital Projects . S
11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes .00 - .36
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes ' \ch) gabé 928.90 4,009.41
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes \ 142,393.15 143,314.66
12100.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes 34.47 89.44
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes | 34.82 115,50
12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes 5 a"] T’l\_m o2 63.51 173.46
12100.2020 12020 Personal Property Taxes l 210.64 401.28
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes 27,403.63 27,469.21
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest .13 .37
21 46 Wells Fargo Investiment Investment Interest @ 22.84 185.17
211u4.47 'WF Money Market Investment Interest % Llﬁ 3.72 12,61
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest \ ’)()‘-1 - 88.44 115.67
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest 125.44 302.69
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 66.92 90.00
21100.90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest .00 .14
73750.0 Revenue Transfer 3.69 99.46
90400.0 Refund Interest .00 (.53}

(144,747.12})

1,038,372.09

1,038,372.09

Monthly Statement Detail
Date Notes Doc #
6116421101 Superstltlon Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

‘ 11100, 2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes

09/01 Tax DlStI‘lbUtIOﬂr
09/01 Tax Dlstrlbutmnr

09/03 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/07 Tax DIStI’IbutiOn
09/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/08: ‘Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/10 Tax Dlstnbutlon
. 09/10 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution

CO0C0 0000000000000

Amount

c/D

~ Beginning Balance: 967,481.39

Source Code)TEi:a—l '928 90'

155.40
22,
24.99
15.83.
28.71
77

1.05:
26 831
16.29.
6 68"

101 750

86.96

5.12

- 7.58

12.35

41.34

3.39

sHeNsHesHsBsHeHseHs NN Heg) ﬁ‘ﬁ-ﬁ



~ 09/15 Tax Distribution
09/16: Tax Distribution

' 09/16 Tax DlStrlbuthﬂ

09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

~09/17|Tax Distribution

09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

“69/17 Tax Dlstributron

QQ[Zb Tax Distribution
09/21|Tax Distribution
09/21|Tax Distribution
09/2117 Tax Distribution
09/22wTax Distribution
09/22 iTax Distribution

09/22 Tax Distribution

' 09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

" 09/23 Tax Distribution

09/24 Tax Distribution

'09/24 Tax DIStrIbUtIOI‘I

09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27|Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27 Tax Distribution

'09/27 ITax Distribution

09/28; Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28; Tax Distribution

I-

09/29 Tax Distribution

- 09/30Tax Distribution

09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

' 1110,072,021 2021 Real Estate Taxes

09/01|Tax Distribution
09/01 Tax Distribution

' 09/01 Tax DIStFIbUtIOI‘l

09/01: Tax Dlstrlbutlon
ax Dlstrlbutlon

'_09/02eTax Dlstrlbutlon
09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09702 Tax Distribution
7 09/03 Tax Distribution

08/03 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 7

09/03 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/03 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

_09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
~09/07. Tax D|str|but|on

09/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/07, Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/07 Tax D|5tr|but|on
09/08 Tax Distribution
09/08 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/08 Tax Distribution
09/08 Tax Distribution

' 09/08 Tax Dlstr|but10n

09/08 Tax DIStrlbUtIOI‘I
09/09. Tax Dqst_rlbutlon
09/09 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

T

e e e e N N e e - =TT N =R =Y -]

0000000000 00000000000 0000

8.84

- 9.23
31.69
1.76

' .43'1
16.10;
16 08
11
16.71:
3278
18 19|
4 19
6 45
7.10;
.34
23 68
1. 48
01
23. 92
10 52!
8. 25
20,
9.28'
13.82,
37.13;
475
37.80;
_21.92'
3

" Source Code Total 14 393 15

70 02
140 62
136.70°

14.40.

45, 00
107 84

93.18

3.59

16.11

127.15
166.02'
119.69
54.10,
269.53
133.02
80.22
98.37
513.88

425.67.

187.69

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

n:nen OO0 ANAON0O000ANO0 00000

OO0 000 000 O:Oiﬁ!ﬂ'ﬂ O0O00O00000 00 (")




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/09 Tax Distribution ‘ 0. 47.83; C
09/09 Tax Distribution 1 0; c
09/09 Tax Distribution ! 0! c
~ 09710 Tax Distribution ; 0. c
_ 0'9/'10‘Tax Distribution 0, c
09/10 Tax Distribution 0 c
09/10 Tax Distribution 0. c
09/10,Tax Distribution ) c
09/10 Tax Distribution 0 C
709/10 Tax Distribution i 0 c
09/10; Tax Distribution 7 ' i 0 _ 48" C
09/13;Tax Distribution f 0 1,258.28 C
09/13 Tax Distribution 0 803 64 C
09/13 Tax DIStrIbUtIOﬂ 0 300 71 C
09/13;Tax Distribution 0 121,72, C
09/13_ Tax Distribution 0, 141,31 C
09/131 Tax Distribution 0, 1268.50. C
09/13Tax Distribution 0 640.65: C
09/14!Tax Distribution 0 2,971.37. C
i 09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 280 7671 C
09/14 Tax Distribution 0, 708.01 C
09/14 ‘Tax Distribution o _993 46 c
09/14:Tax Distribution 0 30153 C
09/14: Tax Distribution 0 585.17, C
09/14 Tax Distribution 0 299.86. C
09/15:Tax Distribution 0 2,580.39 C
~ 09/15/Tax Distribution 0 1,046.75 C
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 1 863 09 c
0, 34990, C_
0 2,824.82 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 34119, C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 764.83 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 500 79 c
09/15 ‘Tax Distribution 0 21453, C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 419 14 c
09/16 Tax Distribution 0 - 383 60 c
09/16; Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 2, 706 46 ~C
09/16! Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 173 92 c
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 797. 45' C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0 2,139.15. C
_09/16 “Tax DiStrIbUtIOﬂ 0. 1, 394 89 c
~ 09/16 Tax Distribution 0. 244.16. C
09/16.Tax Distribution 0 533.01 C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0, 43847 C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0 708. 02 C
09/17 Tax Distribution [ 2,149.73 C
09/ 17 Tax Distribution 0; 3, 27479 C
09/17 Tax Distribution 0 3,452.64 C
09/17 Tax Distribution 0 1 088 93 C
; 09/17 Tax Distribution 0 1, 700 57 C
¢ 09/17 Tax Distribution 0 856.40 C
... 09/17 Tax Distribution 0 421.17: C
09/17 Tax Distribution 0 498.26° C
09/17 Tax Distribution 0 1,241.50 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0 1, 292.29 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0 1,407.15 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0 1,428.53 C



' 09/20 Tax Distribution

09/20 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
_09/20 Tax DlStI‘lbUtIOF‘I

) 09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

'09/21 Tax Dlstnbutlon
09/21 Tax D:stributlon
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/21! Tax Distribution
09/21: Tax Dlstr|but|0n

- 09/21 Tax Distribution

09[21.Tax Dlstr!bution
09/21 Tax Distribution
09/22'Tax Distribution
09/22 'Tax Distribution

09/22 . Tax Distribution
~ 09/22,Tax Distribution
_ 09/22|Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/22:7 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/22, Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/23Tax Distribution
09/23.Tax Distribution
09/23Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/23 Tax DiStI‘IbUtIOﬂ
09/23 Tax DiStI‘IbUtIOﬂ
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24!Tax Dlstrlbutlon

' 09/24 Tax Distribution

09/24 Tax DIStI‘IbUtIOn

109/27,Tax Distribution

09/27: Tax DIStr‘IbUtIOI‘I
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

' 09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27 ‘Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax D|str|but|on
09/28 Tax DlStrIbutIOI'l

- 09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

05/28 Tax Dlstributl_on
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution

09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon N

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

CO0ODO0OO000000000O0o0000000000000 0000000000000 00000000000S

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

535. 11

938 66'
1 065 04'

'2 270. 6’4.‘

4 585'32'
2,193.29,
1925.77,
$213.23.
446.43'
128.78
1,124.28
©1,097.27
(7.35)
 776.84
317.89,
3,248.04
1,198.84
2,074.37,

157.28

429 34
462.71
1,173.19
1,100.19
594, 70
2 753 54
421. 48
2 095.80

835.25
423.76
1,149.01
758.01
2,338.95'
2,318.13
2,006.95
350.42:
394.71°
 555.87.
544,53
1,367.94,

1,868. 51'

871.48
1,712.35
124.03
188.64
2,781.89
32.48
687.18
3,036.83
5,107.02.
1,115.93'
460 75
420.18
320.18:
§73.28

138038

 846.21°
1,793.70

OO0 0O0NO0O0000000000000000000:00000000 OOO0000000000000000000



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/29:Tax Distribution ol 1,359.13 C
_09/29 Tax Dl'stributlon ' 0 1, 801 00_ c
'09/29 Tax Distribution 0, 38171 C
~09/29 Tax Distribution o ) 1 233_7_2@__ c
.09/29 Tax Distribution Lo 1,962.98 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0, 1,249. 19_ C
_ 09/29 Tax Distribution 0, 775.71 C
09/29 Tax Distribution o 789.15. C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 700.22] C
. 09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon ' 0 167.12i ¢
09/30 Tax Distribution 0. 2,096.36; C
09/30!Tax Distribution 0 492.18] C
09/30 Tex Distribution 0 850.98° C
09/30:Tax Distribution 0, 2,174.96] C
09/30! Tax Distribution (1) 3,558.69; C
09/30!Tax Distribution 0 55.11; C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 47.08. C
L 09/30;Tax Distribution 0 556.63° C
12100 2017 2017 Personai Property Taxes al _ Source Code Total 34.47
~ 09/07|Tex Distribution 0 9.93 C
__09/08 Tax Distribution -0, 3.48; C
09/13; Tax Distrlbutlon 0 3. _16| c
09/14!Tax Distribution 0 .58 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 6.20. C
09/23] Tax DIStI’IbUtlonr '_ 0 .99 C
09/24Tax Distribution 0. 7.88. c
09724 Tax Distribution : 0 02 C
09/29; Tax Distribution 0, 2. 23. c
112100. 2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes " Source Code Total: 34.82
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 1. 64 C
09/08! Tax Distribution 0. 197 C
09/09: Tax Distribution 0 .86 C
_09/13 Tax Distribution 0 310 C
09/14 Tax DIStI’IbUtIOF‘I 0 25 C
09/15iTax Distribution 0: 620 C
09/16!Tax Distribution 0 129 C
09/21| | Tax Distribution 0 94 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0. 292, C
_ 09/24!Tax Distribution 0, 777, C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 03 ¢
09/27.Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0, 208 C
109/27 Tax Distribution 0, 220 C
09/29° Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0l 327 C

12100 2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes 7 ' B T Source Code Totai 63.51

09/01 Tax Distribution 0 1.12° ¢
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 164 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 8.020 C
09/08, Tax DIStI’IbUtlon 0 766 C
09/09. Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 3.98 C
09/13 Tax Distribution 0 3.0 C
i 09/13 Tax Distribution 0 36 C
RN 09/14 Tax Distribution 0 364 C
09/15 Tax Distribution o 619 C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0 187 C
09/20'Tax Distribution 0 117 C
09/21 Tax Distribution o 242 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 287 C



7 09/22 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution

" 09/28 Tax D[strlbutlon

09/29 Tax D|5tr|but|on

- 12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes

09/01 |Tax Dlstrlbutlon

~ 09/03 Tax Distribution
~ 09/07 Tax Distribution

08 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
- 08 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
_09/09 Tax Distrlbutlon

05/09: Tax DIStrIbutIOF‘I _

09/10: Tax Dlstrlbutlon

_ _09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/13, ‘Tax Dlstrlbution
09/14 ‘Tax Distribution
09/ 15 Tax DIStI’IbutIOn
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution

09/17, Tax Distribution
09/20:Tax Distribution

09/215Tax DIStI’thtIOI‘T

“ 09/22:Tax Dlstrlbutlon_ _

09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/22 Tax Distribution

© 09/22 Tax Distribution

'09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23: Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution

_ 09/271 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_'
_09/28 Tax Distribution

09/ 28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Distribution

Q9/29 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Dlstnbutlon

12 100 2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes

09/01 Tax DIStrIbUtIOﬂ
09/01 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/03 Tax Distribution
09/03 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 ‘Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/08 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

H=31-}

oicicio. o

0eQ0eEeo0e00eeCeeeeeeeeR00000000000R000

3, 29
Source Code Total 2
1.72)
16. 80
07\

2. 62
579
80
4.02,
22,26
10.50

642
6.39

12.89
2.40
5.06

.85,
5.97:
4.15.

2.82
3.81
7.55:

1,77
7 65
2, 54_
7. 57

.15
73
8.50
2.36
.70
1.80

11. 83
1 87
6.04
8 32

12 58
5 82
2. 48
3.19,
1. 85

n;n:n‘n 0

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

0.64

ning

nfnﬂjn-n:nhn.n 0O0nNo000n nén;n.n-n.n'nn 0000 0NNO000000

Source Code Total: 27 403.63

4.18
60.96
33.44

6.07
25.74

1.79:
33.73:
21.50’

3.40
22,53

5.38

00000000 AOn:



09/08 Tax Distribution
09/08:Tax Distribution
09/09: Tax Dlstrlbutlon

~09/09;Tax Distribution
~09/09; Ta_x Distribution
09/09 ° Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/10 Tax Dlstnbutlon

09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

_09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon _

09/10 'Tax Distribution

~ 09/13 Tax Distribution

09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13. Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Dlstr|but|on

09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_

09/14 Tax Distribution

' _”09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/15: Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15 ‘Tax Distribution
09/15 ‘Tax Distribution
09/15; Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15,; Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 ‘Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/16 Tax Distribution
- 09/16Tax Distribution

“Tax Dlstnbutlon

_' 09/16 Tax DIStI‘IbUtIOﬂ

__09/16 ‘Tax Distribution

09/16Tax Distribution

09/16! Tax Distribution

'09/16 Tax Distribution

09/16 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

~ 09/17.Tax Distribution
_09/17 Tax Distribution

09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
08/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax D|str1but|on
09/20 Tax Distrlbutlon

'09/20 Tax Distribution

09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

CoODOOLOOODO00000000000R000R00EOOR00LR0000E000000 0000000000

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

1.28

OO0O0OOOO0OO00O00O000000000000000000000000000000000 n‘n:n‘ninn'n.nin;n 00,



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: §/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/20 Tax Dlstnbutlon 294.53;
09/21 Tax Distribution 130.77.
09/21 Tax Distribution 107.49
09/21:Tax Distribution ; i 333. 75
09/21 Tax Distribution - ' 5 ' 455.16,
09/21 Tax Distribution 7 , 51.69;
709/21 Tax Distribution , | 2. 94
09/21 Tax Distribution : 59 30
09/21; iTax DIStI'IbUtIDn | 9. 88
09/21!Tax Distribution i 156.73
09/21 Tax Distribution 167 66
' 09/22 Tax Distribution 96. 29
09/22 Tax DISt!’IbUtIDn 1(_)5.__02_
09/22: Tax Dlstrlbutlon 432.72.
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_ - 327.60
09/22 Tax Distribution 490 28
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 21 75
09/22. Tax Dlstrlbutlon 44_ _6__3_
09/22'Tax Distribution 64.39
09/22, Tax Distribution 395.70
09/22 Tax D|5tr|but|0n 204. 35
09/23‘Tax Dlstrrlbutrlon 113.96
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 606 40
09/23 Tax Distribution 99 62_
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon : 430.01

09/23 Tax Dlstrlbut|on
09/23: Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23, Tax DIStI’IbUtI_q_r_T___ _
09/23: Tax Distributi
09/23 "Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Dlstr|but|0nr
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutmn
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax DIStI’IbUtIOn
09/27. Tax Dlstrlbutmn_
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax DlStl'IbUtIOn
09/27. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27: Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28 Tax DIStI’IbUtlon
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
i 09/28 Tax D|5tr|but|on
e 09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution

C0 00000 EOOOOOOO00000000000000000000000000000000000000000:0
M ONOOONAAAAAAONONO0N000000A00000000N000 n-n:n:n;n lsNeNeHeHeHeHeNesHesNsNsHeNale Nyl




109/29 Tax Distribution
09/29. Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution 7
709/29 Tax Distribution

” 09/ 9 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution

' "09/30‘Tax Distribution
'09/30 Tax Distribution
) 09/3 Tax Dlstnbutlon
0'_9/30 Tax D|str|but|on
09/30 Tax Distrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30° 'Tax Dlstrlbutlon

21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

09/02 iInvestment Interest

21100. 46 Welis Fargo Investment Investment Interest

09/28 Investment Interest
09/29 Investment Interest

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest

09/ 01 Investment Interest

21100.55 Multl -Bank Securities Investment Interest

09/09 ' Investment Interest
09/15 Investment Interest
09/28 Investment Interest

21100 70 Vinlng Sparks Investment Interest
09/09 Investment Interest

09/15 Investment Interest
09/16, Investment Interest
09/16 Investment Interest
09/20 Investment Interest
09/22 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest

21 100 80 Stlfel Nlcolaus & Company Investment Interest

09/_2? Investment Interest

09/27 Investment Interest

09/30 Investment Interest
73750.0 Revenue Transfer

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

09/16 Marlcopa Taxes Share Transfer with 200 Fund - _ . 0

90930.0 Warrants Redeemed
09/01 iPaid Warrants
09/02 Paid Warrants
09/20 Paid Warrants
09/21 Paid Warrants
09/23 Pald Warrants
09/27 Paid Warrants

!

iy ;
Payee Name

8116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

Fund: 1107
Status; QUTS

ocoioo

| 0;
6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects
Warrant Detail

Dt

00000000000 00000,

icooococoolo:

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

194 07
5,381.43'
77. 385_
82 61;____
89 60;
114.44.
(2 10); _
66.63
371 70
121.78
284, 90‘
191.56
714.49
45.83
9.22
42. 74
Source Code Total:
13 C
Source Code TotaI 22.84
14. 65 - C
8.19 C
Source Code TotaI 3. 72
3.72. C
Source Code Total: 88.44
1417 ¢
62.39' c
11.88 C
Source Code Total 125.44
12.70,
10.33
15.13
19 42
7.41
7.02
14, 74.
38 69

isNsNeReNelNe! ON0O0OOO00N0N

OO0 00000 -

Source Code Total: 66.92

38.73.

13.28°

14.91;

Source Code Total: 3.69

3.69. C

Source Code Total: {100,489.60)
(1,796.27) D

(9,096.73) D

(75.24) D

(1,957.88) D

D

D

‘0 0o

(86,098.48)
{1, 465.00)
Endmg Balance: 1,038,372.09

Account Tota!: 106,569.80
Fund Total: 106,589.60
Status Total: 6,100.00



AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
Status; PAID

'HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
NORMAN INDUSTRIAL MATERIALSDBA
ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
CHASE

CITY OF MESA

PNC EQUIPMENT FINANCE, LLC

Total QUTS:
Total PAID:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1107000683

1107000677
N 07000673
11107000679
11107000680
1107000681
1107000682
Count

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

6,100.00

9,096.73
1,796.27
75.24
1,857.88
1,465.00
86,098.48
Amount

6,100.00
100,489.60

08/29/21

08/25/21
08/25/21
09/08/21
0915/21
0915/21
09/15/21

09/29/21
Status Total: 100,489.60

09/02/21
09/01/21
09/20/21
09/21/21
0812721
09/23/21




|

;9213{21 Al Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 1
o AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

~hack No. Date Status* Vendor ID  Payee Name Amount

AKID: CP - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 200-10-10200-10

679 09/08/21 P FROACE St Helen Auto & Hardware, Inc. $76.24

680 09/15/21 P CHASEM  Chase $1,957.88

881 081521 P CITOM City of Mesa $1,465.00

682 0915/21 P PNCBAN  PNC Equipment Finance, LLC $686,008.48
683 058/26/21 P AACQOL  AACcoling and Heating LLC $6,100.00@

BANK CP REGISTER TOTAL: $95,696.60

GRAND TOTAL :

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Void { Void Date ); "A" - Application; "E" - EFT
** Denotes broken check sequence.

$95,696.60



10/4/21
3:05:06 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Capital Projects
Due From other funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

Fund Balance - Capitat Projects

Current Year Profit/Loss
Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (200) Capital Projects Fund

Assets

81,032,272.00
555,307.55

Liabilities and Equity

$107.24

$1,560,628.04
26,844.36

~®

$1,587,579.64

81,587.579.64

$107.24

$107.24

1,587,472.40

$1,587,579.64



New Batance

$13,285.62
Minimum Payment Due
$2,657.00

Payment Due Date

10/04/21

Late Payment Waming: |f we do not recaive yeur minimum paymsnt
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fee, and existing and new
balancas may bacome subject to the Defaylt APR.

Minfmum Payment Warning: Enrall in Aute-Pay and avoid missing
a payment. To ennall, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
‘ 4

NCpe0es
$,q97% YERSR
\

- ARPRUME
PATE FAID —
Yerd s hnf i

obtton FIS33339C1 Y 8 10 21090 Paga1of3 06630 MADA 74685  252100000100074895D1

-i . - 4246315252324 81002657000L328 562000000005

P.O. BOX 16123

WILMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your payment at
Far Undeliverable Mail Only chase,comfpayeard
Account nﬁmher: 4246 3152 5232 §481
$ Amount Enclosed
74595 aex 925321 C MaKe/Mail lo CFase Gard Services al The addrass below:
R WOOD
?é.lsPERSTITlDN FIRE
e "PACHE JUNCTtDN AZ 851194014 EQZ%MEMBER SERVICE

CAROL STREAM IL 60197-6294

1} 5000 ke02BN L5952523 26LA 15



" ———r WY v.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of
Transactian Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amount
o = TR i LA o DL RO TN e
0a/21 Payment ThankYou Image Check -693.83
s/t Payment ThankYou tmage Check -8,990.06
oar Payment ThankYou Image Check -402.72
0821 Payment ThankYou Image Chack [DQF -,724.0 ‘SOFSY
28118 GENERAL BUSINESS IMPRESS! APACHE JuncTiAz A0 Ol A0 o a2 JOWOTT 103

U_Q_';_;E AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMAGCONNEL@AZ AZ 20103 150 F *y PR 77.407 Zn-TQ'_'ll: JaoF b !E‘.}é
05768 Pi : » ‘ . . .
Nz aAgg:?v zﬁ)ﬁFEE mo@ponand M Jn0ad \moF v, 34 181307 ApHE
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6481) $12427.02-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
08/12 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASING 7023855200 Nv o H&Ens 351,30 OB
oe/12 EL CORTEZ HOTEL CASING 7023855200 NV 208Nd 96130 J IO
LE] MCCCD MESA CC 480-461-7400 AZ A0S 990.00 \ oS =
TBAZ HILTON GV LVES FR DSK 868-8754484 NV A5 19729 jot~
Az HICTON GV LVOS FR DSK 808-8754454 NV ArS51T 197.28 § 50 F
i: 1 HICTON GV LVES FR OSK BO8-8754488 NV 20571% SBTET oy
TG FILTON GV LVES FR DSK BE6-8750488 NV 051 W | o
"DETTE GV LAS VEGAS BLVD COHO 702-7850598 NV @5’] ¥ WE COF
TENG HEVTAS VEGAS BLVD GOHO 702-7658498 NV A= 1Y T67.29 Woo
Tarzd BUNKIN #3583 WESA AZ IR 2184 T
03709 FRY'S 0865 APACHE JUNCT] AZ Ao T 2147 | =0y
JEPF-CRARMER
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6549) $2283.3+4
w7 Amazon,com*2DIFNSEP] Amen eomiblll WA Ll i¥a) 81920 1 Ok
08/26 AMZN Mkt US*257JQ3LX0 Amzn.comibill WA PATRITLAMY, 85462 1 Y
LI Amazon.com*2G3CIBNG1 Amzn.cam/bill WA A5 1OL 12185 YOO
(1121 AVZN Wktp UG 252GUSBUZ Aman,comibil WA IO D Y 11500 )N
al+1(12: JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING B00-632-0034 MA anNe Y 608.38 | 1y N7
goi:u:) nu;.c:::mm.ﬂ__mm AZ Ty A\ 740,78 I.DC)\-*
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8572) $2457.63
0an7 AN Midp US2D7SLILUZ Amancomibll WA IDLa) 1 Lk et wmA0lelR  ISeF $358’1
fr\:m%ns THIS CYCLE (CARD 8855) §76.70
08120 ONE BEAT GPR LEARNING 655-863-2328 FL o Dtetlis 1,838.00 OO
TINA GEROLA
TRANBACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 8473} $1938.00
08f2g_ AMZN Midg US'2D4VGIWNG2 Amzrcom/oil WA TGS 15065 IOV
08128 STAPLS7338072066000001 B77-8267755 N et ssnst OO
0802 D CARDS INSTANTCARD HTTPSWWW.NSTMD_ o0l 1o0F  S(g 15 10000 0110 |[SoF $33%
08/03 united-statas-lag.com 877-7342458 PA DD 18980 1OD Y-
08/04 STAPLS7335047768000001 877-8267755 NJ PIEFYE) g7.91 o)y
09/10 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES 800-295-5510 WI A0 24961 YLD
KELLY BARTZ M
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 3848) $1188.78
08/t " Subuway 10407 Butte MT TJOERTs 134 | SO w
084 EL TAPATIO PAGE AZ LT 2608 \OQF [ i
[TIIE] WENDY'S #1 NEPHL UT AR %45 JooF [ et
82 JBT FOOD BUNKER POST FALLS 1D IR | %3 JOyoF S
0814 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT A0Sl o 10468 OO { r e
08A4 HAMPTON INN BUTTE BUTTE MT A0S 10468 |1y Y= \ mu
084 HOLIDAY NN EXPRESS & SU PAGE AZ RIS 11436 1o~ ]
a4 HOLIDAY iNN EXPRESS & SU PAGE AZ 2058, 134,16 QO /
BRANDON BLESBUN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 7813) $535.89 :
G EETRE e Bt ity £ B LR ¥ * "‘"’.‘.M'.I LT Ol prR Tt AT TR T s
08i31 FEDEX 421410617 MEMPHIS TN )
0810 AMZN Mklp US™2P1DEIQM2 Amzn.comibill WA AVSHH 10521 |0QOY
083 WHALEN TIRE MISSOULA INC 4087211030 MT e84 1,800.00 \OO§
0815 AMZN Miktp US*208630U0 Amzn.camibil WA ,fl@qq 122.06 \DOF
‘ DE17 ~—ANIZN Mip US 208518811 Aizn.com/oll WA TSR IEEE
- 0BAT FEDEX 420419102 600-4633338 TN ECEEN eI
. [ “FEDEX 420040332 B00-3633339 TN BN T {OoE
0ars Amazon,cam'2076X6870 Aman.comiil WA A~ @ {0DE | % oaed B DN 0D |1S0oF SleE
ROGER WOOD Page 2 of 3 Statement Date:  (9/10/21
4000001 FIS33339 G1 Y & 10 210910 Page2afd 0B630  MA DA T46B5 25310000010007469502



ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Date of
Transaction Merchant Nama ar Transaction Dascription § Amount 1
0er8 Amazon con 20488561 Amamconmiiwa,_QODHAR. 00k 14 O s JOEOD 1D0F %9
08124 FEDEX 421486521 800-4633238 TN 098 s JO0F
—TEnE FEDEX 421410817 BOO4B3S3a8 TN R ELal 328 \ONNF
—arEr Arazan o Z50RRGARD Amn cambll WA A vy JOOE S80S W08 060 ISOF »i®3
— ETAZN Wikip US Z67403PC1 Amzn.comibil WA 20591 32482 1 OQV
Tt ArEzon. com252TWEOHZ Amzn.comibm Wh 20599 161.00 ) 13 &
—trraT RaZoN. com Z53FTGHLU AER.CarmBn WA ol B0 1o ok
—ggm Az e 256N TNGZ Amizn.comiBi WA a0 0340 3l
—pero ~FZN TR US 25507 TRy Aman. oo WA 3 A A D oG

OOz AEZOn.com 202 VU2 AmZn.Comoi WA aggceﬁt BA I50F
B UFFICE - ) - A Ol

i§

B3
) .
WALGHN-SROSHAY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 8245} $4414.51
. Total fees charged in 2021 $0.00 .
Total inferest charged in 2021 $0.00
Year-to-date lotals do not reflect any fee or interest ralunds
yau may have received.
INTEREST CHARGES
Your Annual Percentage Rate [APR) s the annual interest rate on your account.
Annual . Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subject To Interast
Rate (APR) Intarast Rate Charges

PURCHASES
HEEARRY. R AT N R T o AN L SR T SR

Purchases 10.24%(v}{d)
CASH ADVANCES

x: LT TR, = + TERTR AL ERINEA

Cash Advancas 18.24%(v)(d) -0- -9-

BALANGE TRANSFERS
T o IR LT T SRR AT AN
Balance Transfer 10,24%{v}{d) -0-

31 Days in Bliling Perlod
{vy= Variable Rate
(d) = Daily Balanca Mathod {including naw transactlons)
{a) = Average Daily Balence Method {Including naw transactions)
Please ses nfarmation About Your Account section for the Calculation of Balance Subject to Interest Rats, Annuat Renewal Motice,
How 1o Avold Interest on Purchases, and other important infermation, as applicable.

X 000000t FiS31339C 1 Y 9 0 2o Page 30f3 0B630 MA DA 74685  25310000010007469502




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

400 Special Revenue Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month's deposits/donations

Current month's bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

m g O mE >



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Special Revenue (Fund 400) Cash Recongciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
{Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 9/1/2021 $54,429.02
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries:
Interest Income (Expense): 17.35 17.35

Cash Receipts
46750 FEMA Grant Receipts -
47020 AED Donations -
47100 EMS Cardiac Donations ) - @
47110 EMS Equipment Donations -

47120 Prevention/Pub Ed Donations -
47130 General Donations 1,000.00 1,000.00

Deposits N -
Revenue Transfer . -

Cash Disbursements
A)  Accounts Payable _ S 0.00
B) Transfer In/ Out o -
C)  Refund Interest o -

$1,017.35 0.00 $55,446.37

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column $ 55,446.37 @

Check #
Less: Outstanding Warrants -

$§ 55446.37
Prepared by: ‘-.[ /
Balance perB/S '§  55446.37

Reviewed by: / w /»‘Lﬁ /O / }@ ;L/ Difference $ -

SiAccountingi2122V8ank Rec 21-22v400 Fund Bank Recs\400 Spec Revenue Cash Rec 093021 10/5/20218:15 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

__
‘6116422901 Superstjtion Fire & Medical Dist Spacral Revnnue
Begin Balance: @ 54,429.02 56,100.03
Income: 1,017.35 1,090.04
LOC Advance: .00 .00/ _ .
Expense:. .00 (1,743.70) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: .00
Cash Balance:- @ 55,446.37 55, 446.37. _ End: 55,446,37

Monthly Statement Summary

Source Code bescription MTDAmount YTDAmMmount

6422901 Superstition Flre&Medlcal Dist ' Beginning Balance: = 54,420.02 ' 56,100.03

‘Specual Revenue. oo L
'21100.43 ' Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest ' ' .01 .03
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 1.28 10.51
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest @ ) .21 70
:21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest 5.00 6.55
:21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest b l'_l 3:;_‘ 7.08 17.14
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 3.77 5.10
;21100,90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest .00 .01
73160.0 Deposits @ " 1,000.00 1,050.00
_90930.0 Warrants Redeemed .00 (1,743.70)
, Ending Balance:  55,446.37 55,446.37

Monthly Statement Detail

Amount C/D
. Beginning Balance: 54,429.02

 21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investm

09/02 InvestmentInterest ent nterest . 0 e - 01 &

-______211(_) 46 \ Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest o o ) _ Source _Code '_I'ot_al: I:ZS
09/28 'Investment Interest 0 .83, C

~09/29;Investment Interest ; 0. \ o - 45 C

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest o o N Source Code Total: .21
09/01 |Investment Interest 0 21 C

| 21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest R Source Code Total: 5.00
~ 09/09'Investment Interest - 0. .80
~ 09/15 Investment Interest ! 0; 3.53°
09/28 Investment Interest ’ 0, 67

35'_'_'_21_100 70 Vi

100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest ! Source Code Total: 7.08
0 73 ¢
0 58 C
109/16,Investment Interest 0; 1.08 C
09/16.Investment Interest 0 .86 C
. 09/20 Investment Interest 0 41 C
7 709/22 Investment Interest 0 40 C
09/30. Investment Interest (1] .83 C
09/30 Investment Interest 0 218 C
P21 100 .80 Stlfel Nlcolaus & Company Investment Interest e 7 Source Code Total: 3.77
_09/27;Investment Interest ‘ ‘ 0. 219 C
| [ 09/27.Investment Interest ‘ 0, _ 75 C
|\, 09/30 InvestmentInterest N 83 C
. 73160.0 Deposits , _ ~ Source Code Total: 1,000.00
09/29 400.10.47130.10 CJ & Maggie Wauters/6667/5414 ‘ 0 1,000.00. C

6116422901 Superstition Fire & Medlcai Dist Special Revenue Ending Balance: 55,446.37




CASH RECEIPTS

August 2021 SPECIAL REVENUE DEPOSITS

Date Control # Amount Account # Description
9/28/2021 1,000.00|400.10.47020.41 |CJ & Margie Wauters /inv 6667 / ck 5414
1,000.00
(August 2021 Totals 1,000.00

©

10/4/2021




RUN DATE: 10/04/21

—

Superstition Fire & Medical District
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To S

Page 1 of 1

5414

ack No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid
|
BruK: S - SPECIAL'REVENUE FUND
DEPOSIT: 3,021 DATE: 09/29/21
CJ&Margie Wauters/6667/5414 Check $1,000.00
X (DONATION} invoice : D0BBET7 $1.000.00
CHECK # 5414 TOTAL: $1,000.00
DEPOSIT 3,021 TOTAL: $1,000.00
TOTAL FOR BANK ID: § $1,000.00
GRAND TOTAL CF ALL CHECKS: $1,000.00
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: 30.00 .
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT: $0.00
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $1,000.00
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL ADJUSTMENTS: 30.00
COMBINED TOTAL: $1,000.00

(©



10/4/21
3:04:55 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Special Revenue Fund
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Special Revenue Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (400) Special Revenue Fund

Assets
$55,446.37
Liabilities and Equity
$56,100.03
(653.66)

$55,446.37

$55,446.37

55,446.37

$55,446.37

©



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

500 Debt Principal Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance

interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

*consolidated account ending 1407 (original bond account) into 1409 (refinanced bond account)

mgoOwr>



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

Debt Retirement Principal (Fund 500) Cash Reconciliation

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
{Cash Receipts}) Disbursements Balance

9112021
Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:

Interest Income (Expense).

Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

Bock Balance as of:

151.04

62,348.48
12,115.38

Deposits
Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payabie
B} Transfer in / Qut
C) Refund Interest

$74,614.90 0.00

Pinal County Bank Balance
9/30/2021

Ending Bank Balance as of: Balance from YTD Column
Check #

Less: Qutstanding Warrants

Plus: Deposits in Transit

N ;

Prepared bys

o

/
Reviewed by: %0% ﬁJM / Cyéz/}ﬁo"-(

S:\Accountingi212218ank Rec 241-221500 Fund Bank Recs\s00 Pmcp Cash Rec 033021

$244,676.90 @

151.04@
62,345.48 @
12,115.38

$319,291.80

$ 319,291.80 @

§ 319,291.80
Balance perB/S $ 319,281.80 @

$ -

Difference

10/5/20218:15 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021
Account ] __period [ vymo _ I |
‘6116421409 ‘Super,Eire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018
Begin Balance: @ 244,676.90 242,165.82
Income: 74,614.90 77,126.25
LOC Advance: .00 .00 - o
Expense: .00 (.27) LoC: .00
LOC Payments; ~ .00 .00 Warrants Cutstanding: .00
Cash Balance: @ 319,291.80 319,291.80 End:. 319,291.80
Monthly Statement Summary
Source Code|Description MTDAmMount YTDAmMount
6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Beginning Balance: ~  244,676.90° 242,165.82
Series 2018 '
11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes & 42, .00 .19
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes 481.56 2,078.60
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes kpa \3‘-\’% 61,866.92 62,267.31
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes I 22.04 73.03
12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes _ 33.02 90.18
12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes 109.19 208.00
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes 11,505.81 11,934.30
18200.2008 2008 Taxes Transferred .53 .53
18200.2009 2009 Taxes Transferred 1.80 1.80
18 2010 2010 Taxes Transferred 2.01 3.02
18.00.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred & 3? 2.59 2.59
18200.2012 '2012 Taxes Transferred \ Q \ \6 2.81 2.81
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred ' 2.76 2.76
18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred 3.12 4.50
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred 4,08 6.31
18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred 6.77 9.33
18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred 18.85 48.88
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest .03 .15
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 10.79 109.58
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest .91 5.38
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest @ 47.62 ©3.70
'21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest & \5\0—9‘ 60.82 167.27
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 30.87 45,94
21100.90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest .00 .09
90400.0 Refund Interest .00 (.27)
Ending Balance: 319,291.80 319,291.80

Date Notes

6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prm Series 2018

Monthly Statement Detail
Doc #

11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes

Amount C/D

Begmnmg Balance 244,676. 90
Source Code Total 481 56_

09/01/Tax Distribution h 80.57 C
09/01 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 120 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0, 1296 C
09/03 Tax DIStrIbUtIOn 0: 8.21 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 1489 €
09/07;Tax Distribution 0 40 C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 .54 C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 13.91 C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 845 C



11100 2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes

09/08 Tax Distribution
09/ 10' Tax Distribution
709/10 Tax Distribution

09/13 Tax DIStrIbUtIOI"IW
09/13 Tax Distribution
_ 09/14 Tax Distribution

09/15 Tax Distribution

”.“..:_09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon _
09/15 Tax Distribution

) 09/16 Tax Dlstnbutlon

© 09/16/Tax Distribution

09/17 ! Tax Distribution
09/17, Tax D!_s_t_l_'lbutnon
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/20 Tax DIStI‘IbUtIOﬂ
Q9/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
709/21 Tax Distribution

09/21. Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax Distribution

_09/22 Tax Distribution
_09/22 Tax Distribution

09/227Tax Dlstrlbut:on '

ax Distribution
09/23 Tax DIStrlbutiOﬂ
_09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutwn
09724 Tax Distribution

'09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon' _

09/27. Tax Dlstrlbutlon

~ 09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/29‘Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/01 Tax D|5tr|but|on

09701/ Tax Distribution

:QQ_/_O_; _ax__ strlbutlon
09/01 Tax L strlbutlon
09/01 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/02‘Tax Distribution

09/02 Tax Distribution
05/02. Tax Dlstrlbutmn
09/02 Tax Distribution
09/03° ‘Tax Distribution
_09/03 ‘Tax Distribution
09/03 Tax Dastnbutlon
09/03. Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_

09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution
09/07 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

S S S SO

00 0000000000000 O0 0000000000000 000do0o

0000 E0000000 00

346'

2
834
05
8.66

16.99,
9.43,
217,
3.34
3.68,

17,
12.28
77
.01

12.40.

545,
4. _27_

.10’

4,81

7.16'
19.25
- 2.46]
19.60!
11.36.
16.01!

Source Code Total 61 866 92

30.43
61.09
59.38
1 6.26
19.55)
46.86
40.49

1.56

7.00.
55.24°

72.14.
52.01
23.51:

117.10
57 79
34 85
42,73

223.27

184.94

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

n-nin;n;n;nan;ngn;n;n-mninn n:n;nénén;nin{nan'n;n‘n;nininimntmn;ngnin;

OO0 00NNnon n-n-n;n'n;nfn;ninn:n



'09/08.Tax Distribution

09/08 Tax Distribution
09/08 Tax Distribution
09/08 Tax DIStFIbUtIOI’I

09/08 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/08 Tax Distribution

09/09 Tax DIStrIbUthﬂr

' ‘ 09/09 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/09 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/09 Tax ‘Distribution

09/09 Tax Distribution

09/10! Tax Distribution

09/10 Tax Distribution

' '0'9/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon'

09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

_ '09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/10, Tax Dlstrlbutlon

- _ 09/10 Tax Dlstnbutlon

09/10 Tax Distribution
9?113 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/13: “Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/13 ‘Tax Distribution

09/13 Tax D|5tr|but|on

09/13 Tax Dlstr|but|on .
- 09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_

09/14 Tax Distribution

_ _09/14 Tax Dlstr'lbutlon

09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax DIVStrIbUtIOH
09/14 Tax Distribution
09/15:Tax Distribution
09/15: Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15' Tax Distribution

~ 09/15 Tax Distribution
~ 09/15!Tax Distribution
09/15. Tax Dlstnbutlon _

09/15; Tax D|5tr|but|on

09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/16: Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution

- 09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 1 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/16 Tax Dlstrlbution
09/16 ‘Tax Distribution
09/16. Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution

1 09/17 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

COO0O0O0ODOPEEOE000000000000000000000000000000000000000000ee

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

'81.54!

278. 31\

1, 291.03
121.92
307, 60
431 61
131 oo
254 26

130 29

1,121.13.
454,77,
809.47,
152.01

1,227.30.
148.23]
© 332.30!
217.61;

93.21

182.11:
166.67°
1,175. 88:

75.57.

346.46

929 48
606. 07

106.10

231,58

190.48
307.60.
934.05'
1,422.79
1,500.01

473.11

OO0 ODOO00O0NN0OEDODNO0D000000000 00000000 sHsHolioNele) f')jf').ﬁ'ﬁéﬁiﬁiﬁ;ﬁ,ﬁ;ﬁinjn‘n‘ﬁ



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 738.85 C
'09/17-Tax Distribution 0: 372.08 C
09/17, Tax Distribution 0; 183.00, C
- 09/17 Tax Distribution B N i 0 o 216.48) C
09/17|Tax Distribution . P 0 C
_ 09/20/Tax Distribution | | o C
... .09/20 Tax Distribution 0. c
09/20 Tax Distribution o C
09/20 Tax Distribution ol C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0; c
~ 09/20'Tax Di _ 0, C
~ 09/21 Tax Distribution 0, c
09/21 Tax DiStI’IbUtlon o , 0 c
09/21Tax Distribution S ; 0 1,992. 49 c
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o h o 0 952 97 C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 402.24! C
- 09/21° Tax Distribution 0 - 92, 64 C
09/21|Tax Distribution 0 193.96; C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0, 55.93' C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 488.53; C
© 09/21|Tax Distribution 0. 476.75. C
~ 09/22 Tax Dlstr|but|0n 0: ' (3.19) C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0! 337.55, C
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 138.;0 c
. 09/22 Tax Distribution 0: 1,411.23: C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0. 520.85 C
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 901 26° C
09/22‘Tax Distribution 0 _ 68 33 C
 09/22 Tax Distribution 3 18655 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0. 201,03 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0. 509.74 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0. 478 00 e
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 258 40 c
_09/23 Tax Distribution 0 1,196. 35 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 183.12. C
09/23: Tax Distribution 0 910.62 C
09/23. Tax Dlstrlbutlon__ i} -0 355] 67 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 779. 28 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 362. 94 o
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 184 11! €
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 149923 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 329 35 C
09/24. Tax D|5tnbut|onr 0 1 016 26 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 1 007 18 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 871 99 c
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 152.26 C
09/24 Tax Dlstributlon 0 17148 C
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 24152 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 236 500 C
09/27, Tax Distribution 0 594 38 C
¢ 09/27 Tax Distribution 0 811.82. C
- 09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 378 62u C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0, 744 02| ~C
09/27 Tax Distributian 0 53 89 C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 81.96 C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 1,208.68 C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 1411 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/28 Tax Distribution o I L - 29855 C
09/28.Tax Distribution T 0! 1,319.46. C
- 09/28,Tax Distribution 7 T S| 7 . 221882 C
 09/28{Tax Distribution A | asass
09/28|Tax Distribution 0 20018 C
G5/28! Tax Distribution S e 8357 ¢
_ 09/28!Tax Distribution ' _ o . 139.08° C
55/28 Tax Distribution : R : o4 €
~09/29;Tax Distribution o o 590.54. C
~ 09/29!Tax Distribution 0 782.48 C
~ 09/29;Tax Distribution o 165.85 C
0 ax Distribution 0 537.90: C
o ax Distribution 0 852.87 C
09729 Tax Distribution 0, 542.70 C
09/29 Tax Distribution 0 33699 C
09/29. Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 342 91- C
- 09/29: “Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0, 304 27 c
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 7262 C
- 09/30, Tax Distribution 0 910.83 C
~ 09/30 Tax Distribution 0 21384 C
© 09/30 Tax Distribution 0 369.75 C
~ 09/30 Tax Distribution 0 945.03 C
09/30’Tax Dlstrlbutlon _ 0\ 1, 546 23 C
09/30 Tax Distribution o 2393 C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0 20.46, C
09/30 Tax Distribution 0, 241.7877‘7 c
1210‘0~ 2918 2018 Personal Property Taxes ‘ 1 Source Code Total: 22.04
09/01 ‘Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0, 1.04 ¢
|09/08 . Tax Distribution 0. 1.25 C
05/09 ‘Tax Distribution 0, 54 C
109/13 Tax Distribution 0 1.96 C
09/14 Tax Distribution 0. 35 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 391 C
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 .82_ C
09/21'Tax Distribution 0 59 C
09/_2_2 _Tax Distribution 0. 1. 85 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 492 C
09/24! Tax Distribution 0 03 C
09/27;Tax Distribution o 132 C
09/27 Tax Distribution 0 139 C
09/29  Tax Distribution 0 207 C
12100.2019 2 2019 Personal Property Taxes N Source Code Total: 33.02
09/01 Tax Distribution o 58 C
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 85 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 417 ¢
09/08 Tax DiStI’IbUUOn 0 3.99 C
09/09 Tax Distribution 0 2.07, C
09/13 Tax Distribution o 1.58° C
09/13 Tax Distribution 0 .18 C
09/14 Tax Distribution 0 1.89 C
09/15 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 0 3. 22 C
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 .9? C
09/20 Tax Distribution ' 61 C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 1.26 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 149 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 199 C
09/23 Tax Distribution 0 .04 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/24 Tax Distribution 0 448 C
09/28 Tax Distribution ‘ n c
09/29; Tax Dlstrtbutlon 1. 71w c

12100 2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total 109 19

09[03 Tax Dlstrlbutloni & _ - b
09/07 Tax Distribution N ‘ - |
09/08 Tax DlStrlbUtIOl‘Ir ' - ' '
09/08 Tax Distribution
09/09 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/09 Tax Distribution
09/10 Tax Distribution
09/10|Tax Distribution
_ fTax Distribution
09/14:Tax Distribution
- 09/15:7 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax DIStFIbUtlon
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
- 09/201 Tax Distribution
09/21 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon '
09/23, Tax Dlstnbutlon
09/23 Tax DIStI’IbUtiOI‘I
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

1 . C.._...
>

00 0000000000000 0000000000000 0000000000

(')(')\(')(')ﬁ(‘)(‘)(')ﬂﬂ OO O0OO0000 00000 0N00n ﬁ;ﬁwﬁiﬁrﬁfﬁ-ﬂiﬁéﬁi

09/24 Tax Distribution '_1 22
09/24: Tax Distribution 36
09/27 Tax Distribution 93
09/27 Tax Distribution 613
09/28 Tax Distribution .97
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 3.1 13
09/29 Tax Distribution 4, 32
'09/29 'Tax Distribution 6.51
09/29‘Tax Distribution 3 02
09/30 Tax L Dlstnbutlon . 1 2787
_09/30 Tax D|5tr|but|on - 1.66
09/30. Tax Dlstnbutlon 96

12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes _ - Source Code Total; 11,905.81

09/01 Tax Distribution 0 182 C
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 2650 c
09/02 Tax Distribution 0 14.52. C
09/02 Tax Distribution 0 264, C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 11.190 C
09/03 Tax Dlstrlbut|on -0 .78 C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 14.65 C
09/07: Tax Distribution 0 9.34 C
09/07, Tax Distribution 0, 148 C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 9.79 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 234 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0] 56 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 18.34 C



09/09 Tax Distribution

'09/09 Tax Distribution
- 09/09° Tax Distribution

09/09 Tax D|5tr|but|on

09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon '_ o
09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon__

09/10 Tax Distribution

09/i0 Tax Biatribution T

09/13 Tax Distribution

09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distributicn
09/13 Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Distribution

_ 09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/14 Tax Distribution
09/14 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

_'09/14 Tax Distribution

09/14 Tax Distribution

09714 Tax Distribution

09/ 14, Tax Distribution

- 09/15 Tax Distribution
109/15 Tax Distribution

09/15 Tax DIStI‘IbUtIOn
09/15; Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15; Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/15 Tax DIStI‘IbUtlon
09/15 Tax Dlsrtrlbuhron
09/15 Tax Distribution

_ _09/15 ;Tax Distribution

09/15 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/ 16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax D:strlbutlon
09/16 Tax Dlstrtbutlon
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/16! Tax Distribution

09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/16 Tax DIStI‘Ibthlon
09/16! Tax DIStI‘Ibthlon
05/17; Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax DIStrIbUtIOn
09/17 Tax Distribution

09/17 Tax Distribution

09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17: Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17, Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/20 Tax Dlstrlbution
09/20 Tax Distribution
09/21 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

CPOOCO000000000C00000C0000000eD0C0CC0 0000000000000 0C0000000

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

2 89
52 64
1.33

1.67;

16.03
92.57
1.83
116
- (2.03)
68.23
20.85
42.58
5.85
183.21
14.61,
166.13
52.40
19.45°
1660
34.08,
123.27
40.58

130. 78:
100.40,
202.72.

15.49°

16.74.
18.60.
30.57.
16.93"
23.05
247.17,
30.26.
73.39
137.43
58.57

17.86'

26.14
32 72

49.71
206.05

325.33
308.22
179.33
64.61'
116.39°

53.93

25.92
56.27
163.40

2.80.
63.61

114.65
20 33
7.78

127.93.

56.81

(B
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- 09/22

__09/27 Tax Dlstrl_butlon

, 09/21 Tax DIStI’IbUtIOI"I .
~09/21. Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/21; ‘Tax Dlstrlbutlon

'09/211Tax Distribution

09/21 Tax I?gstrlbution

09/21 Tax Distribution

7 09/21 ITax Distribution

09/21 Tax Distribution
09/21 Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
‘Tax Distribution

09/2 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Dlstributlon

09/22 Tax DIStI‘IbUtIOI‘T
09/22 Tax DIStI‘ibUtIOﬂ
09/22 Tax Dlstributlon
09/23 Tax letrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distributicn
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/__23_ Tax DIStrIbUt!On
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Dlstnbutlon
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09_/23 Tax DiStI’IbutIOn
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24. ‘Tax Dlstrlbutlon
05/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution

09/27'Tax Dtstrlbutlon__

09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
Qg/Z? Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distrlbutlon
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Dlstrtbutlon
09/28° Tax D|5tr|but|on
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/28 Tax Dlstributlon
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/25 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution

‘Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

46.70.
144.99;

197.73.
22.45'
1.28.
25.74!
4 29
68.10°
72.86'
41.84'
45.63:
188.08,
142.30:
212,97,
9.45'

'1940'

27 99
171 85'
88.78'

49.52°

263.46.
43.28,
186.82:
49.19
143.69
17.98
13.79
100.90°
69.22

120. 10" '

182.05
233.96
21.96
14.01:
16.55°
88.75"
(3.47)
83.82
118.99
13825
161.64
.79
5.56
69.64

(.54),

70.73

155.14

200.35
110.01
17.91
.09
61.40

34.66.
56.99

101.35
84.34

2,338.16

AOO0O000O0NN000 OO0 00000 0000000000000 n;nennnEn OOOOO0000000000:0
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09/2_9 Tax Distribution
‘Tax Distribution

09/29'Tax Distribution

09729, Ta_x Dlstrlbutlon _
09/30 Tax Distribution

~09/30 Tax Distribution

~ 09/30:Tax Distribution
09/30, Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_ _
09/30 Tax Distribution

- 09/30" Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution

09/30 Tax Distribution

‘ 1é200‘2008 2008 Taxes Transferred

"09/15'MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

18200 2009 2009 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
9/28 MATUR_ED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642-1407

18200.2 2010 2010 Taxes Transferred
7 09/15!MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
182Q0 2011 2011 Taxes Transferred

09/15!MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

1‘“00 2012 2'012 Taxes Transferred

i
Y

09/15 [MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407__

18200. 2613 2013 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6~ 11642 1407

18200 2014 2014 Taxes Transferred

_09/08MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407

18200 2015 2015 Taxes Transferred

09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

. 18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred

09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407
09/713‘MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1407
09/15:MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407
09/17; MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407

'~ 09/23MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

"~ 09/24;MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
18200 2017 2617 Taxes Transferred

09/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

'.09/13 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

09/14 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642- 1407
09/15| MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407
09/23 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1407

09/29 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642- 1407_

z._.LOO 43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

21100 46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest

09/02 Investment Interest

09/28 Investment Interest
079/29 Investment Interest

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o..

000000000000 00

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to §/30/2021

33.62
135.88
38.90;
- 49.72
o1y
~ 28.94;
161.48:
52.90;
123.79.
83.26:
310.48'
19.91:
4.01
18.59. C
Source Code Total: .53
) 53 C
Source Code TotaI 1.80
" 171 C
09 C

;ngn.nan:nfn;ngmnn'}nynﬂiﬂ

~ Source Code Total: 2.01

2.01 C

_ Source Code Total: 2.59

2.59 C
Source Code Total 2 81
2 81\ C
Source Code Total 2 76
2. 76 C
Source Code Total 3. 12
18, €
) 294 C
Source Code Total: 4.08
" s ¢
3.09 C
.01 c
Source Code Total 6.77
1. 03
1. 65
3. 23
20
65’
.01
Source Code Total 18.85
5. 43
1. 90.
1.73
32
3.39
54
4.31
01
1.22
Source Code Total: .03
' .03 C
Source Code TotaI 10.79
753 C
3.26 C
Source Code Total: .91

ﬁ-ﬁ;ninin'n

‘ﬁ-ﬁ'ﬂ 00 ﬂ‘ﬂ}ﬂ?ﬂ



ﬂq, -, Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021
91 c

<

09/01 Investment Interest

21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest . ~ Source Code Total 47.62
187 C
'33.83. C

S

09/09 Investment Interest _
09/15; Investment Interest
09/28, Investment Interest
121100.70 Vlmng Sparks Investment Interest
09/09'Investment Interest o
_ 09/15 Investment Interest
_ _'09/16 Investment Interest
09/16! Investment Interest
_ _09/20 Investment Interest
09722 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest o 7.53
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest . Source Code Total: 30.87
09/27: Investment Interest , 0 7 894 C
09/27,Investment Interest ' 0 7 i 20,17 C
09/30 Investment Interest 0 7 376 C
6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018  Ending Balance: 319,291.80

00000000




10/4/21
3:04:43 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Principal
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Principal
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021

FUND: (500) Debt Retirement Principaf Fund

Assets
$310,291.80
Liabilities and Equity
$242,165.82
77,125.98

$319,291.80

$319,291.80

319,291.80

$319,291.80



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

600 Debt Interest Fund

Reconciliation References:

A
B
C
D
E

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet ‘
*consolidated account ending 1408 {original bond account) into 1410 (refinanced bond account)




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Debt Retirement Interest (Fund 600) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

Book Balance as of: 9/1/2021

Activity During the Month

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Treasurer's Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursemenls Balance Balance

Journal Entries:

Interest Income (Expense):

Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A}  Accounts Payable
B)  Transfer In/ Qut
C) Refund Interest

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021

Less: Qutstanding Warrants
Plus: Deposits in Transit

X
Prepared hy:

20.29
12,249.15
2,408.87
$14,678.31 0.00
Balance from YTD Column
Check #

}c}/ '/Zh

Reviewed by: %ﬁu W / ?/é/ﬁif}

S:\Accounting\2122\Bank Rec 21-221600 Fund Bank Recs\60D Debt Rei Cash Rec 093021

$40,001.76 @

12,249.15 @
2,408.87

$54,680.07

$ 5468007 ( D

$ 54,680.07

Balance perB/S $  54,680.07 @

Difference $ -

10/5/20218:15 AM



§

6116421410

Begin Balance:
Income:

LOC Advance:
Expense:

LOC Payments:
Cash Balance:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

_ Period ] ]

Super Fjre & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018

@ 40,001.76 39,571.43

14,678.31 15,108.68

.00 .00

.00 (.04)

.00° .00

@ 54,680.07 54,680.07

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

LOC:

Warrants Qutstanding:

End:

.00
.00

54,680,07

Source Code

Monthly Statement Summary

Description

MTDAmMount

YTDAmount

‘6116421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int . Beginning Balance:  40,001.76 " 39,571.43
Series 2018 ' - - ’ :
'11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes .00 .06
S . .. 1S
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes ﬁ ‘a‘ aqq 75.75 326.91
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes 12,173.40 12,252.21
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes 3.05 10.16
12100.2019 2019 Personal Proberty Taxes 10.17 27.76
12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes 17.20 32.73
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes 2,342.69 2,348.29
18200.2008 2008 Taxes Transferred l .73 .73
18200.2009 2009 Taxes Transferred 2.33 2.33
‘187 2010 2010 Taxes Transferred 2.42 3.63
18..4.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred & 9\40%5:7‘ 3.11 3.11
18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred 2.65 2.65
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred 2.58 2.58
18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred 2.67 3.85
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred 3.13 4.84
18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred 4.65 6.41
18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred 11.49 29.81
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest ! .01 .02
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 1.47 13.84
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest .15 .75
.21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest & aq 6.20 8.23
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest &D - 8.27 21.74
.21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 4.19 6.03
21100.90 PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest i .00 .01
90400.0 Refund Interest ' .00 (.04}
Ending Balance: 54,680.07 54,680.07

Monthly Statement Detail
Date Notes Doc #
6116421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018~ |

11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes

Amount C/D
_Beginning Balance: 40,001.76
Source Code Total: 75.75

09/01:Tax Distribution 0 12,67, C
09/01 Tax Distribution 0 02, C

¢ 09/03 Tax Distribution 0 2.04 C

© 09/03:Tax Distribution 0, 129 C

09/03:Tax Distribution 0 234 C

09/07 Tax Distribution 0 .06 C

09/07 Tax Distribution 0 09 C

- 09/07 Tax Distribution 0 219 C

09/07 Tax Distribution 0 1.33 ¢



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/08 Tax Dlstrlbutaon'_ _ o .54_.
- 09/10, .Tax Distribution 8.30.
© 09/10, Tax Distribution 7.09;

09/13!Tax Dlstnbutlon___ o A2

09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutloh - | ' .62,

09/14 Tax Dlstnbutlon

 09/15|Tax Distribution
" 09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/ 16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
B _09/17 Tax Distribution
_ _0_9/17 Tax Distrlbut:on
09/17 Tax Dsstrlbutlon
- 09720 Tax Dlstnbution
. _09/21 Tax D:strlbutlon
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/21 Tax Dqstrlbutlon _
09/22 Tax Distrlbutlon_
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/22. Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
__09/23 Tax Distribution

1.93
12,

0000000000000 00000000000000000000000
n OO0 nnmnnn nnnnnnn O 000 nnnnnnnlnnnnnnn [@]

09/24' Tax Distribution l.és
09/24 Tax Distribution 86
_09/27 Tax Distribution 67
09/27|Tax Distribution ‘ 02,
09/27 Tax Distribution .76
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 1.13
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 3.03
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon - .39
09/29: Tax Dlstnbutlon 3. 08'
09/30, Tax Dlstrlbutlon 1. 79
09/30. Tax Dtstrlbutlon 2 52
11100. 2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes i Source Code Total: 12, ___173 40
' 09/01|Tax Distribution 0. 599 C
09/01/ Tax Dlstrlbutlon -0 12. 01 C
'09/01 Tax Distribution 0 11. 69 C
:_09/01 Tax Distribution 0 1.23 C
09/01' Tax Distribution o 3.85 C
09/02:Tax Distribution 0 9.23 C
09/02:Tax Distribution 0 7.96 C
09/02! Tax DIStI’IbUtIOI‘I 0 31 C
09/02 Tax Distribution 0 1.38° C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 10. 88 c
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 14 20 C
09/03, Tax Distribution o 10.24 C
_ 09/03 ‘Tax Distribution o 4.63 C
| 09/07 Tax Distribution 0 23.04 C
~ - 09/07 Tax Distribution _ 0 11.36¢ C
09/07 Tax Distribution 0 6.86, C
09/07_Tax_ Distribution 0 841, C
09/07.Tax Distribution 0 43.95 c
09/07 .Tax Distribution 0 36.38. C
09/08 Tax Distribution o 16.04 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/08, Tax Distribution ‘ 7.22.
09/08 Tax Distribution 31.88

~ 09/08 Tax Distribution - .86
_09/08[TaxDistribution . 50
"09/08Tax Distribution T 2.70
_09/09|Tax Distribution i L .96
09/09 TaxDistribution 32.66
4 09(091Tax Distribution ' - 4.09
09/09 Tax Distribution : 3.01
09/09; Tax DIStI‘IbUtlon P 8. 13

- 09/10. Iaxl'.}lstrlbutlon ; 2.46

09/10 Tax Distribution ‘ 2.52°
09/10, Tax Distribution .  3.89,
09/10 Tax Distribution , ) 2122

09/10 Tax Distribution
) 09/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/10! Tax Dlstnbutlon "
 09/10|Tax Distribution ]
09/13|Tax Distribution

~09/13|Tax Distribution
09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/13 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/13 Tax Dlstnbutlon

' 09/13 Tax Distribution

09/13{Tax Distribution
09/14|Tax Distribution
09/14iTax Dlstrlbutlon
09/14iTax Distribution
) 0_9_/}4 Tax‘Dls_trlbutlon
09714 Tax Distribution
09/14- Tax DIStrIbUtIOn
09/14 Tax DIStrlbutIOI'l
09/15 Tax Distribution
09/15; Tax Distribution
09/15\Tax Distribution
09/15]Tax Dlstrlbutlon
) 097/;75 TaxiDlstrlbutlon
7 09/15 Tax Distribution
09/1 15 Tax Distribution
09/15 Tax DIStI’IbUtIOIT
”09/15 Tax Distribution

o 09/15 Tax D[strlbutlon

© 09/16 Tax Distribution o
- 09/16:Tax Dlstr|but|on_
_09/16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax DlStI‘IbUtIOn
09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutmn
09/16 Tax Distribution
09/ 16 Tax Distribution
09/16 Tax Distribution
i 09/16 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
L 09/16 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/17, Tax Dlstrlbutmn
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution

coocooe o000 C’;C’AF:’F’*9.‘..‘3..‘._‘3__;__‘?_‘._‘.3f..‘?i_?_: e rioes cioooo oo 0O ee e e oo e e
NOMONANAANONNONODN NOOOOO0OO0O0O0NNNANOO0AO0ANNNNNN00 000000000000




09/17 Tax Distribution
09/17 Tax Distribution

B 09/17 Tax Distribution

09/17 Tax Distribution

09/20iTax Distribution

) 7709/20'Tax Distribution

09/20;Tax Distribution

t 09/20; Tax Distribution

09/20 Tax Distribution

“709/20|Tax Distribution

09/21 Tax Distribution

09/21 Tax Distribution

_ :09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

?Tax Distribution

09721 'Tax Distribution

- 09/22 Tax Dlstnbution

09/21:Tax Distribution

09721 Tax Distribution

09/21, Tax DIStI‘ibUtiOﬂ
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/21 Tax Dlstributlon
09/22 Tax Distrlbutlon
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax DEStFIbUtlon
09/22 Tax DIStFIbUtIOﬂ
‘09/22 Tax D!strlbutlon
09/22 Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax DIStrIbUtLOn

09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
05/23! Tax Distribution
09/23Tax Distribution
65/23 Tax Distribution

09/23 ITax Dlstrlbutlon
_ 09/23'Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24, Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
0__9_[2_7 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

- 09/27. Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/27 Tax Dlstnbutlon

09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 . Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution

09/24;Tax DIStI’IbUtIOﬂ“
09/24:Tax Dlstrlbutlon

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

OO0 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000 0000

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021
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Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

09/28 Tax Distribution
~ 09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
- 0928, Tax _D_|s_tr|but|on
~ 09/28;Tax Distribution
- 09/28 Tax Distrlbutlon_
__09/28 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29, ITax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09729 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax DIStI’IbUtIOFI
09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
_ 09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon_
- 09/30;Tax Distribution
109/30, Tax Distribution
09/30, Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/30 Tax Dlstnbutlon
09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30 Tax Distribution

0000000

00 0000000000000 000000000o0

fP:n;n:n-njn NO0O0O0000RAann000n000000000000

12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes _ o ‘ Source Code Total: 3.05
09/01!Tax Distribution ‘ 0 14
09/08 {Tax Distribution 0 17

09/09:Tax Distribution 0. .08
' _:Tax Distribution 0 27,
09/14 Tax Distribution 0. .05
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 .55
09/16. Tax Dlstrlbutlon : 0 .11
09/21 Tax Distribution ﬁ 0 .08.
09/22 Tax Distribution o ? 0 .26;
09/24 Tax Distribution ' I 0 .68
09/27 .Tax Distribution o o 0 .18
09/27 Tax Distribution L 0 19,
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon [ R ! S 29I

12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes S Source Code Total: 10.17

09/01 Tax Distribution " : o 180 C
' 09/01 Tax Distribution 0, 26 c
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 1.28 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 123 C
09/09 Tax Distribution o 64 C

09/13 Tax Distribution 0. 49 C
09/13 Tax Distribution 0 06 C
09/14 Tax Distribution 0 .28 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 .99 C

Q9/16 Tax Distribution 0 30 C
09/20 Tax Distribution o 19 C

- 09/21,Tax Distribution 0 39 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 46 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 0 .61 C
09/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 01 C
09/24 Tax Distribution 0 138 C
09/28 Tax Distribution 0 60 C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: $/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

20
.06
15
.96
A5
49’

09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Distribution

68,
1.03,

47,

20
09/30:Tax Distribution .26,
09/30 Tax Distribution o ; 15

12100. 2021 2021 Persona! Property Taxes o o ) Source Code Total 2 342 69

~ 09/29 Tax Distribution
08/29, Tax Distribution
_09/30 Tax Distribution

09/29 Tax Distribution i 0o - 5 cCc
12100. zozo 2020 Personal Property Taxes ' ' i Source Code Total: 17.20
~ 09/01|Tax Distribution o o 14 C
~ 09/03 Tax Distribution o o 0 0 137, C
09/07Tax Distribution 7 - 7 1 6] ' 01i C

089/08 Tax Distribution 7 ; 0, 21 C
09/08 Tax Distribution - | 0 47, C
09/6‘5 Tax Distribution - o 07 07 C
© 09/09!Tax Distribution - | 0, 33 C
09/10Tax Distribution ' 7 ' 0! 1.82] C
. .09/10Tax Dis o | 0 86, C
09/137 ‘Tax Distribution 0, 52 C
09/14;Tax Distribution 0! 53, C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 1,05 C
09/16 ' Tax Distribution 0 .19. C
109/16!Tax Distribution 0 41 C
05/17 Tax Distribution 0; .07, C
09/20 Tax Dlstrtbutlon """ .49: c
09/21 | Tax Distribution 34, C
09/22 Tax Distribution 23 C
09/22 Tax Distribution 31 C
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon ; 62 c
09/22 Tax Dlstrlbutlon .14 c
109/22! Tax Distribution : .62; C
09/23!Tax Distribution ; 210 C
09/23 Tax Distribution .62, C
~ 09/23 Tax Distribution ; 01l C
09/23 Tax Distribution ' .06 C
_ 09/24 Tax Distribution 700 C
o
o
c
C
C
C
C
C
C,
c
¢
Cc

000 00000000000000000C0000

09/01 Tax Distribution 0 35 C
09/01:Tax Distribution 0 521: C
09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 2.85 C
09/02 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0. 52 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 2200 C
09/03 Tax Distribution 0 15 C
09/07 Tax Distribution , 0 287 C
09/07 Tax Distribution ; 0 183 C

; 09/07. ‘Tax Distribution 0 30 C
- 09/07 Tax Distribution 0 192, C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 46 C
09/08 Tax Dlstrrbutlon 0 A1 C
09/08 Tax Distribution 0 3.62 C
09/09 Tax Distribution 0 .57 C
09/09 Tax Distribution 0 10.37. C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

t

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

VVVQQ/QQ Tax Distribution o 26 C
) 09]09 Tax Distribution 0 33 C
02/10 Tax Dlstrlbutlon 0 3 15 c
09/10 /Tax Distribution o 18.22, C
09/10,Tax Distribution 0 36 C
- 09/10;Tax Distribution ol 230 €
_09/13 Tax Distribution o (40), C
' 66/13 Tax Distribution 0 13.42. C
"6f§]“13 Tax Distribution 0 410 C
09/13{ Tax Distribution 0 838 C
_ __09/13:Ta_x Distribution 0J 1.15 c
09/14fTax Distribution 1} 36.08° o
09/14Tax Distribution 0, 286 C
09714 Tax Distribution o 13.03 ¢
09/14Tax Distribution 0; 1031 C
09/14; Tax Distribution 0. 382" C
09/14Tax Distribution 0, 3.260 C
09/14! Tax Dlstrlbutlon_ 0 670 C
09/15*Tax Distribution 0 2427 C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0! 797 C
05/15;Tax D Dtstnbutlon 0, 2577, C
09/15Tax Distribution 0, 19.79. C
09/15 Tax Distribution 0 39.88° C
09/15: Tax Distribution 0 3.06. C
799/7}75 Tax Distribution '_ 0 3. 3(_): c
0‘5]15 Tax Distribution _ 0 3.660 C
~ 09/15 Tax Distribution 0 6.02; - C
09/15  Tax Distribution [ 3.33. C
x Distribution -0 4,54, C
x Distribution 0. 48.62 C
09/16;Tax Distribution 0. 594 C
09/16 'Tax Distribution 0 1442 C
09/16 Tax Distribution 0. 27.03 C
. 09/16 Tax DIStI‘IbUtlon _ ! 0 1152 C
i 09/16 Tax Distribution _ { 0 351 C
~ 09/16!Tax Distribution _ 1 0 514 C
, Q?[l§|I§>59!§terut!°n . Ol 6.45 C
09/16,Tax Distribution 0 9.78 c
09/177Tax Dlstrlbutlon _ 0‘ _ 4053 C
' 09/17!Tax Distribution 0 64.00 C
09/17 [ax Distribution ) 0 6707 66 C
~ 09/17.Tax Distribution - -0, 3531 C
'09/17 Tax Distribution 0, 12.71. C
09/17‘Tax Distribution : 0 2291 C
09/17. Tax D|5tr|but|0n 0 10 60 C
09/17 Tax Distribution o 510 C
09/17 Tax Distribution 0 11.08 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0 3216 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0; 56 C
09/20, Tax Distribution 0 i2.50 C
: 09/20!Tax Distribution 0 2254 C
"~ 09/20 Tax Distribution 0 4.000 C
~ 09/20,Tax Distribution 0, 153 C
09/20 Tax Distribution 0 25.17 C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 11,15 C
09/21 Tax Distribution 0 9.20 C
0 2854 C

09/21 Tax Distribution



l

09/21 Tax DlStI’IbutIOI‘I
09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/21. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
99/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

77”09/21 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

09/21 Tax Distribution
09/21 Tax Dqstributnon

09/22 . Tax Distribution

09/22'Tax Distribution
09/22 Tax Distribution

_09/22 Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax Distribution

___09/22 Tax Distribution

ETax Distribution

' 09/22 ‘Tax Distribution

09/22 Tax DIStr‘IbUtIOI'I
09/22 Tax DIStI’ibUtIOI‘I
09/23 Tax DIStI’[bUtIOn
09/23! Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/23: ‘Tax Distribution
09/23; Tax Distribution
09/23: Tax Distribution

_ 09/23 Tax Distribution

09/23 “Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23 Tax Distribution
09/23: Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax DIStrIbUtIOI‘I
09/24 ax D|str|but|0n
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24 Tax Distribution
09/24. Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

' _ 09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27 Tax Distribution
09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27 Tax Distribution

09/27| Tax DIStrIbUthI‘I
09/27 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/27 Tax D1str|but|on
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28. Tax Distribution
09/28 .Tax Dlstrrlrbrutlon
09/28 'Tax Distribution

_ 09/28 Tax Distribution

09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax Distribution
09/28 Tax DlStl"lbUthﬂ
09/29. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29. Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

0000000000000 0000000000000000000:0000000000000:000000000000

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

38. 95
4.42
25
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09/29 Tax Distribution
09/29; Tax Distribution

- 09/30; Tax DIStrIDUtIOﬂ_ B
09/30 Tax Distribution
_09/30 Tax Distribution
09/30,Tax Dlstrlbutlon _

09/30;" Tax Distrlbutlon o
09/30. Tax Distribution

09/30:Tax Distribution

09/30 Tax Distribution

09/30, Tax Distribution B

09/30 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

18200. 2008 2008 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642- 1408

~ 18200. 2009 2009 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408_

18200. 2010 2010 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408

L 18200 2011 2011 Taxes Transferred

) 09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 ]_.1642 1408
18200 2012 2012 Taxes Transferred
09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6~ 11642 1408
1R200. 2013 2013 Taxes Transferred

09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408

18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred

09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408

| 18200.; 2015 2015 Taxes Transferred

09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408
09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408_
18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred
09/08 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/13 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/15° MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642- 1408
09/17 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408_
09/23 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408

' 18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred

-

r \0 46 We||s Fargo Investment Investment Interest

'MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642-1408
.09/08;MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408
09/13 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408
09/14 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408
_09/15 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6 11642 1408
09/23 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642- 1408
09/24 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6~ 11642- 1408
09/29 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6- 11642 1408

' 21100 43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

09/02 Investment Interest

09/28 Investment Interest
09/29 Investment Interest

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest
09/01.Investment Interest

21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest
09/09 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o

‘coocoo

oo oo 00000

el

0.0 0000000000

~ Source Code Total:

~ Source Code Total: 1

Date Range; 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

7.65 C

9.80 C

C

e

c

- C

€
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09/15 Investment Interest y

09/28, Investment Interest

£ 21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest

B 09/09 Investment In_te_r_est

09/ 15|Investment Interest
09/ 16 Investment Interest

09/ 16! Investment Interest

09/20; Investment Interest

09/22| Investment Interest

09/30 Investment Interest B

09/ 30I Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021
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© 21100.80 Stlfel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest o ” A

09/27 Investment Interest
09/27 Inv_e_s_tment Interest
09/30 Investment Interest
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'Ending Balance: 54,680.07
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Current Asseats
Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Interest
Total Current Assets

Total Assats

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Interest
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (600) Debt Retirement Interest Fund

Assets
$54,680.07
Liabilities and Equity
$39,571.43
15,108.64

$54,680.07

$54,680.07

54,680.07

$54,680.07



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

700 Certificate of Participation Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s bank ending batance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

N o>



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Certificates of Participation Reserve (Fund 700) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

9/30/2021
Deposits Cash Treasurer's Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance Balance
Book Balance as of: 911/2021 $3,315,052.80 @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries:
Interest income (Expense): 32828 32828
Cash Receipts
Deposits -

Revenue Transfer ) -

Cash Disbursements
A) Transfer In / Out -

$328.28 0.00 $3,315,381.08

Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 9/30/2021 Balance from YTD Colurmnn $3,315,381.08 @

Less: Transfers Outstanding
Pius: Deposits in Transit -

g $3,315,381.08

Prepared by: d
Balance per B/S § 3,315,381.08 @

Reviewed by: %u ?M Zd}'?‘% /C/&/ 70 * Difference $ -

SnAccountingi2122iBank Rec 21-224700 Fund Bank Recsi700 Debt Ret Cash Rec 093021 10/5/20218:16 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 9/1/2021 to 9/30/2021

Account | ___period __ ___ _vymo I | |
6116421103 ‘SFMD Certificate of Partlclpatuon Reserve Momes
Begin Balance: 3,315,052.80 .00
Income:. 328.28 3,315,381.08
LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: .00 .00 LOC: .00
LOC Payments:- .00 .00  Warrants Outstanding: _ .00
Cash Balance:" @ 3,315,381.08 3,315,381.08 End: 3,315,381.08
Monthly Statement Summary
Source Code|Description MTDAmount |YTDAmount
6116421103 SFMD Certificate of Participation * ‘Beginning Balance: 3,315,052.80 ' .00
Reserve Monies ' ’
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest .39 .39
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 27.80 63.84
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest % 11.61 11.61
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest H’ 5 ag’- 72.87 83.46
:21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest 133.16 184.32
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 82.45 83.89
:73750.0 Revenue Transfer .00 3,314,953.57
Ending Balance: 3,315,381.08 3,315,381.08

Date Notes

Monthly Statement Detail

Amount C/D

'61.-421103 SFMD Certificate of Participation Reserve Monies = ~ Beginning Balance: 3,315,052,80

~21100.43 wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

Source Code Total 391

109/02! Investment Interest 0 39 C
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest v “Source Code Total: 27.80

- 09/28! Investment Interest 0 15210 ¢

_ - 09/29 Investment Interest 0, 12.59° C
_ 21 100 47 WF Money Market Investment Interest ) ; Source Code Total 11 61

09/01 Investment Interest : 0 11, G_I _ o
; 21 10_!_.'_!__5_5_Mu|t_|___|§§nk S_e(_:gntles Investment Interest Source Code Total: 72.87

: '09/09 Investment Interest 0 9.77. C
; 09/15 Investment Interest 0 49.82 C

09/28 Investment Interest 0 13.28 C
21 100 70 Vlnlng Sparks Investment Interest nE Source Code TotaI 133 16_
i 09/09:Investment Interest o 5. 13 c

' 09/15 Investment Interest 0 8.25 C

; 09/16 Investment Interest 0 12,35 C

09/16 Investment Interest 0, 3128 C

| 09/20 Investment Interest 0. 12.61 C

' 09/22 Investment Interest 0 6.48 C

~ 09/30.Investment Interest 0 1574 C

09/30 Investment Interest 0 4132 C
21100 .80 Stifel Nlcolaus & Company Investment Interest 1 Source Code Total: 82.45

09/27 Investment Interest 0, 37.88. C

09/27 . Investment Interest 0 1275, C

09/30 Investment Interest 0 31.82, C

6116421103 SFMD Certificate of Participation Reserve Monies

~ Ending Balance: 3,315,381.08
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Current Assets
Contingency Reserve Fund Cash
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Current Year Profit/Loss
Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2021
FUND: (700) Not Defined

Assets

$3,315,381.08

Liabilities and Equity

$3,315,381.08

&

$3,315,381.08

$3,315,381.08

3,315,381.08

§3,315,381.08
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